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Founded in 1990, Agri Vivai is now a benchmark in the 
nursery industry. 

Over the years, the company has built a solid reputation 
based on reliability, technical expertise and constant 
attention to the quality of the products and services offered.

With a logistics area of over 15,000 square metres located 
in the heart of Pistoia, Agri Vivai operates from a strategic 
position that facilitates relationships with producers, 
customers and industry partners.

Where we are

ABOUT US

SERVICES AND PRODUCTS 
FOR NURSERIES
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Agri Vivai believes in a model of agriculture and nursery 
production based on quality, sustainability and continuous 
innovation. Its goal is to support green industry businesses 
in their development by offering products and solutions 
that contribute to responsible and long-term growth.

In a constantly evolving market, Agri Vivai positions itself as 
a reliable and proactive partner, able to anticipate sector 
needs and support change with expertise and vision.

OUR 
VISION
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OUR VALUES

	 Sustainability 	 Expertise and service

	 Quality and reliability 	 Collaboration and trust

	 Innovation and research 	 Territory and roots
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Agri Vivai builds its work on sustainability, quality and 
innovation. The use of recycled and recyclable materials, 
combined with low environmental impact solutions, goes 
hand in hand with constant supply chain control and 
continuous technical research.

The expertise of the team, ongoing dialogue with customers 
and strong ties to the Pistoia area guide every decision, 
striking a balance between tradition, trust and future vision.
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	 Partnerships 	 International markets

	 Research 	 Trade fairs

	 Logistics 	 Import

HOW 
WE WORK

Agri Vivai works alongside professionals and companies 
in the nursery sector, building relationships based on 
trust and expertise, with the aim of offering a complete 
consultancy service that starts with listening and 
continues through to after-sales support.
A skilled and responsive team is able to turn every supply 
into a long-term collaboration.
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Agri Vivai’s logistics organisation is a well-established 
strength. Efficient warehouse and shipment management 
ensures fast and reliable delivery times, both nationally 
and internationally.

The company maintains an active and consistent 
presence at major industry trade fairs in Italy and abroad, 
taking part as both an exhibitor and a visitor.

LOGISTICS

TRADE FAIRS
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The experienced team is always available to share its 
expertise and present the latest market innovations, 
providing a complete service fully tailored to the specific 
needs of each customer.

TEAM
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OUR 
PRODUCTS
Agri Vivai’s range includes a complete assortment of products 
and equipment for professional nursery operations. Each 
category is the result of careful selection of the best brands 
and materials, ensuring consistent quality, functionality and 
environmental responsibility. From pots to substrates, from 
plant supports to protective equipment, every solution is 
designed to enhance daily work with efficiency and reliability, 
addressing the real needs of industry professionals. 

Agri Vivai has also developed a range of exclusive 
professional products dedicated to nursery growers, including:

Agri Pot01

Demetra pot02

Nursery pot03

Containers with handles04

Professional substrates05
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POTS, 
CONTAINERS 
AND PROPAGATION
Starting with durable and sustainable pots made from 
100% recycled and recyclable plastic, Agri Vivai offers a 
complete and versatile range of containers selected for 
every stage of the production cycle.
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SUBSTRATES, 
ORGANIC MULCHES 
AND FERTILISERS
Custom production and careful selection of products to 
nourish and protect plants: professional substrates, natural 
mulches, fertilisers and biostimulants for healthy and 
sustainable growth.
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PLANT PROTECTION 
PRODUCTS, INTEGRATED 
PEST MANAGEMENT, 
PESTICIDES
Effective and environmentally responsible solutions for 
crop protection, with products designed for prevention 
and the natural strengthening of plants, avoiding as much 
as possible the use of pesticides.
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CUTTING TOOLS 
AND HARDWARE
Professional tools and accessories for daily nursery work: 
reliable, ergonomic and designed to ensure precision and 
long-lasting performance.
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PACKING, PLANT 
SUPPORTS, 
GRAFTING
Materials and accessories for packaging, tying and 
grafting, designed to protect and support plants during 
growth, transport and sale.
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PROTECTED 
CULTIVATION, 
GEOTEXTILES, 
TROLLEYS
Practical solutions for handling and managing work areas 
and new cultivation fields. Technical products and efficient 
systems to optimise time and space.
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SPRAYING, 
IRRIGATION
Systems and accessories for precise and efficient irrigation 
and spraying, designed to ensure uniform distribution, 
water saving and long operational life.
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WORKWEAR, 
FOOTWEAR, PPE
Technical clothing and safety equipment for nursery work: 
comfort, durability and certified protection 
for every requirement.
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Catalogue
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How to read the catalogue
Image Product name

Features 
legend

Continues on 
the next page

Description Material/Bio
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Colour legend

Anthracite: 
Antique: 
Antique Bronze: 
Army Green: 
Army Green Camouflage: 
Ash: 
Beige: 
Black: 
Blue: 
Blue/Black: 
Brick: 
Bronze: 
Brown: 
Camo: 
Camouflage: 
Dark green: 
Dove Gray: 
Fluor. Orange: 
Fluor. Yellow: 
Fuchsia: 
Fuchsia/Black: 
Green: 

Green/Black: 
Grey: 
Havana:  
Light blue: 
Light green: 
Lilac: 
Lime: 
Melange Grey: 
Mid Grey: 
Mud brown: 
Natural: 
Navy Blue: 
Olive green: 
Orange: 
Orange/Black: 
Pink: 
Pistachio: 
Powder pink: 
Purple: 
Purple/Black: 
Red: 
Red/Black: 

Sand: 
Terracotta: 
Transparent: 
Transparent / Lime: 
Transparent / Pink: 
Transparent / Purple: 
Various colours: 
White: 
White / Ash: 
White / Fuchsia: 
White / Green: 
White / Lilac: 
White / Orange: 
White / Pink: 
White / Pistachio: 
White / Powder pink: 
White / Sand: 
White/Black: 
Yellow: 
Yellow/Black: 
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1



POTS, CONTAINERS 
AND PROPAGATION

Production pots

Containers

Decorative pots

Trays

Rooting

Pot container grid
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AGRI-POT
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Prevents root spiralling, 
promotes a radial root 
system.

ANTI-SPIRALLING

Raised holes on the bottom 
prevent water stagnation on 
any surface.

EXCELLENT DRAINAGE

The care over the details 
ensures easy denesting 
and bagging.

EASY-TO-USE

THE FIRST POT DESIGNED BY AGRI VIVAI

PRODUCTION POTS
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1. Pots, containers and propagation

THE FIRST POT DESIGNED BY AGRI VIVAI

AGRI-POT	 Polyethylene

Available on request colours without 
Carbon Black pigment, identifiable 
with NIR. 
Colours: 

	
VASAGPOT18	 18	 16 3 5400

VASAGPOT20	 20	 19,2 5  3450

VASAGPOT24	 24	 23,5 8,4 2000

 
Code

    
Outer diameter

    
Height

    
Volume

    
Pieces per pallet

AGRI-POT LD (low drainage)
The small holes ensure water saving. 
On request colours without Carbon Black 
pigment, identifiable with NIR, are available.
Colours: 

	
VASAGPOT18LD	 18	 16 3 5400

VASAGPOT20LD	 20	 19,2 5  3450

VASAGPOT24LD	 24	 23,5 8,4 2000

AGRI-POT AGRI-POT LD

AGRI-POT 24 AGRI-POT 18, AGRI-POT 20

AGRI-POT LD 24
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DEMETRA
POT

PRODUCTION POTS

Optimized bottom for each size grants maximum strength and drainage.
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1. Pots, containers and propagation

Demetra pot	 Polyethylene

Available on request colours without Carbon Black 
pigment, identifiable with NIR. 
Colours:  Other colours on request.
* Soon available

	 	 	        	
VADE003N	 19,2	 17,5	 16,5      3	 5400

VADE005N	 22	 20	 18         4,5	 3300

VADE009N	 26	 24,3	 23,2     9	 1600

VADE012N*	 30,5	 28	 26,5     12	 1150

VADE015N	 30,6	 28,4	 26,6     15	 1120

VADE018N	 32,8	 30,4	 28,3     18	 980

VADE020N*	 35,5	 32,2	 30,5     20	 960

VADE025N	 36,6	 33,8	 32         25	 720

VADE030N	 40,5	 37	 33,5      30	 630

VADE035N	 44	 40	 35         35	 480

VADE045N	 46,2	 42,7	 37,4      45	 300

VADE055N	 51	 46	 40        55	 250

VADE070N	 56	 51	 43         70	 220

VADE090N	 60	 55	 47         90	 220

VADE110N	 66	 61	 48        110	 200

VADE130N	 68	 64	 50         130	 150

 
Code

    
Outer diameter

    
Inner diameter

    
Height

    
Volume

    
Pieces per pallet
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CONTAINERS, PRODUCTION POTS

Container without handles	 Polyethylene

Some sizes are available on request without holes. 
Colours: 

	 	 	 	 	
MASTSM70140N	 70	 65	 55	 140	 120

MASTSM69N	 70	 65	 60	 150	 80

MASTSM75N	 75	 68	 60	 200	 20

MASTSM80160N	 80	 75	 50	 160	 50

MASTSM80240N	 80	 75	 65	 240	 20

MASTSM85N	 85	 80	 55	 230	 40

MASTSM88N	 88	 83	 69	 300	 40

MASTSM95N	 96	 90	 55	 285	 40

MASTSM96350N	 96	 90	 73	 350	 40

MASTSM102N	 102	 93	 65	 375	 35

MASTSM104N	 104	 96	 82	 500	 20

MASTSM110450N	 110	 100	 68	 450	 30

MASTSM118N	 118	 108	 68	 500	 40

MASTSM120N	 120	 110	 68	 600	 25

MASTSM122N	 122	 112	 82	 750	 16

MASTSM140N	 140	 130	 90	 1000	 18

MASTSM155N	 155	 145	 100	 1500	 9

Container with handles	 Polyethylene

Some sizes are available on request without holes. Available on request 
colours without Carbon Black pigment, identifiable with NIR.  
Colours:  Other colours on request.

	 	 	 	 	               
MASTCM40N	 	 40	 37	 33	 30	 630

MASTCM45N	 	 45	 40	 37	 35	 560

MASTCM5045N	 	 50	 45	 34	 45	 350

MASTCM5050N	 	 50	 45	 41	 50	 300

MASTCM5560N	 	 55	 50	 38	 60	 320

MASTCM5565N	 	 55	 50	 41	 65	 200

MASTCM5570N	 	 55	 50	 44	 70	 200

MASTCM6080N	 	 60	 55	 40	 80	 180

MASTCM6085N	 	 60	 55	 46	 85	 200

MASTCM6090N	 	 60	 55	 48	 90	 240

MASTCM65100	 	 65	 60	 44	 100	 360

 
Code

    
Outer diameter

    
Inner diameter

    
Height

    
Volume

    
Pieces per pallet

    
Colour
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1. Pots, containers and propagation

MASTCM65110	 	 65	 60	 50	 110	 140

MASTCM70N	 	 70	 65	 51	 130	 150

MASTCM75N	 	 75	 70	 51	 155	 100

MASTCM80N	 	 80	 74	 51	 160	 100

Air-Pot	 Polyethylene

Includes 100 fixing clips.

		  	
AIRPOT		  30	 60

AIRPOT		  40	 60

AIRPOT		  50	 60

AIRPOT		  60	 60

AIRPOT		  70	 60

AIRPOT		  80	 60

AIRPOT		  90	 60

AIRPOT		  100	 60

Round nursery pot	 Polyethylene

Some sizes available on request with holes only on the bottom or 
bottom+side. Available on request colours without Carbon Black 
pigment, identifiable with NIR. 
Colours:  Other colours on request

		  	 	 	
VASOVV15		  15	 14	 2	 8400

VASOVV16		  16	 16	 3	 6500

VASOVV18		  18	 16	 3,3	 5400

VASOVV18A		  18	 18	 4	 4200

VASOVV20		  20	 20	 5	 3450

VASOVV22		  22	 22	 7	 1875

VASOVV24		  24	 24	 9,5	 2000

VASOVV26		  26	 26	 12	 1600

VASOVV28		  28	 28	 15	 1520

VASOVV30		  30	 30	 18,5	 1120

VASOVV33		  33	 33	 25	 900

 
Width

    
Diameter
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PRODUCTION POTS

Low round pot	 Polyethylene

Available on request colours without Carbon Black pigment, 
identifiable with NIR. 
Colours:  Other colours on request

	 	 	 	
VASOB20N	 20	 16	 4,3	 3000

VASOB22	 22	 17	 5	 2500

VASOB24	 24	 20	 7,5	 2000

VASOB26	 26	 22	 10	 1500

VASOB28	 28	 24	 12	 1120

VASOB30	 30	 26	 15	 900

VASOB32	 32	 27	 20	 1000

VASOB35	 35	 28	 25	 810

VASOB40	 40	 31	 35	 540

Pot for cut flowers	
Colours: 

	 	 	
VAREC2420	 24	 20	 7

VAREC2426	 24	 26	 10

VAREC2826	 28	 26	 12

VAREC3024	 30	 24	 15

Square pot	
Trays available for some sizes (see page 72). 
Colours: 

	 	 	 	 	
VASOQ556N	 5	 5	 6	 0,12	 20x5700

VASOQ778N	 7	 7	 8	 0,35	 80x500

VASOQ7710N	 7	 7	 10	 0,5	 80x300

VASOQ889N	 8	 8	 9	 0,5	 77x400

VASOQ9910N	 9	 9	 10	 0,65	 50x320

VASOQ101010N	 10	 10	 10	 0,8	 72x200

VASOQ101011N	 10	 10	 11	 0,9	 60x300

VASOQ101012N	 10	 10	 12	 1	 24x450

VASOQ115115215N	 11,5	 11,5	 21,5	 1,8	 9000

 
Code

    
Diameter

    
Height

    
Volume

    
Pieces per pallet

    
Inner diameter

    
Depth
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1. Pots, containers and propagation

VASOQ121211	 12	 12	 11	 1,4	 20x450

VASOQ141414	 14	 14	 14	 2,5	 30x250

VASOQ141416	 14	 14	 16	 2,7	 4500

VASOQD151520N	 15	 15	 20	 3,4	 3200

VASOQD181823N	 18	 18	 23	 6,5	 1500

VASOQD222226N	 22	 22	 26	 11	 800

Square pot with grid bottom	
Trays available for some sizes (see page 72). 
Colours: 

	 	 	 	 	
VASOQAR778N	 7	 7	 8	 0,35	 80x500

VASOQAR7714N	 7	 7	 14	 0,6	 24x350

VASOQAR7718N	 7	 7	 18	 0,7	 33x500

VASOQAR8811N	 8	 8	 11	 0,5	 24x1200

VASOQAR9913N	 9	 9	 13	 0,9	 26x700

VASOQAR9920N	 9	 9	 20	 1,4	 26x300

VASOQAR101017N	 10	 10	 17	 1,4	 27x370

VASOQAR111120N	 11	 11	 20	 2	 4160

VASOQAR121213N	 12	 12	 13	 1,7	 24x450

VASOQAR131318N	 13	 13	 18	 2,4	 6160

 
Width

    
Pieces per pack per pallet
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PRODUCTION POTS

Anti-spiralling square pot	
Trays available for some sizes (see page 72). 
Colours: 

	 	 	 	 	
VASOQA7714N	 7	 7	 14	 0,6	 24x350

VASOQA7718N	 7	 7	 18	 0,7	 33x500

VASOQA8811N	 8	 8	 11	 0,5	 24x1200

VASOQA9913N	 9	 9	 13	 0,9	 24x400

VASOQA9920N	 9	 9	 20	 1,4	 26x300

VASOQA101017N	 10	 10	 17	 1,4	 27x370

VASOQA111120N	 11	 11	 20	 2	 4160

VASOQA121213N	 12	 12	 13	 1,7	 25x450

VASOQA121220N	 12	 12	 20	 2,4	 7200

VASOQA131318N	 13	 13	 18	 2,4	 7000

VASOQA151520N	 15	 15	 20	 3,4	 3400

VASOQA161623N	 16	 16	 23	 4,8	 4500

VASOQA181818N	 18	 18	 18	 5	 3000

VASOQA181823N	 18	 18	 23	 6,5	 3000

Round net pot	
Colours: 

	 	 	 	
VASOR8N	 8	 7,5	 0,3	 37500

VASOR10N	 10	 10	 0,6	 25000

VASOR12N	 12	 12	 1	 14400

VASOR15N	 15	 15	 1,7	 8000

VASOR18N	 18	 18	 3	 4800

VASOR22N	 22	 22	 6,5	 2300

VASOR26N	 26	 24	 9	 1600

VASOR30N	 30	 28	 16	 1000

VASOR36N	 36	 32	 22	 900

 
Code

    
Depth

    
Width

    
Height

    
Volume

    
Pieces

 
per box per pallet
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1. Pots, containers and propagation

 
Diameter

    
Outer diameter

    
Pieces per pallet

Tall round pot	
* Anti-spiralling. 
Colours: 

	 	 	 	
VASOVLB8	 8	 12	 0,5	 24000

VASOVLB9	 9	 12	 0,8	 10080

VASOVLB920	 9	 20	 1,2	 5040

VASOVLB16	 16	 20	 3,1	 6000

VASOVLB18	 18	 22	 4	 4000

VASOVLB19	 19	 21	 4,5	 2500

VASOVLB20*	 20	 26	 6,5	 2240

VASOVLB235	 23,5	 26	 10	 1440

VASOVLB25	 25	 28	 12	 1360

MZ RO pot	 Lightweight injection-moulded PP

Available on request colours without Carbon Black pigment, 
identifiable with NIR.
Colours: 

	 	 	 	
VASOMZ14RO	 14	 18	 2	 9000

VASOMZ16RO	 16	 20,5	 3	 4800

VASOMZ18RO	 18	 21,5	 4	 3600

MZ KOE pot	 Lightweight injection-moulded PP

Available on request colours without Carbon Black pigment, 
identifiable with NIR.
Colours: 

	 	 	 	
VASOMZ14KOE	 14	 15	 2	 6400

VASOMZ16KOE	 16	 16	 3	 6300

VASOMZ18KOE	 18	 24	 6	 2700

VASOMZ18KOE5LT	 18,4	 20	 5	 4320
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PRODUCTION POTS

Rigid round pot	 Polypropylene

Colours: 

	 	 	 	
VASORR8	 8	 6,5	 0,25	 40000

VASORR9	 9	 7	 0,35	 36000

VASORR10	 10	 7,5	 0,45	 26400

VASORR12	 10	 9	 0,5	 30000

VASORR1211	 11	 8,5	 0,6	 25000

VASORR14	 12	 11	 0,9	 15000

VASORR13	 12	 9,5	 0,8	 18000

VASORR15	 13	 10,5	 1	 13200

VASORR16	 16	 14	 2	 8400

VASORR18	 18	 16	 3	 5000

VASORR20	 20	 18	 4	 3900

VASORR22	 22	 20	 5,5	 2400

SC Container pot	
Colours available without carbon black pigments, identifiable 
with NIR. 
Colours: 

	 	 	 	
VASOSC21	 21	 16,5	 4	 5300

VASOSC23	 23	 17	 5	 5200

 
Code

    
Diameter

    
Height

    
Volume

    
Pieces per pallet
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1. Pots, containers and propagation

Sandra pot	
Other colours on request. Available on request colours without 
Carbon Black pigment, identifiable with NIR.
Colours:  Other colours on request

	 	 	 	
VASOSAND14	 14	 11,4	 1,1	 10752

VASOSAND17	 16,8	 13,7	 2	 5500

VASOSAND19	 19	 15,2	 3	 4257

VASOSAND21	 21	 16,5	 4	 3000

VASOSAND23	 22,5	 18	 4,6	 2415

VASOSAND26	 26	 20,6	 7,5	 1632

VASOSAND29	 29	 23,3	 10,3	 1200

VASOSAND31	 31	 25,5	 12	 880

VASOSAND35	 35	 28,1	 17	 720

Desch container 5° 
Thermoformed polypropylene	
Trays available for some sizes (see page 72). 
D-Tect and D-Tect® Plus versions available, identifiable with NIR 
and Cyclos HTP certified. 
Colours: 

		  	 		  	 	 	
		  	 PC 11 cm H (12 vol)	 11	 9,8	 0,65	 2 x 18200

1205272		  	 PC 13 vol		  12	 10,5	 0,8	 2 x 12728

VASOHO51305259CB		 	 C 13 cm		  13	 11	 1	 2 x 9792

1405233		  	 C 14 cm L		 14	 10,6	 1,1	 2 x 9280

1405253		  	 C 14 cm		  14	 12,4	 1,3	 2 x 9280

1505233		  	 C 15 cm L		 15	 10,8	 1,25	 2 x 7436

VASOHO81408231CB		 	 C 15 cm		  15	 13	 1,5	 2 x 6916

1705223		  	 C 17 cm XL	 17	 10,4	 1,65	 2 x 4674

VASOHO51705233CB1	 	 C 17 cm L		 17	 12,7	 2	 2 x 4674

VASOHO51705273CB1	 	 C 17 cm H		 17	 15,5	 2,5	 2 x 4510

VASOHO51905223TCB	 	 C 19 cm XL	 19	 13,5	 2,5	 2 x 3000

VASOHO51905233CB		 	 C 19 cm L		 19	 15,5	 3	 2 x 2940

VASOHO51905263CB	 	 C 19 cm M	 19	 17	 3,25	 2 x 2790

VASOHO51905273CB		 	 C 19 cm H	 19	 18,5	 3,5	 2 x 2880

VASOHO52105253CB		 	 C 21 cm		  21	 16,3	 4	 2 x 2625

VASOHO52305253CB	 	 C 23 cm		  23	 17	 5	 2 x 2100

 
Colour

    
Description

    
Outer diameter

    
Pieces

 
per box per pallet
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PRODUCTION POTS

		         Desch pot 5°   	 Thermoformed polypropylene

Trays available for some sizes (see page 72). 
D-Tect and D-Tect® Plus versions available, identifiable with NIR and 
Cyclos HTP certified. 
Colours: 

		  	 		  	 	 	
855251		  	 Vol 9		  8,5	 7	 0,26	 2 x 34320

855271		  	 8,5 cm H		  8,5	 8,2	 0,29	 2 x 35200

VASOHO50905258NB1	 	 9 cm		  9	 7	 0,3	 2 x 28028

905261		  	 9 cm M		  9	 7,8	 0,32	 2 x 29640

VASOHO50905271NB	 	 9 cm H		  9	 8,8	 0,36	 2 x 30420

955231		  	 9,5 cm L (Vol 10)	 9,5	 7,2	 0,34	 2 x 25920

955251		  	 Vol 10		  9,5	 8,4	 0,38	 2 x 26640

1005251		  	 10 cm		  10	 7,8	 0,41	 2 x 25400

1005271		  	 10 cm H		  10	 8,7	 0,44	 2 x 24765

1055238		  	 10,5 cm L		 10,5	 7,8	 0,47	 2 x 19320

1055278		  	 Vol 11		  10,5	 9	 0,53	 2 x 19090

1105251		  	 Vol 12		  11	 8,8	 0,58	 2 x 18500

1105271		  	 Vol 12 H		  11	 9,8	 0,55	 2 x 18200

1205238		  	 12 cm L		  12	 9	 0,7	 2 x 12580

1305238		  	 13 cm L		  13	 9,6	 0,84	 2 x 10080

1405221		  	 14 cm XL		  14	 9	 0,94	 2 x 9152

		         Desch pot 8° 	   Thermoformed polypropylene

Trays available for some sizes (see page 72). 
D-Tect and D-Tect® Plus versions available, identifiable with NIR 
and Cyclos HTP certified. 
Colours: 

		  	 		  	 	 	
808251		  	 8 cm		  8	 6,5	 0,205	 2 x 39585

908251		  	 9 cm		  9	 6,7	 0,285	 2 x 29640

1008251		  	 10 cm		  10	 7,8	 0,4	 2 x 26035

1108251		  	 11 cm		  11	 8,8	 0,52	 2 x 18600

1208231		  	 12 cm L		  12	 9	 0,62	 2 x 15480

1208278		  	 Vol 13		  12	 10	 0,75	 2 x 14450

1308238		  	 13 cm L		  13	 9,6	 0,8	 2 x 11230

VASOHO81408231CB		 	 14 cm L		  14	 10,8	 1	 2 x 11072

 
Code

    
Colour

    
Description

    
Outer diameter

    
Height

    
Volume
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1. Pots, containers and propagation

MZ LS pot	 Lightweight injection-moulded PP

Available on request colours without Carbon Black pigment, 
identifiable with NIR. 
Colours: 

		  	 	 	
VASOMZLS15		  15	 12	 1,5	 10800

VASOMZLS17		  17	 13	 2	 8200

VASOMZLS19		  19	 15	 3	 6600

VASOMZLS23		  23	 18	 5	 4600

VASOMZLS25		  26	 20	 7,5	 2850

VASOMZLS28		  28	 22,5	 10	 2250

 
Pieces

 
per box per pallet 

    
Pieces per pallet
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PRODUCTION POTS

Etna pot Cross-bottom	
Colours: 

	 	 	 	 	
VASETNIC15N	 15	 14	 12	 1,5	 6664

VASETNIC175N	 17,5	 16	 14	 2	 3600

VASETNIC185N	 18,5	 17	 15	 2,6	 3240

VASETNIC20N	 20	 18	 16	 3,3	 3200

VASETNIC22N	 22	 20	 18	 4,5	 2250

VASETNIC24N	 24	 22	 20	 6	 1620

VASETNIC26N	 26	 24	 22	 8	 1280

VASETNIC28N	 28	 26	 24	 10,5	 1050

VASETNIC30N	 30	 28	 26,5	 15	 770

VASETNIC32N	 32	 30	 28,8	 18	 605

VASETNIC36N	 36	 33	 31	 20	 54

Etna pot 	
Colours: 

	 	 	 	 	
VASETNIP40N	 40	 36	 32	 25	 520

VASETNIP42N	 42	 38	 33	 30	 420

VASETNIP44N	 44	 40	 34	 35	 400

VASETNIP47N	 47	 43	 35	 40	 280

VASETNIP49N	 49	 45	 36	 45	 240

VASETNIP53N	 53	 48	 38	 55	 260

VASETNIP55N	 55	 50	 40	 65	 220

VASETNIP60N	 60	 55	 44	 80	 200

VASETNIP65N	 65	 60	 48	 110	 200

VASETNIP70N	 70	 65	 52	 130	 150

VASETNIP78N	 78	 73	 53	 180	 120

VASETNIP85N	 85	 80	 54	 230	 90

VASETNIP95N	 95	 90	 56	 290	 40

 
Code

    
Outer diameter

    
Inner diameter

    
Height

    
Volume

    
Pieces per pallet
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1. Pots, containers and propagation

Nobilis pot cross-bottom	
Colours: 

	 	 	 	 	
VASONOBC16	 16,5	 16	 14,5	 2,4	 4000

VASONOBC20	 21	 20	 19	 4,75	 2000

VASONOBC22	 23,5	 22	 21	 6,4	 1800

VASONOBC24	 27	 24,5	 23	 9	 1280

Nobilis pot	
Colours: 

	 	 	 	 	
VASONOB19	 20	 19	 17	 3,8	 2000

VASONOB20	 21	 20	 19	 4,75	 3125

VASONOB22	 23,5	 22	 21	 6,4	 2500

VASONOB24	 25,5	 23,3	 23	 7,4	 2000

VASONOB225	 27	 24,5	 23	 9	 1760

VASONOB26	 29	 26,5	 25	 12	 1100

VASONOB28	 31	 28	 27	 13,4	 1100

VASONOB30	 33	 30,5	 28,8	 17,3	 1000

Tuscany pot cross-bottom	
Colours: 

	 	 	 	 	
VASOTUSC14	 14,5	 14	 14	 1,7	 5664

VASOTUSC16	 17	 16	 16	 3	 3600

VASOTUSC163	 17	 16,3	 16,7	 2,8	 2160

VASOTUSC1816	 19	 18	 16	 3,3	 3200

VASOTUSC18	 19	 18	 18	 3,7	 3840

VASOTUSC20	 23	 20	 20	 5	 2000

VASOTUSC22	 26	 22	 22	 6	 1400

VASOTUSC24	 28	 24	 24	 9	 1520
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PRODUCTION POTS

Tuscany pot	
Colours: 

	 	 	 	 	
VASOTUS18	 21	 18	 18	 4	 2000

VASOTUS20	 23	 20	 20	 5	 1600

VASOTUS22	 26	 22	 22	 6	 1200

VASOTUS24	 28	 24	 24	 9	 900

VASOTUS26	 30	 26	 26	 12	 770

VASOTUS28	 33	 28	 28	 14	 700

VASOTUS30	 35	 30	 30	 18	 585

VASOTUS33	 39	 33	 33	 24	 360

VASOTUS36	 42	 36	 36	 30	 360

Italia pot	
Colours: 

	 	 	 	 	
VASITA14	 15	 14	 12	 1,5	 5076

VASITA16	 17	 16	 13,7	 2,3	 3600

VASITA18	 19,2	 18	 15,5	 3,3	 3200

VASITA20	 21,4	 20	 17,2	 4,5	 2250

VASITA22	 23,5	 22	 18,9	 6	 1620

VASITA24	 25,5	 24	 20,6	 7,7	 1408

VASITA26	 27,7	 26	 22,4	 9,8	 770

VASITA28	 29,8	 28	 24,1	 12	 825

VASITA30	 32	 30	 25,8	 15	 750

VASITA33	 35	 33	 28,4	 20	 420

VASITA36	 38,2	 36	 31	 26	 360

 
Code

    
Outer diameter

    
Inner diameter

    
Height

    
Volume

    
Pieces per pallet
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1. Pots, containers and propagation

 
Pieces per pack

Etrusco pot	
Colours: 

	 	 	 	 	
VASOETR16	 18	 16	 14,5	 2,3	 12

VASOETR18	 20	 18	 15	 3,2	 12

VASOETR20	 24	 20	 16	 4	 12

VASOETR22	 26	 22	 18	 5,5	 12

VASOETR24	 28	 24	 20	 7,5	 6

VASOETR26	 30	 26	 22	 10	 6

VASOETR28	 33	 28	 25	 12	 6

VASOETR30	 35	 30	 27	 15	 6

VASOETR33	 39	 33	 29	 20	 6

VASOETR36	 42	 36	 31	 26	 4

VASOETR42	 48	 42	 33	 40	 4

VASOETR50	 57	 50	 36	 60	 2

VASOETR60	 68	 60	 40	 100	 2

VASOETR75	 85	 75	 50	 170	 1

Campana pot	
Colours: 

	 	 	 	 	
VACAMP15	 18	 15	 12	 1,5	 12

VACAMP17	 20	 17	 14	 2,5	 12

VACAMP19	 22	 19	 16	 3	 12

VACAMP22	 25	 22	 18	 5	 12

VACAMP25	 29	 25	 21	 7	 6

VACAMP28	 33	 28	 25	 10	 6

VACAMP32	 37	 32	 28	 15	 6

VACAMP37	 43	 37	 31	 23	 6

VACAMP42	 48	 42	 34	 33	 4

VACAMP47	 54	 47	 37	 46	 4

VACAMP55	 62	 55	 44	 70	 2

VACAMP65	 73	 65	 53	 120	 2



60 

PRODUCTION POTS

Ducale planter	
Colours: 

		  	 	 	               
FIORDUC60		  30	 60	 27	 30	 360

FIORDUC80		  37	 80	 32	 60	 120

FIORDUC100		  45	 100	 39	 110	 120

Saucer for ducale planter
Colours: 

	 	
SOTTVCID60	 60	 6

SOTTVCID80	 80	 3

SOTTVCID100	 100	 3

Volterra planter	
Integrated saucer. 
** Also available in Ghost Kit (concealed planter holder). 
Colours: 

		  	 	 	 	
BALCVO45 *		  25	 45	 21	 14	 6

BALCVO55 *		  25	 55	 21	 17	 6

BALCVO65		  25	 65	 21	 21	 6

Versilia flower box	
Integrated saucer. 
** Also available in Ghost Kit (concealed planter holder). 
Colours: 

	 		  	 	         
BALCOI40	 	 18	 40	 15        7              12

BALCOI50*	 	 18	 50	 15         9             12

BALCOI60	 	 18	 60	 15       11            12

BALCOI80	 		  18	 80	 15        15            12

BALCOI100	 		  18	 100	 15        19            12

 
Code

    
Depth

    
Width

    
Height

    
Volume

    
Pieces per pallet

    
For planter
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1. Pots, containers and propagation

Quadro pot	
Colours: 

                        	  	 	 	 	
VASQU30       	   30	 30	 27	 13,5	 6

VASQU37         	  37	 37	 32	 20	 6

VASQU45       	    45	 45	 39	 40	 6

Saucer for Quadro pot
Colours: 

	 	
SOTTQUAD30 	 30	 6

SOTTQUAD37	  37	 6

SOTTQUAD45	  45	 6

Siena 
saucer

Colours: 

       
SOTTVSI15 15 12

SOTTVSI17 17 12

SOTTVSI20 20 12

SOTTVSI21 23 6

SOTTVSI27 27 6

SOTTVSI33 33 6

SOTTVSI39 39 4

SOTTVSI44 44 2

SOTTVSI58 58 2

SOTTVSI72 72 2

SOTTVSI88 88 2

Grecia  
saucer

Colours: 

       
SOTTVGR13 13 12

SOTTVGR15 15 12

SOTTVGR21 21 12

SOTTVGR23 23 6

SOTTVGR26 26 6

SOTTVGR30 30 6

SOTTVGR32 32 6

SOTTVGR37 37 4

Terme 
saucer

Colours: 

       
SOTTVTE13 13 25

SOTTVTE15 15 25

SOTTVTE17 17 20

SOTTVTE19 19 20

SOTTVTE21 21 15

SOTTVTE24 24 15

SOTTVTE28 28 10

SOTTVTE31 31 10

SOTTVTE35 35 10

SOTTVTE40 40 5

 
Colour

    
Pieces per pack

    
Outer diameter

    
Inner diameter

   
For pot
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PRODUCTION POTS, DECORATIVE POTS

Elba bowl	
Colours: 

		  	 	 	 	
CIOTDE20		  22	 20	 9	 2	 12

CIOTDE25		  28	 25	 12	 3,5	 12

CIOTDE30		  33	 30	 14	 6	 12

CIOTDE35		  39	 35	 16	 10	 6

CIOTDE40		  44	 40	 19	 15	 6

CIOTDE50		  55	 50	 24	 31	 4

CIOTDE60		  65	 60	 27	 50	 4

Elba bowl kit	
Colours: 

		  	 	 	 	
CIOTDE20KIT		  22	 20	 9	 2	 12

Lipari bowl	
Colours: 

	 	 	 	 	
CIOLIP20	 21,5	 20	 12,8	 3	 2000

CIOLIP25	 27,5	 25	 16	 6	 1200

CIOLIP31	 31	 29	 18	 8,5	 900

CIOLIP38	 38	 35	 20	 14	 450

CIOLIP44	 44	 40	 25	 23	 350

CIOLIP55	 55	 50	 28	 42	 300

CIOLIP72	 72	 65	 35	 90	 200

CIOLIP90	 90	 80	 42	 160	 55

 Lipari bowl kit	
Colours: 

	 	 	 	 	
CIOTLIP20KIT	 21,5	 20	 12,8	 3	 12

CIOTLIP25KIT	 27,5	 25	 16	 6	 6

 
Code

    
Outer diameter

    
Inner diameter

    
Height

    
Volume

    
Pieces per pack
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1. Pots, containers and propagation

 
Pieces per pallet

	        Dante pot	
Colours:  
 

                        	 	 	
VASDA9             9	 11	 0,4	 12

VASDA14            13	 15,5	 1,2	 12

VASDA15            15	 17,5	 1,7	 6

VASDA17            17	 20	 2,5	 6

                  Dante look pot
Specifically for orchids. 
Colours:  
 

                        	 	 	
VASDATR14      13	 15,5	 1,2	 12

VASDATR15      15	 17,5	 1,7	 6

VASDATR17      17	 20	 2,5	 6

	        Dante exclusive 
pot
Colours:  

                        	 	 	
VASDAEX14      13	 15,5	 1,2	 12

VASDAEX15      15	 17,5	 1,7	 6

VASDAEX17      17	 20	 2,5	 6

	        Classic pot	
Colours:  
 

                        	 	 	
VASCLA10        10	 10	 0,6	 12

VASCLA12        12	 11	 1	 12

VASCLA14        14	 13	 1,5	 12

VASCLA16        16	 14,5	 2	 12

VASCLA18        18	 16	 3	 6

VASCLA20        20	 18	 4	 6

VASCLA25        25	 22,5	 7,5	 6

	          Classic XL pot	
Colours:  

                        	 	 	
VASCLA30        30	 27	 13	 6

VASCLA40        40	 36	 33	 4

VASCLA50        50	 45	 56	 2

VASCLA60        60	 54	 110	 2

	         Classic 
exclusive pot
Colours: 

                        	 	 	
VASCLAEX10     10	 10	 0,6	 12

VASCLAEX12     12	 11	 1	 12

VASCLAEX14     14	 13	 1,5	 12

VASCLAEX16     16	 14,5	 2	 12

VASCLAEX18     18	 16	 3	 6

VASCLAEX20     20	 18	 4	 6

VASCLAEX25     25	 22,5	 7,5	 6
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DECORATIVE POTS

Mediterraneo pot	 Resin

Colours: 

		  	 	 	
VASOMED110		  110	 82	 470	 5

VASOMED140		  140	 105,5	 967	 4

VASOMED170		  173	 130	 1800	 3

Smooth vase with double rim	 Resin

Colours: 

		  	 	 	
VASOLISCDBL35A		  35	 33	 14,8	 168

VASOLISCDBL45A		  45	 41	 36,5	 114

VASOLISCDBL55A		  55	 44	 71	 32

VASOLISCDBL65A		  67	 55	 101	 32

VASOLISCDBL85A		  88	 68,5	 239	 12

VASOLISCDBL100A		  98	 81	 333	 10

Round garland pot	 Resin

Colours: 

		  	 	 	
VASOFSCF35A		  35	 33	 13	 216

VASOFSCF45A		  45	 41	 32	 132

VASOFSCF55A		  55	 44	 53,5	 40

VASOFSCF65A		  67	 55	 93,5	 32

Smooth jar	 Resin

Colours:  
On request:  
While stocks last:

		  	 	 	
ORCIOLSOL60		  48	 60	 118	 6

 
Code

    
Outer diameter

    
Height

    
Volume

    
Pieces per pack

    
Pieces per pallet
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1. Pots, containers and propagation

Jar with handles	  Resin

Colours:  
On request:  
While stocks last:

		  	 	 	
ORCM55		  58,5	 63	 82	 10

Ercolino - Ercole pot	 Resin

*Shaped base for handling with forklift truck. 
Colours:  
On request:  
While stocks last:

		  	 	 	
VASRERC50		  50	 39	 60	 40

VASRERC63*		  63	 41	 105	 20

VASRERC80*		  80	 44	 170	 9

VASRERC90*		  90	 47	 209	 10

VASRERC110*		  110	 52	 360	 10

VASRERC150*		  151	 64	 839	 6

VASRERC185*		  185	 79	 1606	 5
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DECORATIVE POTS

Titano pot	 Resin

Colours: 

	 	 	 	 	
VATIT50	 455	 38	 30	 46	 28

VATIT65	 58	 51	 38	 101	 12

VATIT80	 71,5	 62,5	 47	 195	 4

VATIT95	 84,5	 75	 44	 350	 4

VATIT110	 98	 86	 65	 520	 3

VATIT125	 112,5	 100	 75	 770	 3

Smooth planter	 Resin

Colours:  On request:  
While stocks last:

	 	 	 	 	
CASSLICLR60	 60	 30	 25	 30	 36

CASSLICLR80	 80	 44	 33,5	 57	 21

CASSLICLR100	 95	 43,8	 41	 94	 18

Garland planter	 Resin

Colours:  On request:  
While stocks last:

	 	 	 	 	
CASSFEFR60A	 58	 26	 26	 23,7	 56

CASSFEFR80A	 78	 37	 33	 67,5	 21

CASSFEFR100A	 100	 50	 40	 144	 18

Ridged planter	 Resin

Colours:  On request:  
While stocks last:

	 	 	 	 	
CASSMRC60A	 60	 27	 23	 30	 60

CASSMRC80A	 81	 38	 31	 60	 21

CASSMRC100A	 98	 44	 39	 120	 18

 
Code

   
Description

    
Outer diameter

    
Inner diameter

    
Height

    
Width

    
Depth

    
Volume

 
Code

    
Outer diameter

    
Inner diameter

    
Height

    
Volume

    
Pieces per pallet
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1. Pots, containers and propagation

Cubo planter	 Resin

Colours:   While stocks last:

	 	 	 	 	
CASSCUB45DP	 45	 45	 46	 20	 20

CASSCUB45	 45	 45	 46	 91	 20

CASSCUB65DP	 65	 65	 65	 71	 6

CASSCUB65	 65	 65	 65	 263	 6

CASSCUB85DP	 85	 85	 85	 162	 2

CASSCUB85	 85	 85	 85	 589	 2

Fenice planter	 Resin

Colours:  While stocks last:

	 	 	 	 	
CASSFEFN80DP	 80	 45	 46	 39	 15

CASSFEN80	 80	 45	 46	 162	 15

CASSFEN100	 100	 45	 45,5	 203	 10

Caspò bowl	 Resin

Colours:  While stocks last:

	 	 	 	
CIOTCAS30	 30	 17	 4	 176

CIOTCAS45	 45	 25,5	 15	 62

Mirage pot	 Resin

Colours:  While stocks last:

	 			                         
VAMIR60PS	 Single wall		  60           56       86	 12

VAMIR60DB	 Double wall 40x29 cm	 60           56       28	 8

VAMIR80PS	 Single wall		  80           76       210	 5

VAMIR80DB	 Double wall 55x38 cm	 80           76       70	 3

VAMIR100PS	 Single wall		  65           93       400	 4    

VAMIR100DB	 Double wall 65x48 cm	 65           93       121	 2

 
Depth

    
Width

    
Description
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DECORATIVE POTS, TRAYS, ROOTING

		     Hilo pot	 Resin

Colours:  
While stocks last:

		  			   	 	          
VASHI40	 Double wall 31x35 cm	 40	 81	 20	 18

VASHI50	 Double wall 39x35 cm	 50	 108	 32	 8

VASHI60	 Double wall 47x42 cm	 60	 128	 56	 8

		     Cilindro pot	 Resin

Colours: 

			   	 	 	 	
VACIL40		  42,5	 34	 42,5	 52	 30

VACIL60		  62	 50	 61,5	 170	 6

VACIL851		  83,5	 67,5	 83,5	 420	 2

		     Naif pot	 Resin

Colours:  
While stocks last:

                      				                 	         
VASNA36      Double wall 29x29x35cm	 36       36          35         20                 18

VASNA40      Double wall 32x32x35cm	 40       40          35         25                   8 

VASNA49      Double wall 38,5x38,5x42cm	 48,5    48,5       42         43                   8

		     Wood box	
Other sizes and colours on request.

		      	 	 	 	 	 	
CASSACA464643	      37	 46	 37	 46	 34	 43                     39

CASSACADO81	       47	 57	 47	 57	 40	 50                     81

CASSACADO136	       55	 65	 55	 65	 45	 55                   136

CASSACADO218	       67	 77	 67	 77	 55	 65                   218

CASSACADO311	       74	 85	 74	 85	 60	 70                   311

CASSACADO437	      84	 95	 84	 95	 65	 75                   437

CASSACADO550	      94	 105	 94	 105	 65	 75                550

CASSACADO715	       103	 114	 103	 114	 70	 81                  715

 
Code

 
/

 
Height esterna/interna

 
/

 
Width esterna/interna

 
/

 
Depth esterna/interna

   
Volume

 
Code

   
Description

 
 Outer diameter

   
Height

   
Volume

   
Inner diameter

   
Depth

   
Width
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1. Pots, containers and propagation

Acacia wood pots and planters
Custom wooden containers: shapes, sizes and colours on request.	

		  	 	 	 	 	 	
VASOACALTO		  43	 53	 43	 53	 36	 80	 44

CASSACAINT48		  16	 26	 48	 58	 22	 24	 17

CASSACAINT55		  16	 26	 55	 65	 22	 24	 20

CASSACAINT76		  43	 52	 76	 86	 45	 54	 147

CASSACAINT96		  43	 52	 96	 105	 43	 54	 185

Plastic crate
Can hold: 24 pots 8x8x9; 35 pots 7x7x8 - 7x7x10. Other sizes 
available on request. 
Colours: 

	 		  	 	 	 	 	       
CASSFRUVER	 Model  Milano	 38	 54	 15	 30	 14	 500	 126

CASSFRUROM	 Model Roma	 40	 60	 15	 30	 12	 600	 120

Azzurra polystyrene seed tray
Available on request with holes on bottom. 
Colours: 

	 		  	
CASSPOAFB	 30		  50	 13

/
 
Depth ext./int.

 
/

 
Width ext./int.

 
/

 
Height ext./int.

   
Capacity

   
Weight

   
Pieces per pallet
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ROOTING

Fibre-Neth®

Special polymer allowing the plug to maintain its strength. New 
cuttings system in trays made of 100% coir.

Excellent air circulation. Combines the benefits of coir with the 
practicality of paperpot. Other sizes available on order. 

“Plug In Plug” version available for some sizes, for the transplant of 
Fibre‑Neth® in Fibre‑Neth® of bigger size.

		  	 	 	
FNETH160		  27	 52	 160	 2x120

FNETH104		  34	 52	 104	 2x120

FNETH84		  40	 46	 84	 2x138

FNETH60		  47	 55	 60	 2x108

FNETH40		  59	 60	 40	 2x108

Paperpot
Cuttings system in trays with paperpots containing a mixture of 
peat, coir and perlite. 
Other sizes available on order.

		  	 	 	
ALVTEP2045160		  20	 45	 160	 30x10

ALVETP2535128		  25	 35	 128	 30x11

ALVETP3045104		  30	 45	 104	 30x10

ALVETP354584		  35	 45	 84	 30x10

ALVETP486045		  48	 60	 45	 30x7

ALVTEP2035200		  20	 40	 200	 30x11

Danish seed tray	
Colours: 

                              		           	    	 	               
SEMID54399CF    Perforated.	          39	     54	 9	 19	 500

SEMID54399SF    Non-perforated.    39	     54	 9	 19	 500

 
Code

  
 Diameter

    
Height

  
 Vase

  
 Pieces per box per pallet

  
 Description 

    
Depth
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1. Pots, containers and propagation

Biodegradable pots

Jiffy pot
Other shapes and sizes available on order. Trays available for some 
sizes (see page 72).

		  		  	
VASETT555		  5,5		  5	 3400

VASETT66		  6		  6	 3000

VASETT78		  7		  8	 2000

VASETT812		  8		  12	 1080

Fertil pot	

		  		  	
VASETT6FP		  6		  6	 2520

VASETT775		  7		  7,5	 1370

VASETT79		  7		  9	 1188

Desch propagation tray	
Panel size: 52,5x30,0 cm Other models available on order. 
Colours: 

	 		  	 	
ALVEPDS30226N1	 3 × 3		  6	 144	 1200

ALVEPDS30200N1	 3,7 × 3,4		 7	 104	 1200

ALVEPDS30185N1	 4,15 × 4,05	 7	 84	 1200

ALVEPDS30162EN1	 4,7 × 4,56	 7	 66	 1200

Desch Dioni trays	
Panel size: 56,4x31,7 cm Lightweight version available on order. 
Colours: 

	 		  	 	
VASSDT30032MN	 6,8 × 6,8		 9,8	 32	 1440

 
Width

    
Volume

    
Pieces per box

    
Inner diameter

    
Hole diameter

    
Number of holes
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ROOTING

Herkuplast trays	
Panel size: 53,0x31,0 cm Sturdy version available on order. 
The entire range is available on order. 
Colours: 

	 		  	 	
ALVEP RHE1046R	 3,7 × 3,7		 6	 104	 1008

ALVEPRHPD248R	 7,2 × 7,2		  8	 24	 980

ALVEPRHPD159R	 9,5 × 9,5		 9	 15	 980

Seed trays	
Panel size: 52,0x31,0 cm Other sizes available on order. 
Colours: 

		  	 	 	
SEMIM160N		  2,5	 3,7	 160	 60

SEMIM104N		  3,2	 4	 104	 75

SEMIM84N		  3,3	 4,5	 84	 60

SEMIM60N		  4,5	 4,5	 60	 64

SEMIM40N		  5,6	 5,5	 40	 60

Trays for square pot
Colours: 

	 	 	 	 	
PORTVQB77N	 44x28	 24	 7x7	 25	 1000

PORTVQB88N	 50x32	 24	 8x8	 25	 875

PORTVQB99N	 47x28	 15	 9x9	 25	 1000

PORTVQB1010N	 51x29	 15	 10x10	 25	 700

 
Code

   
Hole diameter

   
Height

   
Number of holes

   
Pieces per pallet

   
Pieces per box

 
 Diameter
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1. Pots, containers and propagation

Trays for Desch pot	
Other models available on order. 
Colours: 

	 		  	 	
VASSNP418N	 56x25x5	1	 8	 9	 1600

VASSNP478N	 56x25x5		 8	 13	 1600

VASSTR38139N2	 42x28x7		 6	 14	 1760

VASSTR38137N	 42x28x7		 6	 15	 1760

Trays for Jiffy pot 
and Fertil pot
Colours: 

	 	              	                           	          
VASSDT30032MN	 Dion	              56,4x31,7x9,8       32	   7x8	 1440

ALVEPRHPD406RW	 HPD40/6RW    31x53x6		    6x6	 1316

ALVEPRHPD4555R	 HPD45/5,5R     31x53x5,5		    5,5x5	 1316

Plant support cage
Colours: 

			   	
GABB13GBV			   13	 23

GABB14GBV			   14	 25

GABB15GBV			   15	 25

GABB17GBV			   17	 16

GABB19GBV			   19	 14

Hydrangeas ring	
Adjustable diameter.

	
HORTR18500V	 15,5/17,5

 
Panel

   
Number of holes

 
 

 
For pot

   
Pieces per pack

   
Model

   
Outer diameter



74 

POT CONTAINTER GRID

Windstop	

		  	 	 	 	
PORTVWND18		  32	 18	 18	 15,5	 5

PORTVWND20		  40	 20	 20	 19,5	 5

PORTVWND22		  44	 22	 22	 21,5	 5

PORTVWND24		  47	 24	 24	 23,5	 6

PORTVWND26		  52	 26	 26	 25,5	 6

PORTVWND28		  54	 28	 28	 27,5	 6

PORTVWND305		  57	 30,5	 30	 30	 6

PORTVWND33		  59	 33	 32-33	 33	 6

PORTVWND355		  64	 35,5	 35-40	 31	 7

PORTVWND39		  68	 39	 40-45	 35	 7

PORTVWND44		  80	 44	 45-50	 34,5	 8

PORTVWND45		  80	 45	 50-55	 37	 8

Windstop pot holder	

Available on order.

	
FERMANT14	 14

FERMANT18	 18

FERMANT22	 22

FERMANT27	 27

FERMANT32	 32

 
Code

    
Lower ring diameter

    
Upper ring diameter

    
Diameter per pot

    
Height

    
Wire
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1. Pots, containers and propagation

Container grid	
The container grid is conceived to guarantee time and cost savings because it is designed 
to support the plants and stop them being blown over by the wind.

The structure is ideal both for drip irrigation and sprinkler system. The panel is welded with 
a special Zinc-Aluminium wire, offering superior resistance to corrosion, lasting 2-3 times 
longer than heavy galvanized wire. The aluminium in the alloy encourages the formation 
of aluminium oxides on the surface of the wire, with  a characteristic burnished colour, 
constituting yet another barrier against rust.	

	 	 	 		  	                     
GRIGFEVA1814	 18	 14	 18,5 x 18,5	 130 x 222		 84	 7x12	 100

GRIGFEVA2014	 20	 14	 20,5 x 20,5	 144 x 226		 77	 7x11	 100

GRIGFEVA2422	 24	 22	 25 x 25		  150 x 200	 48	 6x8	 100

GRIGFEVA2422D	 24	 22	 25 x 25 / 18 x 18	 154 x 172		  16	 4x4	 100

GRIGFEVA2622	 26	 22	 27 x 27		  162 x 189		 42	 6x7	 100

GRIGFEVA2622D	 26	 22	 27x 27 / 18 x 18	 162 x 180		 16	 4x4	 100

GRIGFEVA3022	 30	 22	 30 x 30		  150 x 180		 30	 5x6	 100 

 
Code

    
Lower ring diameter

    
Upper ring diameter

    
Diameter per pot

    
Height

    
Wire

 
Length

    
Mesh

    
Grid dimension

    
Number of spaces

    
Rows

    
Pieces per pallet
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2



SUBSTRATES, 
ORGANIC MULCHING, 
FERTILISERS, 
BIOSTIMULANTS, 
TURFS

Agri Vivai Substrates

Peat

Coco peat, coir fibre, coir chips

Soils

Inerts

Organic mulches

Mulching disks

Organic-mineral fertilisers

Organic fertilisers

Controlled-release and slow-release fertilisers

Soil conditioners

Mineral, water-soluble and foliar fertilisers

Nutrient salts and fertilisers for fertigation

Biostimulants

Meso and micro elements

Complementary and correction products

Turf seeds, fertilisers and equipment

Synthetic turf

77 
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AGRI VIVAI SUBSTRATES

Professional substrates 
production
Agri Vivai is a manufacturer of professional substrates for all types of crops.

Registered in the Italian Register of Fertiliser Manufacturers under number 01774/16, Agri 
Vivai selects only the highest-quality raw materials for the production of horticultural 
substrates. The type and quantity of each component can be customised to meet specific 
requirements.

A dedicated technical department provides expert support in selecting the most suitable 
blend, oversees production and monitors quality standards, while also offering on-site 
after-sales assistance to evaluate results together with the customers. Substrates can be 
supplied in bulk or Big Bags.
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2. Substrates, organic mulching, fertilisers, biostimulants, turfs
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AGRI VIVAI SUBSTRATES

Peat 0/20

Latvian Peat 7/20

Peat 10/25

Latvian Peat 10/30 milled

Latvian Peat  10/30 block

Peat 0/40

Peat 20/40 milled

Peat 20/40 block

Peat 20/60

Professional substrates
These are the main raw materials we use for our substrates.

Acid peat
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2. Substrates, organic mulching, fertilisers, biostimulants, turfs

Coco 
peat

Coco coir amendments

Inerts

Coir fibre 
mix 50/50

Quarry pumice 3/7

Recycled pumice

Volcanic lapillus 5/10

Silica sand

Quarry pumice 7/14

Agriperlite

Volcanic lapillus 10/18

Coir fibre 
mix  70/30
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AGRI VIVAI SUBSTRATES

Basacote®

 

Basacote® Plus 3m

Basacote® Plus 6m

Basacote® Plus 9m

Basacote® Plus 12m

Basacote® High K 9m

Flexicote®

 

Flexicote® 9m

Flexicote® 12m

Controlled release fertilisers
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2. Substrates, organic mulching, fertilisers, biostimulants, turfs

Rice husk

Horn-hoof mixture

Dolomite

Plant amendments

Organic fertilisers

Correctors

Wood fibre

Calcium 
carbonate

Bark

Lenticular 
sulphur
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AGRI VIVAI SUBSTRATES

Standard Agri Vivai substrates

	 			   	
SUBAGR1	 Agri Vivai substrates 1	 50% Peat 0/40 + 15% 

wood fibre + 35% Pumice + 

Flexicote® 12m

	 Bulk - Big Bag 1.500lt 

/3.000lt 

SUBAGR19	 Agri Vivai substrates 19	 50% Peat 0/40 

+ 15% wood fibre 

+ 35% Pumice

	 Bulk - Big Bag 1.500lt 

/3.000lt 

SUBAGR4	 Agri Vivai substrates 14	 65% Peat 0/40 + 35% 

Pumice 6/14 + Flexicote® 

12m

	 Bulk - Big Bag 1.500 Lt 

/ 3.000 Lt 

SUBAGR14	 Agri Vivai substrates 14	 65% Peat 0/40 + 35% 

Pumice 6/14

	 Bulk - Big Bag 1.500 Lt 

/ 3.000 Lt

SUBAGRBCM	 Coconut Marrow		  Coco peat 90/10 + 

Correctors

	 Bulk - Big Bag 1.500 Lt 

/3.500 Lt

SUBAGRBCFMC	 Coco coir mix short	 Coco coir fibre mix short 

70/30 + Correctors

	 Bulk - Big Bag 1.500 Lt 

/ 3.500 Lt

SUBAGRBCFM	 Coco coir mix		  Coco coir mix 50/50 + 

Correctors

	 Bulk - Big Bag 1.500 Lt 

/ 3.500 Lt

 
Code

    
Article

    
Composition

    
Package
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2. Substrates, organic mulching, fertilisers, biostimulants, turfs
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COCO PEAT, COIR FIBRE, COIR CHIPS, SOILS

Acid peat in big bales	

		  		  	
TORBABB020		  Milled		  0–20	 6000

TORBABBLET7206000	 Milled		  7–20	 6000

TORBABBSV0255800	 Milled		  0–25	 5800

TORBABB1025		  Milled		  10–25	 6000

TORBABBLET10306000	 Milled		  10–30	 6000

TORBABB1030B4500	 Block		  10–30	 4500

TORBABB040R		  Milled		  0–40	 6000

TORBABB2040F		  Milled		  20–40	 6500

TORBABB2040B		  Block		  20–40	 6500

TORBABB2060		  Block		  20–60	 6500

Acid peat in bales	

	 		  	 	
TORBABBNO250	 Milled		  0–25	 250	 18

TORBABBPM250	 Milled		  0–40	 250	 18

Coco coir brick	
Blocks of approx. 5 kg. Pallet of approx. 1,100 kg.

	
COCCFCM	 Coco coir mix

COCC5050	 Coco coir mix short

COCCMAV7030S	 Screened coco coir fibre 70/30

COCCMAV5	 Coco peat

COCCMAV5S	 Screened Coco peat

Hawita soil C‑Tray
Composition: Blonde peat (70%); Dark peat (30%). 
 Ideal for sowing.

		  	 	
TERRIVHWS70		  5,5–6	 70 lt	 42

TERRIVHWS250		  5,5–6	 250 lt	 18

 
Code

    
Description

    
Fraction

    
Volume

    
Pieces per pallet

    
Composition

    
Format
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2. Substrates, organic mulching, fertilisers, biostimulants, turfs

VDK Substrates

VDK “0” 
Composition: Coconut Marrow (90%); Fine grade Irish peat (10%); 
Ready‑to‑use coco coir growing medium.

		  	 	
TERRVDK0		  5,2	 70 lt	 42

VDK “3” 	
Composition: Coconut Marrow (40%); Fine grade Irish peat (30%); 
Perlite (30%); Growing medium ideal for cuttings.

		  	 	
TERRVDK3		  5,2	 70 lt	 42

VDK “6” 	
Composition: Coconut Marrow (40%); Fine grade Irish peat (30%); Perlite 
(30%); Ideal growing medium for cuttings with specific pH for conifers.

		  	 	
TERRVDK6		  5,6	 70 lt	 42

Prof-Ter soil
A soft, well-draining product ideal for replanting ornamental shrubs 
in pots, flower beds and open fields. Its medium-large structure 
and the presence of organic matter guarantee excellent rooting 
and lush growth.

		  	 	
TERNOVAPOMIX70		  5	 70 lt	 42

Soil plus acidophilic soil
A soft product with a stable structure, ideal for all plants requiring a 
fertile topsoil with an acidic pH.

		  	 	
TERSOILACID		  4,5	 45 lt	 60
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SOILS

Novaterra geranium soil
Specific soil for re-potting and cultivation, guarantee excellent 
rooting and lush growth.

	 		  	
TERGER	 6		  45 lt	 60

Soil Plus citrus soil	
Natural soil perfect for re-potting adult citrus plants. Its excellent 
drainage and good fertility allow abundant fruiting and good 
development of the root system.

	 		  	
TERSOILAGR20	 6		  20 lt	 150

TERSOILAGR	 6		  45 lt	 60

Premium Soil sowing soil	
Ideal for restoring, sowing, or returfing of lawns.

	 		  	
TERTOPSOIL70	 6		  70 lt	 42

Soil Plus Universal soil	
A complete Premium topsoil ideal for all types of plants. 100% high 
quality raw materials.

	 		  	
TERSOILUNI20	 6,5		  20 lt	 150

TERSOILUNI45	 6,5		  45 lt	 60

TERSOILUNI70	 6,5		  70 lt	 42

 
Code

    
Format

    
Pieces per pallet

    
Particle size
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2. Substrates, organic mulching, fertilisers, biostimulants, turfs

ECO Universal soil	
Product without added chemical correctors, ideal for the 
cultivation of flowers and vegetables in general. Composed of 50% 
plant amendment.

	 		  	
TERHOBBY70	 6,8		  70 lt	 42

Tor‑Free21 soil	
Soil obtained from the recovery and enhancement 
of green waste. 

	 		  	
TERTORF20	 6,8		  20 lt	 150

TERTORF45	 6,8		  45 lt	 60

TERTORF70	 6,8		  70 lt	 42

Pine bark
French Maritime Pine. 
Ideal for mulching pots and flower beds.

	 		  	
CORT	 10-25		  60 lt	 42

CORT2540EXC	 25-40		  60 lt	 42

Mixed Conifer bark 

	 		  	
CORTNAZ	 15-25		  60 lt	 42
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INERTS

Pumice	
An inert material used to prepare substrates. Recycled Pumice 
also available.

	 			   	
POMICESF	 Bulk			   3-7	

POMICEFBB1	 Big Bag 1.500 Lt		  3-7	

POMICEFBB2	 Big Bag 2.500 Lt		  3-7	

POMICESM	 Bulk			   7-14	

POMICEMBB1	 Big Bag 1.500 Lt		  7-14	

POMICEBB2500	 Big Bag 2.500 Lt		  7-14	

POMICESAC50	 Bag 50 lt		  7-14	 36

Volcanic lapillus	
An inert material suitable for mulching or to develop substrates. 
Also available in grey on request.

	 			   	
LAPROM	 Bulk			   10-18	

LAPRO33	 Bag 33 lt		  10-18	 50

LAPROBB15	 Big Bag 1.500 Lt		  10-18	

 
Code

    
Format

    
Particle size

    
Pieces per pallet
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2. Substrates, organic mulching, fertilisers, biostimulants, turfs

Agriperlite	
An inert material ideal for cuttings as is or mixed 
with peat/coco coir.

	 	
AGRIPER100	 100 lt	 42

Vermiculite	
Ideal for top dressing seeds.

	 	
VERM100	 100 lt	 39
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INERTS

Folènde stones	
Also available on request in Big Bag 1500 kg.

	 			   		  	 	
FOLBC4	 Carrara White 4		  Granules		  08/12	 18 kg	 55

FOLBC7	 Carrara White 7		  Granules		  22/30	 23 kg	 45

FOLBCC7/15	 Carrara White		  Pebbles		  07/15	 18 kg	 55

FOLBCC2540	 Carrara White		  Pebbles		  25/40	 23 kg	 45

FOLGM4	 Mori Yellow 4		  Granules		  08/12	 18 kg	 55

FOLGM7	 Mori Yellow 7 		  Granules		  22/30	 23 kg	 45

FOLMM4/5	 Mahogany Brown 4/5	 Granules		  08/16	 18 kg	 55

FOLMM7	 Mahogany Brown 7	 Granules		  22/30	 23 kg	 45

FOLMMC715	 Mahogany Brown		  Pebbles		  07/15	 18 kg	 55

FOLNE7	 Ebony Black 7		  Granules		  22/30	 23 kg	 45

FOLNEC715	 Ebony Black		  Pebbles		  07/15	 18 kg	 55

FOLRC4	 Coral Pink 4		  Granules		  08/12	 18 kg	 55

FOLRC7	 Coral Pink 7		  Granules		  22/30	 23 kg	 45

FOLRCC715	 Coral Pink		  Pebbles		  07/15	 18 kg	 55

FOLRV4	 Verona Red 4		  Granules		  08/12	 18 kg	 55

FOLRV7	 Verona Red 7		  Granules		  22/30	 23 kg	 45

FOLRVC2050	 Verona Red		  Pebbles		  20/50	 23 kg	 45

FOLVA4	 Alps Green 4		  Granules		  08/12	 18 kg	 55

FOLVA7	 Alps Green 7		  Granules		  22/30	 23 kg	 45

FOLVAC2050	 Alps Green		  Pebbles		  20/50	 23 kg	 45

Folènde

White/Carrara

Pink/Coral

Yellow/Mori

Red/Verona

Brown/Mahogany

Green/Alps

Black/Ebony

 
Code

    
Colour

    
Appearance

    
Size

    
Format

    
Pieces per pallet
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2. Substrates, organic mulching, fertilisers, biostimulants, turfs

Edges	

	 				    	
BORDO30	 Plastic border			   3x150	

BORDO45	 Plastic border			   4,5x150	

BORDO95	 Plastic border			   9,5x150	

FOLCURV06	 Verona Red cubes		  8x8x5	 0,840 gr/each − 600 kg

Accessories	

	 				    	
GIUNTI4	 Board connection joints		  4 pcs

GRAFFE6	 Metal braces		  6 pcs

TELO3	 Tnt bloth			   1x3 mt	 1 pcs

 
Description

    
Package

    
Article
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ORGANIC MULCHES

Wood chips for mulching	
Wood chips obtained from certified industrial processing by-products (wood shavings, 
beech flakes, Chestmulch) or from virgin wood (conifer, ash and beech chips), specifically 
processed for mulching. Provides excellent results in weed control both in pots and open 
field cultivation. It reduces evaporation, keeping the substrate cooler in summer and less 
cold in winter. Allows proper percolation of surface-applied fertilisers and irrigation. Some 
materials are subject to seasonal availability.

Conifer wood micro chips			 

			   		
CIPPCONM		  2/10	 Big Bag 1000lt with drain valve

Chestmulch (Tannin-free chestnut chips)	

			   		
CHESMUS 		  10/40	 Bulk

CHESMUS15		  10/40	 Big Bag 1500lt with drain valve

CHESMUS25		  10/40	 Big Bag 2500lt

CHESMUSG		  25/50	 Bulk

CHESMUSG15		  25/50	 Big Bag 1500lt with drain valve

CHESMUSG25		  25/50	 Big Bag 2500lt

Beech wood chips			 

			   		
CIPPALFA		  5/20	 Bulk

CIPPALFA15		  5/20	 Big Bag 1500lt with drain valve

CIPPALFA25		  5/20	 Big Bag 2500lt

Ash wood chips		

			   		
CIPPALFR		  15/25	 Bulk

CIPPALFR15		  15/25	 Big Bag 1500lt with drain valve

CIPPALFR25		  15/25	 Big Bag 2500lt

 
Code

    
Size

    
Format

    
Pieces per pallet

    
Description

    
Package
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2. Substrates, organic mulching, fertilisers, biostimulants, turfs

Beech chip			 

		  		  	
TRUFAG21		  5/8 		  Bag 21kg	 21

 
Beech flake			 

		  		  	
SCAFAG26		  10/15		  Bag 26kg	 21

Miscanthus for mulching
Chopped undusted Miscanthus, in sterile variety specifically for 
biomass and mulching. 

The crop is not treated with any fertilisers or plant protection 
products, making it 100% natural 

Excellent control of weeds in potted plants and open fields. 
Limits transpiration, keeping the substrate cooler in summer, and 
less cold in the winter.
 
Allows percolation of surface fertilisers and irrigation.

			   		  	
MISCA15STA1015			   10/15		  15kg	 60

MISCA15STA2024			   20/24		  15kg	 60

Standard 10/15

Standard 20/24



96 

ORGANIC MULCHES

Rice husk	
Sterilised and ideal for lightening and aerating substrates. Also 
used as mulch.

	 	
LOLLA	 200 lt	 24

Cereal straw in pellets
Mulching pellets that are 100% ecological and biodegradable. 
Ideal for manual application, they triple their volume when 
hydrated, spreading evenly over the entire surface to be mulched. 
The straw is obtained from cereals grown without the use 
of chemical fertilisers, pesticide treatments or irrigation, and 
processed exclusively through mechanical methods using a high-
temperature pelletisation process.

	 	
PELPA20S	 20 kg	 45

Coco coir mulching disc
100% coco coir; Thickness: 800 gr/m²

	 	
DISCCOC16	 16	 1281

DISCCOC18	 18	 1017

DISCCOC20	 20	 746

DISCCOC22	 22	 472

DISCCOC24	 24	 532

DISCCOC26	 26	 300

DISCCOC28	 28	 390

DISCCOC30	 30	 228

DISCCOC33	 33	 209

DISCCOC35	 35	 196

DISCCOC40	 40	 131

DISCCOC45	 45	 115

DISCCOC50	 50	 105

DISCCOC56	 56	 100

 
Code

    
Format

    
Pieces per pallet

    
Diameter

    
Pieces per box
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2. Substrates, organic mulching, fertilisers, biostimulants, turfs

Jute mulching disc	
Composition: 100% jute; Weight: 600 g/m². Available in 
customised sizes and shapes to fit any type of container,  
tray or plant variety.

		  	
DISPAC16600		  16	 1200

DISPAC18600		  18	 900

DISPAC19600		  19	 850

DISPAC20600		  20	 720

DISPAC21600		  21	 750

DISPAC22600		  22	 600

DISPAC24600		  24	 500

DISPAC26600		  26	 400

DISPAC28600		  28	 300

DISPAC30600		  30	 300

DISPAC34600		  34	 250

DISPAC40600		  40	 50

DISPAC50600		  50	 50

DISPAC60600		  60	 50

DISPAC70600		  70	 50

DISPAC80600		  80	 50

DISPAC90600		  90	 50

DISPAC100600		  100	 50

Jute mulching panel for trays
Composition: 100% jute; Weight: 600 g/m²; Suitable for all types 
of cells with round or cross cut. Available in customised sizes and 
shapes to fit any type of container, tray or plant variety.

	
FELJUV	
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ORGANIC-MINERAL FERTILISERS

Super nocciolo	
High quality ternary organic-mineral fertiliser, particularly suited to  
fertilising open field nurseries. Thanks to the nitrogen content in the 
organic form (2%) and ammonium  form (10.5%), it ensures immediate 
and progressive nutrition over time.

	 		  		  	
SUPNOC25	 Granules	 15-5-5-5+Mg0	 25 kg	 60

Humi Olivo
Organic-mineral NPK fertiliser with a high nitrogen content, 
recommended for the fertilisation of tree and vegetable crops. The 
granular formulation ensures easy and uniform application using 
commonly available spreading equipment.

			   	
HUMIOLIVO			   14-7-25	 25 kg

Humi Vigna
Organic-mineral NPK fertiliser with a high potassium content, 
particularly recommended for viticulture and, more generally, for 
most tree crops. It combines an optimal phosphorus–potassium 
supply with a fractionated, non-leachable nitrogen content.

			   	
HUMIVIGNA25			   5-7-14	 25 kg

Humi 7-7-7	
Balanced organic-mineral NPK fertiliser with high versatility of use. 
The nitrogen supply is made available through a constant and 
gradual release, thanks to its fractionation into ammoniacal and 
organic components.

			   	
HUMI77725			   7-7-2007	 25 kg

 
Code

    
Appearance

    
Titration

    
Format

    
Pieces per pallet
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2. Substrates, organic mulching, fertilisers, biostimulants, turfs

Bio n Tek 58 b.t.c.	
Ternary organic-mineral fertiliser ideal for the fertilisation of all crops  
requiring an NPK 1:2:4 ratio. With zeolite.

	 		  		  	
BNTEK5825	 Granules	 4-7-14 (2+17)	 25 kg	 60

Organcote 6s	
NPK ternary organic-mineral fertiliser.  With Sequestrene. The huge 
quantity of chelated iron enhances the green color of plants  and 
improves their growth. It is dust free and has a low impact on the 
increase of salinity given from  fertilization.

	 		  		  	
ORGC6S	 Granules	 16-5-2005	 25 kg	 48

Fertifield fertilisers

Fertifield 18-7-5	
NPK ternary organic-mineral fertiliser.

	 		  		  	
FERTF18070525	 Micropellet	 18-7-2005	 25 kg	 60

Fertifield 12-5-5	
NPK ternary organic-mineral fertiliser.

	 		  		  	
FERTF12050525	 Pellet		  12-5-2005	 25 kg	 60

Fertifield 4-8-16	
NPK ternary organic-mineral fertiliser.

	 		  		  	
FERTF04081625	 Pellet		  4-8-16		  25 kg	 60
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ORGANIC-MINERAL FERTILISERS, ORGANIC FERTILISERS

Fertifield 5-10-15	
NPK ternary organic-mineral fertiliser.

	 		  		  	
FERTF05101525	 Pellet		  5-10-15		  25 kg	 60

Fertifield 7-14	
NP organic-mineral fertiliser.

	 		  		  	
FERTF07140025	 Micropellet	 7-14		  25 kg	 60

Fertifield 8-10	
NP organic-mineral fertiliser.

	 		  		  	
FERTF08100025	 Micropellet	 8-10		  25 kg	 60

Ares	
NPK ternary organic-mineral fertiliser.

	 		  		  	
ARES25	 Powder		 6-5-25		  25 kg	 32

ARES600	 Powder		 6-5-25		  600 kg	

Fertorganico	
Nitrogenous organic fertiliser obtained from hydrolysed leather and hydes.

	 		  		  	
FEOR25	 Flakes		  11% nitrogen	 25 kg	 60

FEOR500	 Flakes		  11% nitrogen	 500 kg	

Professional N	
Organic nitrogen fertiliser derived from hydrolysed leather and hides. 
Ideal for application using dispensers and dosing equipment.

	 		  	
FERTF07140025	 Microgranules	 12% nitrogen	 25 kg

 
Code

    
Appearance

    
Titration

    
Format

    
Pieces per pallet
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2. Substrates, organic mulching, fertilisers, biostimulants, turfs

Dermazoto	
Nitrogenous organic fertiliser obtained from feathers, meat 
and bone meal.

	 		  		  	
DERM25MP	 Micropellet	 11% nitrogen	 25 kg	 60

Horn-hoof mixture	
Organic fertiliser of animal origin made from crushed hooves and 
horns. Available in 1-2-3 sizes.

	 		  		  	
CORN	 Flakes		  14% organic nitrogen	 25 kg	 46

Bi.otto	
Nitrogenous organic fertiliser.

	 		  		  	
BIOTTO25	 Pellet		  8% organic nitrogen	 25 kg	 60

BIOTTO50	 Pellet		  8% organic nitrogen	 500 kg	

Verde Olivo	
Mix of organic NP fertilisers with Boron.

	 		  		  	
VEROL25	 Granules	 8-5-15		  25 kg	 60

Azorgan Bio	
Ternary organic fertiliser of animal and plant origin.

	 		  		  	
VEROL25	 Pellet		  5-3-23		  25 kg	 60

Look for the BIO icon in the catalogue
to identify our range dedicated
to organic farming.

 
Authorised for use in organic farming



102 

SOIL CONDITIONERS

Stalfert N5	
Nitrogenous organic fertiliser.

	 		  		  	
STALF5	 Pellet		  5% organic nitrogen	25 kg	 60

Naturdunger	
Organic NP fertiliser (also with 3% Potassium and micro elements) 
of very high agronomic quality. Ideal for new systems, to enrich 
exhausted soil, and for top dressing of plants requiring a high level 
of organic matter.

	 		  		  	
NATDUN25	 Pellet		  3,5-3,5-3+me	 25 kg	 60

NATDUN600	 Pellet		  3,5-3,5-3+me	 600 kg	

Stalfert Top N2	
A soil conditioner made from cow and horse manure.

	 		  		  	
STALF3	 Pellet		  2% organic nitrogen	25 kg	 60

Humic acids	
Natural organic soil conditioner containing leonardite.

	 		  	
AGRHU25*	 Granules	 25 kg	 56

HUMI704025	 Powder		 25 kg	 48

Ground lupins	
Simple plant soil conditioner.

	 		  		
LUPI25	 Flakes		  25 kg	 52

LUPI5	 Flakes		  5 kg	 260
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Authorised for use in organic farming
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CONTROLLED-RELEASE FERTILISERS

Compo Expert

Flexicote®	
Flexicote is a line of mineral fertilisers partially coated with POLIGEN 
W3 membrane. The controlled release is combined with the 
immediate action of all the nutrients of the uncoated granules.

                  	       	 		  	
FLEXI12     Granules	       14-8-13+2Mg0 

+me

	 80% 12 months	 25 kg	 42 

FLEXI09    Granules	       15-8-13+2Mg0 

+me

	 80% 9 months	 25 kg	 42 

Agrosil® LR	
Phosphate fertiliser that improves the chemical and physical structure 
of all soil types, promoting root development and the absorption of 
water and nutrients.

	       				    	
AGROS25	       Granules			   25 kg	 40

Triabon®	
Mineral slow-release fertiliser for top-dressing applications, with 70% 
of the nitrogen in the form of CROTODUR®, ensuring crop nutrition for 
12–16 weeks.

                	       		  	
TRIA25      Granules	       16-08-12+4Mg0+micro	 3/4 months	 25 kg
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Compo Expert Basacote® Plus	
Basacote® Plus is a line of complex mineral NPK fertilisers with controlled 
release, ideal for nurseries, floriculture and horticulture.
The granules are coated with POLIGEN W3 technology, a high quality, highly 
reliable, legally authorised polymer-based coating material.
Nutrient release in accordance with crop needs. The controlled release of the 
nutrients occurs through the granule coating material, in proportion to the 
needs of the crops. As the temperature increases, so too does the plant’s need 
for nutrients, and thus the nutrient release by Basacote Plus® occurs more 
quickly. To the contrary, in lower temperatures, the plant’s needs decrease and 
the Basacote Plus® activity slows. The regularity and homogeneity of the 
coverage ensures a highly efficient action on all plants.

	 		  		  	 	
BASAP325	 Granules	 16-8-12+2MgO	 3 months	25 kg	 42

BASAP625	 Granules	 16-8-12+2MgO	 6 months	25 kg	 42

BASAP925	 Granules	 16-8-12+2MgO	 9 months	 25 kg	 42

BASAP1225	 Granules	 15-8-12+2MgO	 12 months	25 kg	 42

Basacote® High K	
Fully coated complex NPK fertiliser with controlled 
release, with an emphasis on potassium and an optimal 
set of trace elements. Suitable for substrate mixes, as well 
as for top-dressing and planting hole applications. 
 

	 		  		  	 	
BASAP13518925	 Granules	 13-05-18(+2)	 9 Months	 25 kg	 42
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Prontocote®

The line of Prontocote® fertilisers is highly specialised for the top dressing fertilisation 
of ornamental potted plants.

Prontocote differs from other top dressing ferilisers because:

	 The slow release part is completely wrapped in a resin membrane of the highest 
quality (Multicotech - MCT technology). The release is constant and gradual. 

	 Even the non-wrapped part is of the highest quality: the potassium is from nitrate 
(the purest and most assimilable form), and the phosphorus and magnesium are very 
highly soluble and immediately assimilable by the plant. 

	 It is the fertiliser with the best chelated iron. Prontocote  1      3      10   contain 3% of 
Sequestrene® Life and 3% Ferrene. 

	 Excellent value for money. 

	 It is also available in the version with anti-tip glue (in Prontocote   1      3      7     ). 
Using this glue, the fertiliser doesn’t fall out of the pot if accidentally tipped over 
or in case of heavy rain. 

	 The glue doesn’t clog the fertiliser spreader doser and is completely natural.
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Prontocote® 4s	 7  
Slow release mineral fertiliser with Sequestrene® and anti-tip glue. High immediate 
release, very greening. Ideal for plants with strong and medium vegetative growth prone 
to yellowing or already yellow.

	 		  		  		  	
PRSEFECO425	 Granules	 19-10-11+3	 4 months		 25 kg	 60

Prontocote® 4s slow	  10  
Slow release mineral fertiliser with Sequestrene® Very high immediate release, very 
greening. Ideal for plants requiring a strong push, with drip irrigation or mulched.

	 		  		  		  	
PRSEFECO425S	 Granules	 18-7-14+2		  4 months		 25 kg	 60

Prontocote® 6s	 1  
Slow release mineral fertiliser with Sequestrene®, Ferrene and anti-tip glue.
High immediate release, ultra-greening.
Ideal for plants with strong vegetative growth prone to yellowing or already yellow.

	 		  		  		  	
PRSEFECO25	 Granules	 22-8-7,5+3,3	 6 months		 25 kg	 60

Prontocote® 6m	
Slow release mineral fertiliser. High immediate effect. The presence of soluble magnesium 
and iron enhances the green color of the plants and improves their growth.

	 		  		  		  	
PRONT6M	 Granules	 19-10-11 

+3Mg+0.60Fe

	 6 months		 25 kg	 60 

Prontocote® 8s	 3  
Slow release mineral fertiliser with Sequestrene®, Ferrene and anti-tip glue.
High immediate release, long-lasting, ultra-greening.
Ideal for plants with strong vegetative growth prone to yellowing or already yellow.

	 		  		  		  	
PRSEFECO825	 Granules	 21-7-7+3,3		 8 months		 25 kg	 60
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SLOW-RELEASE FERTILISERS, MINERAL FERTILISERS

Npk Original Gold®	

Slow release complex mineral fertiliser with ISODUR®.

	 		  		  	 	
NPKOG25	 Granules	 15-9-15+2Mg0 

+micro

	 Up to 3 

months

	 25 kg	 60 

Micro Slow NPK	
Slow release complex mineral fertiliser. Green coloured granules.

	 		  		  	 	
MICSLONPK	 Granules	 15-9-15+2Mg0 

+micro

	 3 months	25 kg	 60 

Top® Nursery	
Slow release complex mineral fertiliser.

	 		  		  	 	
TOPNU25	 Granules	 15-07-14 (+2,7+22)	 >3 

months

	 25 kg	 60 

Blaukorn® N-Max	
Complex mineral fertiliser.

	 		  			   	
BLAU25050525	 Granules	 24-5-5(+2+TE)		  25 kg	 60

NPK 20-10-10	
Complex mineral fertiliser. Suitable for open ground fertilisation during the 
summer period and late spring.

		  				    	
NPKG201010		  20-10-10 + 16% SO3			  25 kg	 60
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Nitrophoska Super	
Complex mineral fertiliser. Suitable for open field nurseries fertilisation during 
the summer period and late spring.

			   			   	
NITRS25			   20-5-10+3Mg0		  25 kg	 60

Complex 12-12-17	
Complex mineral fertiliser. Blue coloured granules.

	 		  			   	
COMPLEX1225	 Granules	 12-12-17+2Mg0+micro	 25 kg	 60

COMPLEX12500	 Granules	 12-12-17+2Mg0+micro	 500 kg	

Nitrophoska Special	
Complex mineral fertiliser.

	 		  			   	
NITRPS25	 Granules	 12-12-17+2Mg0		  25 kg	 60

Granular calcium cyanamide	
Slow release nitrogenous mineral fertiliser, with geosterilising 
and nematicidal activity.

	 		  			   	
CALCCGP25	 Granules	 19,8 % Nitrogen		  25 kg	 40

Chemical fertilisers for open field nurseries	

	 		  	
NPKGOF12121230	 Granules	 12-12-12	 25 kg

NPKG201010	 Granules	 20-10-10	 25 kg

NPK8242450	 Granules	 8-24-24	 25 kg

NITRAG2725	 Granules	 Ammonium nitrate N 27%	 25 kg

NITRCG25	 Granules	 Calcium nitrate N 16% Ca0 26,5 %	 25 kg

SOLFAGPK2125	 Granules	 Ammonium sulphate N 20,6%	 25 kg

UREAG25	 Granules	 Urea N 46%	 25 kg
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MINERAL WATER-SOLUBLE AND FOLIAR FERTILISERS, FERTILISERS FOR FERTIGATION

Biosulf 50 conf. org.	
Organic NPK fertiliser with a high sulphur (S) content, ideal for correcting 
alkaline soils.	

			   	
BIOSU25			   25 kg	 60

Compo NPK	

	 		  	
NPKBIO4	 BIO		  6-5-13(+2+10)	 4 kg

NPKB4	 BLU		  12-12-17(+2+20)	 4 kg

NPKO4	 ORO		  12-5-14(+28)	 4 kg

Acidophilic fertiliser

	
CONAC1	 1 kg

Citrus fertiliser	

	
AGRUBIO1	 1 kg

Hakaphos® Green
Balanced ternary water soluble fertiliser, suitable for maintenance. With high 
sulfur content.

	 		  	
HAKA15101525	 15-10-15 (+2)		  25 kg	 48
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Hakaphos® Soft Ultra	
Balanced ternary water soluble fertiliser, suitable for maintenance.

	 		  	
HAKAU18081825	 18-08-18 (+3)		  25 kg	 48

Basaplant® Blue	
Ternary water soluble fertiliser with high nitrogen content, ideal for 
promoting plant growth.

	 		  	
BASPB19050525	 19-05-2005		  25 kg	 48

Basaplant® Red	
Ternary water soluble fertiliser with high potassium content, ideal for 
giving flavour and resistance to plant tissues.

	 		  	
BASPR08103425	 8-10-34(+2)		  25 kg	 48

Hydra	
Highly water soluble fertilisers for foliar fertigation and fertilisation.

	 	
HYDRA2.520	 20-20-20	 2,5 kg

HYDRA2.530	 30-10-10	 2,5 kg

Terraplus® Solub NPK	
Innovative water-soluble organic-mineral fertiliser with vegetal 
origin allowed in biological farming. With high content of organic 
carbon, humic substances and amino acids with vegetal origin.

	 	
TERRAPS15	 8-7-6 (+2)	 15 kg
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NUTRIENT SALTS FOR FERTIGATION, BIOSTIMULANTS

Nutrient salts for fertigation	

	 				    	
FOSFMA25	 monoammonium phosphate	 12-61-0	 25 kg

FOSFMON25	 monopotassium phosphate		 0-52-34	 25 kg

NITRAIAM34	 ammonium nitrate		  34-0-0	 25 kg

NITRCAL25	 calcium nitrate			   15,5-0-0+26,5Ca0	 25 kg

NITRMAG25	 magnesium nitrate		  11-0-15+Mg0	 25 kg

NITRPOT25	 potassium nitrate			  13-0-46	 25 kg

SOLFMAG	 magnesium sulphate		  0-0-0+16Mg0+(32S03)	 25 kg

SOLFPOT25	 potassium sulphate		  0-0-52+/45S03)	 25 kg

URFOS25	 urea phosphate			   17-40-0	 25 kg
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Germina range
Red
Specific product for managing crop stress.
Humic extract specifically formulated for foliar application. It 
increases plant resistance to high temperatures and drought. 
It reduces damage caused by crop protection products and 
phytotoxic substances. It improves overall plant health and 
enhances the effectiveness of associated foliar fertilisers.

	 				    	 	
RED	 Mix of humic and fulvic acids	 Liquid	 Foliar	 1-5-20 kg

Red Radicale 
Specific product for promoting root development.
Promotes the formation of new roots Promotes the balanced 
absorption of nutrients Counteracts problems caused by root 
asphyxia Promotes the reproduction and activity of the useful 
organisms in the soil and rhizosphere Contains humic acids with 
medium-high molecular weight, and is therefore ideal for use 
in fertigation.

	 				    	 	
REDR	 Mix of humic and fulvic acids	 Liquid	 Fertigation	 1-5-20 kg

Blu	
Product that stimulates the uptake of nutrients and 
promotes nitrogen metabolism.
Promotes the formation of new roots and root activity Stimulates 
the uptake of nutrients and promotes nitrogen metabolism 
Promotes plant growth and development Promotes lesion repair 
Does not increase the salinity of the soil and substrates.

	 		  			   	
BLU	 Liquid		  7% Organic nitrogen		 Foliar, Fertigation	 1-5-20 kg

 
Authorised for use in organic farming
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BIOSTIMULANTS

		         Maior Plus
Specific product for promoting plant photosynthesi
Increases the efficacy of photosynthesis Promotes growth 
Promotes tillering Promotes the accumulation of stored reserves 
Promotes recovery from abiotic stress. 

		  		  		  	
MAIORP		  Liquid		  6-5		  Foliar	 1-5-20 kg

		         Maior Nova
specific product for promoting energy production in plants.
Promotes the production of chlorophyll. Increases the efficacy of 
photosynthesis. Promotes the accumulation of stored reserves. 
Promotes an increase in flower buds in fruit crops. Promotes recovery 
from abiotic stress (e.g. heat stress, excess salinity, hail stress). 

		  		  		  	
MAIORN		  Liquid		  1% Organic nitrogen	Foliar	 1-5-20 kg

		         Relife 
specific product for increasing plant productivity.	  
Promotes the formation of secondary roots and improved uptake 
of nutrients Promotes the formation of flower buds Promotes fruit 
set and reduces fruit drop Helps overcome stress Promotes the 
growth and development of plants in nurseries.

		  		  		  	
RELF		  Liquid		  1% Organic nitrogen	Foliar	 1-5-20 kg
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Maior 0-42-50 
product with highly effective phosphorus.	
Highly stable and available phosphorus. The phosphorus is 
easily assimilated by the roots. Promotes balanced plant growth. 
Promotes flower bud formation and flower set. Promotes 
increased fruit size.

		  		  		  	
MAIOR42		  Liquid		  0-42-50		  Fertigation	 6-25 kg

Additivo Fertirrigazione
Product to correct and acidify water used in fertigation 
and foliar applications.	
Improves the effectiveness of water soluble fertilisers by 15-20% 
Prevents increases in salinity and pH Removes limescale from 
leaves Optimises the characteristics of the water used for foliar 
treatments Prevents the build-up of limescale in fertigation 
systems.

		  			   	
ADDFO		  Liquid			   Foliar, fertigation 	 1-5-20 kg

Better 
specific product for promoting cell reproduction.
Promotes flower set. Promotes flower bud induction. Promotes early 
flowering. Promotes the rooting of cuttings.

	 			   	 	
BETTER	 Yeast and seaweed extracts	 Liquid	 Foliar	 1-5 kg

Systema 
phosphorus and potassium-based foliar fertiliser with water 
acidifying properties.	
Optimises the water pH. 
Low doses and high efficacy. Promotes productivity. 
Contains excessive vigour.

	 			   		  	
SYSTE	 Liquid			   0-14-5		  Foliar	 1-5-20 kg

 
Authorised for use in organic farming
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		         Minus Ferro
specific product for preventing and curing iron deficiencies.
Very rapidly absorbed by the leaves. Evenly greens. Not phytotoxic. 
Not photolabile. Does not contain chelates or synthetic chemical 
complexes.

	 		  		  	
MINUSF	 5% Iron		  Liquid		  Foliar	 1-5-20 kg

		         Minus Calcio
specific product for preventing and curing calcium deficiencies.
A product designed for the rapid uptake of calcium. Very rapidly 
absorbed by leaves and fruits. Increases the hardness and shelf 
life of fruit and vegetable products. Does not contain chelates or 
synthetic chemical complexes. Not phytotoxic.

	 		  		  	
MINUSC	 12% Calcium	 Liquid		  Foliar, Fertigation	 5-20 kg

		         Minus Rame
specific product for copper deficiencies.
A product designed for the rapid uptake and translocation of 
copper. Does not contain chelates or synthetic chemical 
complexes. Compensates for important copper deficiencies that 
cannot be visually diagnosed. Nourishes the plant, delivering 
copper where other products cannot. Suitable for any type of 
agriculture (conventional, organic, biodynamic, etc.).

	 		  		  	
MINUSR	 5% Copper	 Liquid		  Foliar, Fertigation	 1-5-20 kg
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Minus Zinco
Specific product for preventing and curing zinc deficiencies.
Prevents and cures zinc deficiencies. Rapidly absorbed by the 
leaves. Highly effective in fertigation. Does not contain chelates or 
synthetic chemical complexes. Suitable for any type of agriculture 
(conventional, organic, biodynamic, etc.).

	 			   		  	
MINUSZ	 5% Zinc			   Liquid		  Foliar	 1-5-20 kg

Ice Time
specific product for preventing frost damage.	
Reduces the risk of frost damage. Created to prevent stress caused 
by severe drops in temperature. Applied in fruit farming and 
horticulture to promote greater productivity. Reduces the risk of 
rust formation in fruit.

	 			   		  	
ICET5	 Blend of plant extracts	 Liquid		  Foliar	 5-20 kg

Ilsa range

Ilsavegetus
flowering and set promoter.
Promotes vegetative development and synchronous flowering. 
Stimulates anthesis and meristemic activity even during periods of 
stress. Promotes fruit set and reduces fruit drop. 

	 			   		  	
ILSAVEG	 Enzymatic hydrolysate 

of Fabaceae

	 Liquid		  Foliar	 1-5-20 kg 

 
Authorised for use in organic farming
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		         Ilsarodder
rooting and growth stimulant of plant biomass.	
Stimulates root growth and development. Promotes improved 
flowering and sets. 
Enhances the action of nutrients and water.

	 			   		  	
ILSAROD	 Humic extracts		  Liquid		  Foliar	 1-5-20 kg

		         Ilsamin N90
biostimolant product with specific action on plant.	
Helps to overcome periods of stress and balances nutritional activity. 
Increases production and overall quality. Improves plant health. Allows 
plant tissue repair.

	 		  			   	
ILSAMN90	 Liquid		  8,9% Organic nitrogen	 Foliar	 1-5-20-250 kg

		         Ilsamin Calcio
calcium-based foliar fertilizer.	
Prevents and cures CALCIUM deficiencies. Prevents specific 
disorders due to calcium deficiencies. Improves the quality of 
production.

	 		  			   	
ILSAMC	 Liquid		  5% Organic nitrogen +CaO 5(8)	Foliar	 1-5-20 kg

		         Ilsamin MMZ
Gelamin®-based foliar fertiliser with complexed 
magnesium, manganese and zinc.
Cures and prevents specific deficiencies of citrus and other fruit 
plants Promotes photosynthesis and intensifies the colour of the 
leaves; Stimulates fruit swelling by increasing the quantity and 
counteracting the drop.

	 		  			   	
ILSAMMZ 	 Liquid		  4% organic nitrogen 

+MgO 4(2)

	 Foliar	 1-5-20 kg 
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Ilsakolorado
promotes improved development of the natural 
pigments giving fruit its final colour.	
Evens out fruit colouring. Reduces stress phenomena during 
ripening. Accelerates and evens out the final quality of the fruits.

	 		  			   	
ILSAKO       	     Liquid	 4% Organic nitrogen	 Foliar	 1-5-20 kg

Ilsadrip Forte 9%
strong 9% gelamin®-based nitrogenous organic 
irrigated fertiliser with high nitrogen content and 
laevorotatory lamino acids.	
Contains protein nitrogen from enzymatic hydrolysis, immediately 
available for the plant without losses due to leaching. Increases 
root mass and active roots, promoting exploration of the soil. 
It is particularly suited in “difficult” environmental conditions 
(temperature fluctuations, difficult nutrient uptake due to salinity, 
water crises or insufficient light). Promotes greater and balanced 
vegetative development.

	 		  			   	
ILSAFO	 Liquid		  9% Organic nitrogen	 Fertigation             20-250-1200 kg

Splinter New
natural conformulant with strong synergising and 
humectifying properties.	
Makes each foliar application more effective and is to be mixed 
with other products. Performs a specific disintegrating action on 
the sugary substances produced by psylla and aphids and an 
effective cleansing action on honeydew.

	 		  			   	
SPLI	 Liquid		  7% Organic nitrogen		 Foliar	 1-5-20-250-1200 kg

 
Authorised for use in organic farming
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Bio Ortica extract	
Natural product obtained from nettle 
fermentation, mainly used for the control 
of harmful insects and mites.

 	
BIORT05	 0,5 kg

BIORT1	 1 kg

BIORT5	 5 kg

Bio Storm plant strengthener	

	
BIOSTOL10	 10 lt

Blackjak Bio	
Product based on humic extracts with 
acidic pH.

	
BLKJKL1	 1 lt

BLKJKL5	 5 lt

Serbios Chitosano	
Natural elicitor based on chitosan.	

	
CHITOSL1	 1 lt

Emoplas Protein	
Fluid organo-mineral fertiliser 3-4-6 
hydrolysed plasma.

	 	
EMOPS	 Liquid	 1-5 lt

Biostimulants and fertilisers

Ermes	
Natural resistance inducer against
the main adversities.

	 	
ERMES1	 Liquid	 1-5 lt

Folur	

	
FOLUL1	 1 lt

K-Energy	
Borlanda.

	 	
KENE30	 Liquid	 30 kg

Kelpak	
Natural bioregulator based
on Ecklonia maxima.

	 	
KELPL	 Liquid	 1-5-10 lt

Madison	
Plant growth bioinducer based on amino 
acids.

	 	
MEDISON	 Liquid	 1 lt

Maxi Grow Excel Italia	
Product of organic origin obtained through 
fermentation processes.

	 	
MAXGEXL1	 Liquid	 1 lt
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Naturalbio	
Liquid organic fertiliser, resistance 
inducer.

	 	
NATURALB	 Liquid	 5-30 lt

Naturalcupro	
Natural resistance inducer against
the main adversities

	 	
NATURCU	 Liquid	 1-5 lt

Naturalmicro	
Micronutrients in solution against
the main micronutrient deficiencies.

	 	
NATURMI	 Liquid	 5-30 lt

Pentac-5ala	
Fertiliser 3-8-4 + micronutrients + 
5-aminolevulinic acid.

	 	
PENT5A1	 Liquid	 1 lt

Root Most	
Natural growth promoter derived
from algae for root application.

	 	
ROOTM5	 Liquid	 5 lt

Rootex Italia	
Product of organic origin with a high 
concentration of active ingredients.

	 	
ROOTX1	 Liquid	 1-10 kg

Umico	
Liquid humic acids.

	 	
UMIC1	 Liquid	 1 kg

Utrisha N (Blue N)	
Biostimulant based on M. symbioticum SB23 
for efficient atmospheric nitrogen uptake. 
Able to stimulate photosynthetic activity.

	 	
BLUEN1	 Granules	 1 kg
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MESO AND MACRO ELEMENTS

Bio 9 Rame Plus	
Copper (CU+MN+ZN)

	 	
BIO9RP	 Powder	 1 - 5 kg

Borosprint	
Contains 11% boron.

	 	
BORSP1	 Liquid	 1 lt

Class FE G-Form	
Organic fertiliser containing N and Fe, for 
the prevention of chlorosis.

	
CLASSG	 1 kg

Ferticus 380	
Highly concentrated foliar fertiliser based on 
copper oxychloride. Blue-coloured.

	
FERTCS380L1	 1 lt

FERTCS380L5	 5 lt

Ferticus 40M	
Wettable powder foliar fertiliser that 
prevents Cu and Mn deficiencies.

	
FERTCS40G10	 10 kg

Gheox-ZN	
Mix of macro and micro elements.

	 	
GHEO1	 Liquid	 1 kg

Meso and macro elements

Iron 4	
Mix of microelements.

	 	
IRON4	 Liquid	 6,5 kg

Kemiron FE 8 DTPA	
Iron 8% DTPA.

	 	
KEMIRL	 Liquid	 1 - 5 lt

Microfol combi	
Chelated micronutrient and magnesium blend

	 	
MICRC1	 Powder	 1-10 kg

Molybdenum 10 LG	
Sodium molybdate 10%

	 	
MOLB10LG1	 Liquid	 1 lt

Multibor PS21	
Fertiliser with 21% boron

	 	
MULTB1	 Liquid	 1-10 lt

Mycrophyt Plus	
Mix of micro elements,

	 	
MICRPH	 Liquid	 1 - 30 kg
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Rame liquido 100 Complex	
Copper

	 	
CopperL1	 Liquid	 1 lt

Secur 30	
Copper oxychloride

	 	
SECUR301	 Liquid	 1 lt

Secur Zolfo	
Fertiliser with 51% sulphur.

	 	
SECURZ1	 Liquid	 1 kg

Sequestrene Life 138 FE WG	
Chelated iron 5.5% EDDHA for the 
prevention of iron deficiencies in crops 
with NK 3-15.

	 	
SEQUL	 Powder	 1-10-25 kg

Sequestrene NK 138 FE	
Chelated iron 6.2% EDDHA for the 
prevention of iron deficiencies in crops.

	 	
SEQU	 Powder	 1-10-25 kg

Copper sulphate granitello	
Copper sulphate 25%

	 	
SORAG	 Granules	 5-10 kg

Sprintene	
Growth stimulant.

	 	
SPRIL1	 Liquid	 1 lt

Tradecorp MG	
Magnesium EDTA chelate 10%

	 	
TRADMG	 Powder	 1-5 kg

Tradecorp MN	
Manganese EDTA chelate 13%

	 	
TRADMN1	 Powder	 1 kg

Tradecorp ZN	
Zinc EDTA chelate 14%

	 	
TRADZN1	 Powder	 1 kg

Tradeferro 2,5% GR	
Iron 2.5% micropellet – ideal for top-
dressing re-fertilisation.

	 	
TRADEFE5	 Granules	 5 kg

Vondofer	
Chelated iron 6% EDDHA

	 	
VOND5	 Powder	 5 kg

 
Authorised for use in organic farming
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COMPLEMENTARY AND CORRECTION PRODUCTS

Barrier Si-Ca	
High calcium and silicon content. Dwarfing 
effect in foliar applications in nurseries.

	 	
BARRIL5	 Liquid	 5 - 20 lt

Black Zeo	
Granular zeolite.

	 	
ZEOL1320	 Powder	 5 - 25 kg

Blattab	
Leaf drop promoter.

	 	
BLAT	 Liquid	 1-15 lt

Clear	
Sanitising agent for irrigation water 
reservoirs.

	 	
CLEAR10	 Liquid	 10 lt

Control DPM	
Fertiliser with acidifying and surfactant 
action.

	 	
CNTRDMPL1	 Liquid	 1 lt

Fertifire	
Acetic acid, natural desiccant.

	 	
FERTF	 Liquid	 1-5-20 kg

Complementary products

Fitotherm	
Antitranspirant, protective in case of frost.

	 	
FITOTL	 Liquid	 5-20 lt

Green Drop	
Agricultural wetting agent.

	 	
GREDR1	 Liquid	 1 kg

HDP80	
Tank cleaner for containers holding plant 
protection products.

	 	
HDP801	 Liquid	 1 lt

Inex-A	
Non-ionic adjuvant, suitable for use with 
plant protection treatments.

	 	
INEXL	 Liquid	 1-5 lt

Invelop® - rock dust	
Rock powder. Natural repellent.

	 	
INVELOPWP25	 Powder	 25 kg

Kamasol Aqua	
Water absorption optimiser and soil 
wetting agent.

	 	
KAMS5	 Liquid	 5 lt

 
Code

    
Appearance

    
Format
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Lumik	
Adjuvant and plant protection product 
enhancer.

	 	
LUMIK1	 Liquid	 1 lt

Omniclear Plus	
Blend composed of plant extracts, natural 
salt and acetic acid. For the control of 
algae, moss and small spontaneous weeds.

	 	
OMNICLPLU5	 Liquid	 5-10-20 Lt

Oxyclean	
Oxidising and sanitising agent for irrigation 
water reservoirs.

	 	
OXYCL20	 Liquid	 20 lt

Oxyplus 35	
Hydrogen peroxide 35% for agricultural use.

	 	
OXYP25	 Liquid	 10-25-50 kg

Phomag	
Crop metabolism promoter. 
Herbicide enhancer.

	 	
PHOMAL5	 Liquid	 5 lt

Purify Oils	
Neutraliser with immediate action on 
emissions and fumes.

	 		
PURIFYOILS1	 Liquid	 1 kg

PURIFYOILS5	 Liquid	 5 kg

Top Ten	
Ungulate repellent.

	 	
TOPTNL1	 Liquid	 1 lt

V-Plaask	
Resistance inducer. Product containing 
salicylic acid derivatives.

	 	
VPLAL1	 Liquid	 1 lt

Vapor Gard	
Antitranspirant.

	 	
VAPOGL	 Liquid	 1-4 lt

 
Authorised for use in organic farming
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COMPLEMENTARY AND CORRECTION PRODUCTS

Specific products for correction

Acetic acid 80%	
Acidifying.

	 		  	
ACIDAC	 CH3COOH	 Liquid	 25 kg - GIR - bulk for tanks

Citric acid	
Organic acid for pH correction through fertigation.

	 		  	
ACIDCI	 C6H8O7	 Granules	 1-25 kg

Phosphoric acid 75%	
Acid for pH correction through fertigation.

	 		  	
ACIDFO	 H3PO4		  Liquid	 25 kg - GIR - bulk for tanks

Nitric acid 60% - 64,5%	
Acid for pH correction through fertigation.

	 		  	
ACIDN66	 HNO3		  Liquid	 25 kg - GIR - bulk for tanks

Sulphuric acid 94%	
Acid for pH correction through fertigation.

	 		  	
ACIDS94	 H2SO3		  Liquid	 25 kg - GIR - bulk for tanks

Biosulf 50%	
Acid soil amendment for alkaline soils.

	 		  	
BIOSU25	 SO3		  Pellet	 25 kg

 
Code

    
Formula

    
Appearance

    
Format

    
Titration
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2. Substrates, organic mulching, fertilisers, biostimulants, turfs

Hydrated lime	
Calcareous amendment for acidic soils and substrates, and 
neutralising agent for the preparation of Bordeaux mixture.

	 			   	
CALCI	 CaOH			   Powder	 6-25 kg

Calcium carbonate 98% - 99%	
Calcareous amendment for acidic soils and substrates, and 
neutralising agent for the preparation of Bordeaux mixture.

	 			   	
CARBC25	 CaCO3			   Powder	 25 kg

Potassium chloride	

 	 			   	
CLORP25	 KCI	 25 kg

CLORPTEC	 KCI			   97%	 25 kg

Dolomite	
Calcareous amendment containing calcium and magnesium.

	 			   	
DOLP25	 CaMg(CO3)2		  Powder	 25 kg

Physiolith	
Granular calcareous amendment for acidic soils and substrates, 
containing Lithothamnium calcareum.

	 			   	
PHYS25	 CaO 36% MgO 2,5%	 Granules                25-600 kg

Aluminum sulphate 17%	
Hydrangea bluing agent.

	 			   	
ALLUS	 AL2(SO4)3		  Powder	 1-5-25 kg

 
Authorised for use in organic farming
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Calcium sulphate	
Hydrangea reddening agent.

	 		  	
SOLFCA	 CaSO4		  Powder	 1-5-25 kg

Iron sulphate 97% - 98%	
Ferrous acidifying amendment for alkaline soils.

	 		  	
SOLFE	 FeSO4		  Powder	 1-25 kg

Lenticular sulphur	
Acid amendment for alkaline substrates.

	 		  	
ZOLFL	 S		  Granules	 25 kg

Ventilated sulphur	
Acid amendment for alkaline substrates.

	 		  	
ZOLF	 S		  Powder	 1-5-10-25 kg

 
Code

    
Formula

    
Appearance

    
Format
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Soil, water and organic 
matter testing service
Our technicians collaborate with a third-party company to perform all types of testing in 
order to identify the characteristics of the water and soil.

Based on the results, they provide technical recommendations in order to develop the most 
efficient soil correction and/or fertilisation plan, and to solve any problems affecting the crop.

	 WATER ANALYSIS
	 SOIL ANALYSIS
	 BACTERIOLOGICAL ANALYSIS
	 ORGANIC MATTER ANALYSIS
	 POTABILITY ANALYSIS
	 NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS
	 SUBSTRATE ANALYSIS
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SEEDS FOR TURF

Bottos professional seeds
Royal blue	
Blend with exceptional tolerance to summer dryness and disease, 
consistent and dense appearance. Suitable for any type of context, 
whether purely for performance or strictly aesthetic, ornamental, 
technical, recreational, sports use. Suitable for any type of context, 
whether purely for performance or strictly aesthetic, ornamental, 
technical,  recreational, sports use.
Composition: 90% Festuca arundinacea, 10% Poa pratensis.
Dark colour – fine leaf texture.

			   	
MISCBOTTROYBLU			   45/50 gr	 1-10 kg

Royal sport	
Blend with high settlement rate, excellent disease tolerance, high 
trampling resistance. Used to develop ornamental and highly 
prestigious sports fields. Used to develop ornamental and highly 
prestigious sports fields.
Composition: 65% Lolium perenne, 35% Poa pratensis.
Dark colour – fine leaf texture.

			   	
MISCBOTTROYSPORT		  30/35 gr	 1 kg

Royal golf	
Blend with high insertion rate, consistent and high quality appearance, 
nutritionally demanding with excellent disease tolerance. Use for 
ornamental gardens, prestigious recreational areas. excellent disease 
tolerance. Use for ornamental gardens, prestigious recreational areas.
Composition: 60% Linum perenne, 20% Festuca rubra.
Dark colour – narrow leaf texture.

			   	
MISCBOTTROYGOLF			   30/35 gr	 1 kg

 
Code

    
Dose per square meter

    
Package
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Royal sea	
Blend with excellent tolerance to summer dryness and disease, 
low maintenance. Use for sowing in coastal and recreational areas. 
Composition: 80% Festuca arundinacea, 10% Lolium perenne, 10% 
Bermudagrass. Medium-dark colour – broad leaf texture.

			   	
MISCBOTTROYSEA			   45/50 gr	 1 kg

Giada	
Blend ideal for solving so-called active shading problems by living 
elements (and not just architectural structures). Use for private 
gardens with surfaces predominantly shaded by deciduous trees, or 
found in cold areas facing North. 
Composition: 45% Lolium perenne, 30% Festuca rubra, 25% Festuca 
rubra commutata.
Bright green colour – fine leaf texture.

			   	
MISCBOTTGIADA			   30/35 gr	 1-5-20 kg

Forteprato	
Blend with good tolerance to dryness and disease, requires minimal 
fertilisation, high settlement rate. For ornamental low maintenance 
use and for public and technical greening. Composition: 50% Festuca 
arundinacea, 30% Lolium perenne.
Light colour – broad leaf texture.

			   	
MISCBOTTFORTEP			   40/45 gr	 20 kg

Maciste	
Blend with maximum tolerance to thermal extremes. Exceptional 
tolerance to dryness and disease. High settlement rate, excellent 
appearance. For ornamental use, sports and technical performance. 
Composition: 80% Festuca arundinacea, 10% Lolium perenne,
10% Poa pratensis. Medium-dark colour – medium leaf texture.

			   	
MISCBOTTMAC			   45/50 gr	 1-5-20 kg
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SEEDS AND FERTILISERS FOR TURF

Dichondra repens	
Short green ground cover. No mowing needed.

	
SEPRADIR05B	 0,5

Bermuda grass	

	
SGRACOMU	 0,5

Trifolium nanum	
Short clover.

	
SEPRATFN05	 0,5

Bottos professional fertilisers
Slow green
NPK 18-6-12 compound mineral fertiliser containing a slow 
release nitrogenous fraction equal to about 35% of the total 
nitrogen. The balance of immediate release and slow release 
nutrients determines regular activity in the soil to the advantage of 
vegetation for at least 60/90 days.

	 		  	
SLOWGR4	 Granules	 18-6-12+2Mg0	 4 kg

Slow k	
Anti-stress fertilizer designed to help turf overcome critical periods 
such as summer and winter.

			   	
SLOWK1305204N			   13-05-20+2MgO	 4 kg

 
Code

    
Weight

    
Appearance

    
Titration

    
Format
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Pro start	
NPK 13.24.10 compound mineral fertiliser is a specific fertiliser 
for sowing and/or oversowing operations, designed to allow the 
regular and uniform germination of all seeds. It contains slow 
release nitrogenous forms (25% Nutralene) to release the nutrient 
even after the emergence of the seedling for perfect tillering.

	 		  	
PROSTART4	 Granules	 13-24+10	 4 kg

Soil life	
Soil Life contains nutritional components for plant growth in readily 
available, slow-release and controlled-release forms.

			   	
SOILLA1600154N			   16-00-15+2MgO	 4 kg

Dark green	
Dark Green can be used whenever it is necessary to enhance turf 
colour.

			   	
DRKGRN114			   11-0-0 + 3 MgO + 4,5 Fe	 4 kg
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FERTILISERS AND EQUIPMENT FOR TURF

Ferro Top	
Fertiliser with high iron content and high greening, anti-moss, 
acidifying effect.

	 		  	
IronTOP25	 Granules	 6-12+6Mg0+8Fe+45S03	 25 kg

Easystart Plus	
Complex NPK fertiliser with high nitrogen and phosphorus content, 
ideal for fertilisation at sowing and transplanting of herbaceous and 
tree crops.

			   	
EASYSTARTPLUS			   18-24-5	 20 kg

Easygreen Mini 21	
Microgranular mineral fertiliser with 100% immediate release 
nitrogen. Guarantees rapid and intense greening of lawns.

	 		  	
EASYGRM21	 MicroGranules	 21-5-10+3	 25 kg

Floranid® Twin Turf	
Mineral fertiliser with high slow release nitrogen content, with 
double ISODUR® and CROTUDUR® technology. Satisfies the 
needs of demanding species (Bent grass, Annual meadow grass, 
Ryegrass) and guarantees regular growth. Suitable for spring and 
autumn fertilisation.

	 		  	
FLORDTT	 Granules	 20-5-8+2	 25 kg

 
Code

    
Appearance

    
Titration

    
Format

    
Capacity

    
Broadcast (meters) 
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Floranid® Twin Club	
Mineral fertiliser with high potassium content, slow release 
nitrogen and micro elements with double ISODUR® and 
CROTODUR® technology. Suitable for the fertilisation of highly 
trampled lawns in urban contexts, and pre-summer and pre-winter 
fertilisations.

	 		  	
FLORDTC	 Granules	 10-5-20+4	 25 kg

Stocker manual spreader	

			   	
SPACONMAN			   1-1,5	 1-2

Stocker spreader cart

	 		  		  	
CARRSPCST	 Art. 3906	 40		  5	 52

CARRSPC60	 Art. 3907	 60		  5	 48

Lawn roller	

			   	
RULGIA			   50	 40

Soil roller	

			   	
RULTER			   60	 40

Galvanised lawn roller	

			   	
RULGIAZ			   80	 40

 
Model

    
Overall size

   
Width

    
Height
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EQUIPMENT FOR TURF, SYNTHETIC TURF

Plastic edges	
Soft-touch expanded polyethylene border with rounded edges. 
Does not transmit heat, can be perfectly walked on without risk 
even with bare feet, by children and pets. Its flexibility means it 
adapts to all path forms and shapes, artificial lakes, nature strips, 
lawns, small flower beds. It is very easy to install.  
 * Supplied with 20 pegs. 
Colours: 

		  	 		       
BORDPLAS9025		  	 Regenerated HDPE	 9              25

BORDPLAS14025*		  	 HDPE	 14            25

BORDPLAS14045*		  	 HDPE		  14            45

BORDVUL14025		  	 100% recycled HDPE           14            25

Wooden edges	

			   		
BORDUS20250			   20	 250 

BORDUS30250			   30	 250

BORDUS40200			   40	 200

BORDUS50200			   50	 200

Tuff blocks	

		  	 	 	
TUFO372011		  20	 37	 11	 90

 
Code

    
Colour

    
Description

    
Height

    
Roll length

    
Width

    
Depth
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Synthetic turf	

BASE
Easy-to-install turf, with no need for infill materials.

	 		  		  		  	
PRATSINBA8	 Base 8		  8		  2		  20	 3 years

OPEN
Dense and robust turf. The “bodyshape” monofilament with central rib makes the fibre 
soft and ensures maximum recovery. Yarns: the straight monofilament (C-shaped cross 
section) is made of bicolour green polyethylene. The curly monofilament is made of 
polypropylene, in beige and green colours.	

	 		  		  		  	
PRATSINOP20 	 Open 20	 20		  2		  20	 3 years

PRATSINOP30S	 Open 30s	 30		  2		  20	 5 years

PRATSINOP40S	 Open 40s	 40		  2		  20	 5 years

PRATSINOP50S	 Open 50s	 50		  2		  20	 5 years

TOSCANA
Very dense and soft turf. The C-shaped fibre makes it strong and flexible, with excellent 
resistance to crushing. In addition, it does not reflect light, creating a very natural effect. Yarns: 
the straight monofilament (C-shaped cross section) is made of bicolour green polyethylene. 
The curly monofilament is made of polypropylene, in beige and brown colours.	

	 		  		  		  	
PRATSINTO25	 Toscana 25	 25		  2		  20	 8 years

PRATSINTO35	 Toscana 35	 35		  2		  20	 8 years

VERO
High-density, resilient turf designed for a very natural appearance and superior comfort. 
The fibre technology makes this turf exceptionally soft. Yarns: the straight monofilament is 
made of bicolour green polyethylene. The curly monofilament is made of polypropylene, 
in green and beige colours.

	 		  		  		  	
PRATSINVERO45 	 Vero 45		  45		  2		  20	 8 years

 
Pieces per pallet

    
Model

    
UV stability
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PLANT PROTECTION 
PRODUCTS, 
INTEGRATED PEST 
MANAGEMENT, 
PESTICIDES

Biofungicides

Bioinsecticides

Traps for monitoring and control

Pheromone dispensers

Useful Insects and Mites

Nematodes

Organic Fungicides

Organic Insecticides

Organic Traps

Pheromones for sexual confusion

Insecticides, fungicides, herbicides, acaricides

Endotherapy

Products for domestic and civil use

Plant growth regulators and hormones

Storage, transport and emergency equipment
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3. Plant protection products, integrated pest management, pesticides

Resistance inducers
Special fertilisers.
The market constantly offers an increasing number of products, not crop protection products, 
which can stimulate different physiological activities of plants, such as: photosynthesis, 
transpiration, rooting, flowering, setting, ripening, growth, but above all, suited to directly and 
indirectly defending our plants from the main stresses.

As they have evolved, plants have developed various defence mechanisms to protect 
themselves from fungi, viruses, bacteria and insects. There are many natural chemical 
substances which can activate the plant’s defence mechanisms required to protect it against 
different types of attacks.
Hence the term “plant protection products”.

In the case of defence mechanisms against fungi and bacteria, there are various compounds 
which, if administered externally on plants, directly combat the disease or activate their natural 
defence mechanisms.
The resistance mechanism is activated as soon as the disease succeeds in penetrating the 
first intercellular spaces and is chemically identified. The biochemical signal produced is sent 
to the entire plant including the roots, helping the plant to resist future attacks as well.

In the case of defence mechanisms against insects, mites and nematodes, there are a large 
number of natural solutions in nature that allow plants to defend themselves or directly 
combat their antagonists.
The products to defend plants from phytophagous insects can be summarised into four 
different groups:

	 Fungal antagonists: 
which feed on and combat the development of harmful insects and fungi.

	 Repellents: 
substances that repel the parasitic insect because they are irritating or they release 
unpleasant odours..

	 Feeding inhibitors: 
substances which, once ingested, cause the insect to stop feeding.

	 Antagonistic insects and mites: 
which feed on harmful insects and mites.
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BIO FUNGICIDES

Plant protection products to limit the damage 
caused by fungi and bacteria 

Zeolite 95 serbios	
Sedimentary mineral with volcanic origin, mainly made of Silicon Oxide and Aluminum 
Oxide. Revitalizing, plant defense enhancer. Efficient for drastically reducing the humidity 
of plants, creating an adverse environment for the proliferation of fungal diseases.

	 			   		  	
BICASO25	 Foliar fungal diseases; 

Downy mildew; 

Powdery mildew

	 Micronised 

powder 

	 Foliar	 25 kg 

 

Biobacter®	
Foliar fertilizer solution with hygienizing effect, made with water-soluble zinc.
It also has an effect against the proliferation of bacteria and fungi.

	 			   		  	
BIOBAL10	 Bacteria; Fungi		  Liquid		  Foliar	 10-20 lt

Bioclean	
Fortifying product based on Lactobacillus ferments.

	 			   		  	
BIOCL	 Resistance 

inducer; 

Bacteriostatic

		  Liquid		  Foliar and fertigation	 1 lt 

 

Bio-D	
Mixture of manganese and zinc to rapidly correct deficiencies. Ideal for preventing leaf 
fungal diseases.

	 			   		  	
BIOD	 Powdery mildew; Rust; 

Alternaria; Leaf curl; 

Monilia

	 Liquid		  Foliar and root	 1,3-6,5-13 Kg 

 

 
Code

    
Use

    
Appearance

    
Application

    
Format
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Chitosano Serbios	
Made with completely natural and water-soluble chitosan hydrochloride. It stimulates a 
strong self-defence reaction of the plant against pathogenic fungi and bacteria, enhances 
the germinating power of seeds and increases the plant’s resistance to negative abiotic 
factors (heat, water stress, etc.). It keeps the plant healthier and more resistant, positively 
influencing the quality and quantity of production.

	 			   		  	
CHITOSL1	 Bacteria; Fungi		  Liquid		  Foliar	 1-5 lt

Defence GR	
Resistance promoter and biostimulant, it feeds by defending the crops.
Developed to protect plants from biotic and abiotic stresses.
It makes a precautionary action against bacterial and fungal infections.

	 			   		  	
DFENSE1	 Bacteria; Fungi		  Granules		  Foliar and fertigation	 1 kg

Dentamet®	
Mixture of Manganese and Zinc chelated with citric acid (in the form of hydracid) to quickly 
correct deficiencies. 
Ideal for preventing leaf fungal diseases.

	 			   		  	
DENTM	 Downy mildew; Botrytis; 

Septoria; Coryneum blight; 

Monilia; Bacterial diseases

	 Liquid		  Foliar and root         1,28 Kg; 6,40 Kg 

 

Equisetum Arvense™	
Product based on flavonoids, saponins and silicic acids. Prevents the onset and 
proliferation of fungal diseases with preventive and post-emergence treatments.

	 			   		  	
EQUISAL	 Downy mildew; Powdery 

mildew; Leaf curl

	 Liquid		  Foliar	 1-5 lt 

 
Authorised for use in organic farming
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BIO FUNGICIDES

Evidence 2.0	
Product that contains protein extracts from microorganisms, which activate the 
endogenous immune system of plants and thus, induces and boosts their natural 
resistance to the development of fungal diseases.

	 			   		  	
EVID5	 Powdery mildew		  Powder		  Foliar	 5 kg

Maxi-Grow Excel	
An organic product obtained via fermentation processes to rebalance the photosynthesis 
and respiration of the plant in a controlled and safe manner by administering 
biomolecules that the plant is unable to synthesise due to adverse climate conditions.

	 			   		  	
MAXGEXL	 Resistance inducer	 Liquid		  Foliar	 1 lt

Mimetic	
Mixture of zinc and manganese micro-elements chelated through the use of lignosulfonates. 
Encourages photosynthesis and helps to overcome periods of thermal shock.

	 			   		  	
NATURDAIM	 Downy mildew		  Liquid		  Foliar and fertigation	 1 lt

Phytonik Plus	
NPK 02-24-16 fertiliser.
Liquid formulation containing Phosphorus and Potassium with high foliar and root 
absorption.

	 			   		  	
PHYTONIKP	 Downy mildew		  Liquid		  Root	 1-6-25 Kg

Plast Off L® 							       	
Corrective product based on chestnut tannin extract. Stimulates defence reactions and 
activates the development of natural substances against different biotic and abiotic stresses.

	 			   		  	
PLOFL	 Downy mildew; bacteria	 Liquid		  Foliar	 1-6 Kg

 
Code

    
Use/Product type

    
Appearance

    
Application

    
Format
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Propoli Serbios	
Propolis extract in glycolic solution. Acts as an excellent enhancer of plant defence 
capabilities against fungal and bacterial attacks; it facilitates the rapid healing of wounds 
caused by trauma or pruning, whilst protecting the plant against the penetration of 
pathogens. It boosts pollination.

	 			   		  	
PROPSL	 Bacteria; Different 

cryptogams

	 Liquid		  Foliar	 1-5 lt 

Relife	
Specific product for increasing plant productivity. Boosts the formation of secondary roots 
and improves absorption.

	 			   		  	
RELF	 Resistance inducer	 Liquid		  Foliar	 1-5-20 kg

Secur Zolfo	
Elemental sulphur suspension.

	 			   		  	
SECURZ	 Powdery mildew		  Liquid		  Foliar	 1 - 5 - 10 - 25kg

Streflu	
Allows the development in the rhizosphere of microorganisms which are beneficial to 
plants (PGPR), such as actinomycetes and Streptomyces griseus, as well as producing 
metabolites with antibacterial activity. The product also allows the development of 
bacteria, such as Pseudomonas fluorescens which combat different fungi that are harmful 
to the plant.

	 			   		  	
STRFL	 Fusarium Pythium	 Powder		  Foliar, root and 

fertigation

	 1-5 lt 

 
Authorised for use in organic farming



146 

BIO FUNGICIDES, BIO INSECTICIDES

Sublim	
The product preserves bacilli spores that are very useful to plants, which belong to the Bacillus 
subtilis and Bacillus amyloliquefaciens species. Some wild strains of these species are able to 
produce non-antibiotic substances, producing bio-protection and antibacterial effects. Prevents 
the colonisation of unwanted hosts. Bacillus subtilis is also an endophyte.

	 			   		  	
SUBL	 Burkholderia Ralstonia; 

Erwinia; Xanthomonas 

Botrytis

	 Liquid		  Foliar	 1-5 Lt 

 

Tannino 20	
Corrective product based on chestnut tannin extract. Stimulates defence reactions and 
activates the development of natural substances against different biotic and abiotic stresses.

	 			   		  	
TANN	 Downy mildew; Bacteria	 Liquid		  Foliar	 1-5-20 kg

Tricoderma	
The product stimulates biological activity in the soil and the development of the root 
system. In particular, at a subacid pH, the development of fungi, which are very beneficial 
for plants, such as those belonging to the genus Trichoderma Viride, Harzianum and 
Clonostachys Rosea (endophyte), which have the ability to combat phytopathogenic fungi.

	 			   		  	
TRICD	 Fusarium; Pythium; 

Armillaria; Phytophora; 

Sclerotinia; Rhizoctonia 

Solani

	 Liquid		  Foliar	 1-5 lt 

 

 

Xilotrom	
Natural curative fungicide containing substances produced by microorganisms and 
phytoextracts with a very powerful action on fungi. The enzymes break down the cell wall 
of the fungi, allowing the alkaloids to destroy the metabolism of the fungi. It also promotes 
root functions.

	 			   		  	
XILO	 Downy mildew; Canker; 

Fusarium wilt; Phytophora; 

Pythium; Verticillium 

Rhizoctonia; Alternaria

	 Liquid		  Foliar	 0,25-1 Lt 

 

 

 
Code

    
Use

    
Appearance

    
Application

    
Format
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Zeolite 95 Serbios	
Sedimentary mineral with volcanic origin, mainly made of Silicon Oxide and Aluminum 
Oxide. Revitalizing, plant defense enhancer. Efficient for drastically reducing the humidity 
of plants, creating an adverse environment for the proliferation of fungal diseases.

	 				    		  	
ZEO9510	 Botrytis				    Micronised 

powder

	 Foliar	 1-10 kg 

Plant protection products to limit the damage 
caused by insects and mites

 
Bio Ortica	
Nettle macerate rich in salicylic acid and formic acid, effective as a repellent against mites and insects.

	 				    		  	
BIORT	 Mites; Insects			   Liquid		  Foliar	 1-5-20 lt

Bio Storm	
Invigorator based on phytoextracts, soybean oil, lecithins that help the plant to create an 
inhospitable habitat for many species of harmful insects.

	 				    		  	
BIOSTOL10	 Scale insects; Aphids; Whiteflies	 Liquid		  Foliar	 0,25-1 lt

Biogeo M	
Boosts the development of fungi, such as Metarhizium anisopliae which germinate and 
develop to the detriment of weevils, click beetles, corn rootworms, owlet moths, as well 
as dark-winged fungus gnats.

	 				    		  	
BGEOM10	 Weevils; Larvae; Ground beetles	 Microgranules	 Substrate	 10 kg

Bionet	
Mineral fertiliser solution of BTC potassium salts ideal for cleaning vegetation and fruit of 
all forms of natural or parasitic soiling, such as honeydew, sooty mould, etc.

	 				    		  	
BIONE	 Scale insects			   Liquid		  Foliar        1 kg 5 kg 25 kg

 
Authorised for use in organic farming
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Bmx	
Product containing Beauveria bassiana and Metarhizium anisoplie to combat the presence 
of larvae in the substrates.

	 			   		  	
BMXG10	 Weevils; Larvae; 

Ground beetles

	 Powder		  Substrate	 1 kg 

Bmx-L	
Product containing Beauveria bassiana and Metarhizium anisoplie to combat the presence 
of larvae in the substrates.

	 			   		  	
BMXL	 Weevils; Larvae; 

Ground beetles

	 Liquid		  Root	 10 Kg 

Caolino Gold Surround	
Revitalizing, plant defense enhancer. It creates a thin layer of mineral particles that protect 
crops from heating and sunburn. It performs a physical-mechanical protection from some 
insects and positively influences quality and quantity of productions.

	 			   		  	
CAOGOS125 	 Insects			   Powder		  Foliar	 12,5 kg

Cober® Plus	
Mixture of phytoextracts with an anti-feeding effect for the indirect control of parasites on 
herbaceous, tree and horticultural crops.

	 			   		  	
COBEPL	 Aphids; White flies; 

Mites; Flea beetles; 

Scale insects; Larvae

	 Liquid		  Foliar	 1-5 lt 

 

Soptech	
Mixture of long chain fatty acids for indirect control of soft-body parasites, rapidly 
dehydrating them. It also helps to cleanse secretions of honeydew and sooty mould 
caused by aphids, scale insects, white flies and psylla.

	 			   		  	
SPTECHL1	 Aphids; Scale insects; 

White flies; Psylla

	 Liquid		  Foliar	 1 lt 

 
Code
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149 

3. Plant protection products, integrated pest management, pesticides

Delumbri Limax	
Water-based formula consisting of a mixture of fermented phytoextracts for the indirect 
control of larvae and soil-dwelling insects infesting land and lawns. Indirect mechanism 
for repellent and anti-feeding action.

	 			   		  	
DELUML	 Snails; Slugs; Insects 

Insects; Worms; Mole 

cricket

	 Liquid		  Foliar, root and 

fertigation 

	 1-5-10 lt 

 

Furos® Twin-F1	
Mixture inoculated with soil fungi and bacteria, which promotes the development of the 
root system. When combined with NEM2, it has a high rhizogenic activity and allows the 
crop to combat the damage caused by soil parasites and nematodes.

	 			   		  	
FURTWF1	 Nematodes		  Liquid		  Root and fertigation	 1-5 Kg

Furos® Twin-Nem2	
Mixture inoculated with soil fungi and bacteria, which promotes the development of the 
root system. When combined with NEM2, it has a high rhizogenic activity and allows the 
crop to combat the damage caused by soil parasites and nematodes.

	 			   		  	
FURTWN2	 Nematodes		  Liquid		  Root and fertigation	 1-5 kg

Gussan	
Organic insecticide containing Bacillus thuringiensis toxins and other bacterial strains. 
Combats larvae through ingestion.

	 			   		  	
GUSS	 Leaf miners Absoluta; 

Diamondback moth; 

Spodoptera; Heliothis

	 Liquid		  Foliar	 1 lt 

 

K&A Demon	
Sulphur formulated in aqueous suspension for the treatment of specific deficiencies; 
particularly suitable for foliar interventions in all crops.

	 			   		  	
K&ADML	 Owlet moths; Scale insects	 Liquid		  Foliar	 1-5 Lt

 
Authorised for use in organic farming
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LECITINA 80	
Fortifying enhancer of the natural defences of plants.  The product has a direct physical 
action against fungi and insects. It also reduces abiotic stresses and acts a synergist for 
herbicides, fungicides and insecticides.

	 				    	 	
LECTNA	 Scale insects; Aphids; White 

flies; Mites

	 Liquid	 Foliar	 1-5 lt 

Nutramite Top®	
Natural product containing a concentrated solution of seaweed. It stimulates the 
vegetative development of all crops by energising and stimulating the plant’s immunity 
system.

	 				    	 	
NUTRT	 Mites				    Liquid	 Foliar	 0,25 Kg 1 kg 5 kg

Neem Oil	
Plant-based oil obtained by cold pressing of the seeds of Azadirachta Indica (neem tree).

	 				    	 	
OLNEE	 Aphids; Psylla; Scale 

insects; Thrips

		  Liquid	 Foliar	 1-5 Lt 

Soybean Oil Max 85	
Fortifying enhancer of the natural defences of plants.  The product has a direct physical 
action against fungi and insects. It also reduces abiotic stresses and acts a synergist for 
herbicides, fungicides and insecticides.

	 				    	 	
OLISOML	 Scale insects; Aphids; White 

flies; Mites

	 Liquid	 Foliar	 1-5-25 kg 

Sbs 200 K Plus	
Potassium soap, composed of natural, completely biodegradable, non-polluting 
ingredients which are harmless to humans and animals. It combines an effective and rapid 
supply of potassium with the break-down of organic residue (honeydew, sooty mould), 
secreted by numerous phytophagous insects.

	 				    	 	
SBSL	 Scale insects			   Liquid	 Foliar	 1,3-12 kg
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Sinapis Plus	
4% mustard oil. Fortifying enhancer of the natural defences. It increases the autogenous 
defences of plants and induces resistance against insects and mites.

	 				    	 	
SINAPP1	 Aphids; Whiteflies			  Liquid	 Root	 1-5-25 kg

Tannino 4	
Revitalizing containing chestnut tannin able to inducing resistance to insects. 

	 				    	 	
TANN4	 Insects				    Liquid	 Foliar	 15-20 Lt

 
Authorised for use in organic farming
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USEFUL INSECTS AND MITES
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Useful insects and mites
They are instruments of biological control, the crop defence technique based on 
the control of harmful organisms with their natural antagonists. The latter are bred 
to be distributed on crops as part of biological and integrated control programs.		
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Adalia	 Adalia Bipunctata

	 	
ADAL	 aphid predator	 80

Anderpak	 Amblyseius andersoni

	 	
ANDER	 mite predator	 25000

Amblypak	 Amblyseius cucumeris

	 	
AMBLY	 thrip predator	 50.000/250.000

Amblypak SW	 Amblyseius swirskii

	 	
AMBLYSW	 whitefly predator	 50.000/250.000

Anagyrus	 Anagyrus pseudococci

	 	
ANAGY	 cottony cushion scale parasitoid	 250

Aly	 Anastatus bifasciatus

	 	
ALY	 green shield bug parasitoid	 250

Anthopak	 Anthocoris nemoralis

	 	
ANTH	 psylla predator	 500

 
Code

    
Use

    
Units per pack
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Aphelinus	 Aphelinus abdominalis

	 	
APHE	 aphid parasitoid	 250

Aphidipak	 Aphidius colemani

	 	
APHI	 aphid parasitoid	 500

Ervipak	 Aphidius ervi

	 	
ERVI	 aphid parasitoid	 250

Misipak	 Aphidoletes aphidimyza

	 	
MISI	 aphid predator	 1.000/2.000

Crisopak	 Chrysoperla carnea

	 	
CRISO	 aphid predator	 1.000/10.000

Cryptopak	 Cryptolaemus montrouzieri

	 	
CRYPT	 cotton cushion scale predator	 100/500

Delphastus	 Delphastus catalinae

	 	
DELP	 whitefly predator	 250
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Diglipak	 Diglyphus isaea

	 	
DIGLI	 leaf miner predator	 100/500

Enpak	 Encarsia formosa

	 	
ENPA	 whitefly parasitoid	 3.000/15.000

Eremipak	 Eretmocerus eremicus

	 	
EREM	 whitefly parasitoid	 3.000/15.000

Mux	 Exochomus quadripustulatus

	 	
MUX	 scale insect and aphid predator	 20

Miripak	 Macrolophus pygmaeus

	 	
MIRI	 whitefly and tomato leaf miner predator	 500

Nephus	 Nephus conjunctus

	 	
NEPH	 cotton cushion scale predator	 250

Levipak	 Orius laevigatus

	 	
LEVI	 thrip predator	 500/1.000/2.000
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Levipak M	 Orius majusculus

	 	
LEVIM	 thrip predator	 500

Fitopak	 Phytoseiulus persimilis

	 	
FITOP	 spider mite predator	 2.000/10.000

Lea	 Propylea quatordecimpunctata

	 	
LEA	 aphid predator		  50

Hypopak	 Stratiolaelaps scimitus

	 	
HYPO	 soil pest predator		  25000

Trichopria	 Trichopria drosophilae

	 	
TRICH	 spotted wing Drosophila parasitoid	 500/5.000
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NEMATODES

Nematodes
 
Entomopathogenic nematodes are small worm-like organisms that live in the soil at the 
expense of insect larvae. The most important species belong to the genera Steinernema 
and Heterorhabditis which penetrate their victims through the openings of the body or 
even actively through the exoskeleton. Once inside the host, the nematode releases 
symbiotic microorganisms which multiplying cause the death of the insect in 24-72 hours. 
The dead insects turn yellow-brown or reddish depending on the species. The activity 
of the microorganisms transforms the interior of the insect into an ideal substrate for the 
reproduction of the nematode which carries out one or two reproductive cycles, until it 
produces thousands more infectious larvae that abandon the now rotten corpse of the 
insect, in search of new hosts.
Besides being very effective in the control of several important species of insects harmful 
to crops, nematodes are completely harmless for non-target species and for higher 
animals, thus constituting an important group of biological control agents, which are very 
useful, versatile and with increasing application.
Their application is simple and carried out after dispersion in water, which is then 
distributed on the ground with conventional equipment near the plants.
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Nemopak SC	
Steinernema carpocapsae is a common entomopathogenic 
nematode which can live on various insect species. In particular, 
it is most commonly used against the overwintering larvae of the 
Cydia pomonella (apple and pear carpocapsa) to be carried out 
with applications to the trunk in September, against the mole 
cricket that can infest lawns, against the crane fly or flatheaded 
woodborer (Capnodis tenebrionis) which affect the roots of fruit 
trees.

	
NEMOPSC	 50-500 Million

Nemopak HB	
Heterorhabditis bacteriophora is an entomopathogenic nematode 
used for the biological control of the larvae of weevils, and other 
beetles and soil-dwelling insects, which they actively penetrate and 
kill within 24-72 hours. These nematodes move actively in the soil in 
the search of host larvae. The entomopathogenic behaviour is due 
to the symbiosis with a bacterium of the genus Xenorhabdus which 
is transported inside the host and whose action makes the substrate 
favourable for the development of the nematode. At the end of 
the infection, thousands of new infectious nematode larvae leave 
the corpse in search of new hosts. The use of entomopathogenic 
nematodes leads to a rapid and long-lasting action. Application is 
extremely easy and absolutely safe for humans and the environment.

	
NEMOPHB	 50-500 Million

 
Code

    
Package
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Nemopak SF	
Steinernema feltiae is an entomopathogenic nematode used 
for the biological control of Diptera larvae (dark-winged fungus 
gnats, phorid flies, leaf-miner flies, stable flies) and Lepidoptera 
(owlet moths, stem borers, cossid millers, clearwing moths). This 
nematode lies in wait in the soil for its victims which are actively 
penetrated. Once inside the host, a symbiotic microorganism 
(genus Xenorhabdus) is released which leads to the death 
of the larva within 24-72 hours. The activity of the bacterium 
creates an ideal substrate for the development of thousands of 
new nematodes which then leave the corpse in search of new 
hosts. NemopakSF has a fast, effective and long-lasting action, 
perpetuating the cycle. It is applied with conventional equipment 
and is completely safe for humans and plants. NemopakSF 
contains 50 million infectious Steinernema feltiae larvae in an inert 
material. It is most commonly used in horticulture for the control of 
dark-winged fungus gnat larvae in pot plants, substrate or pallets. 
Steinernema feltiae is very active at temperatures of 15-20°C, while 
it loses its effectiveness below 10°C and above 30°C.

	
NEMOPSF	 50-500 Million

1. Nematode larvae in the soil

2. Nematodes penetrates 

inside the host-larva.

3.Nematodes release 

a symbiotic bacterium 

which leads to 

death of the insect.

4.Nematodes reproduce 

inside the host.

5. New nematode larvae 

leave the insect 

in search of new hosts.
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Authorised for use in organic farming

Traps for monitoring 
and control

Temo-o-cid chromotropic traps 
Adhesive trap for flying insects
Panel 40x25cm; Chromotropic traps are coloured panels coated 
with glue that do not contain toxic substances, do not pollute and 
capture target insects depending on the colour. They can be used 
in greenhouses, open fields and vegetable gardens as they are 
resistant to humidity and bad weather and do not dry out over time. 
Chromotropic traps are a valid alternative to plant protection products 
and are a 100% natural and organic way to tackle insects. 
Colours: 

	 	
TRAPCMTOCG	 	 Flies

TRAPCMTOCB	 	 Thrips

TRAPCMTOCN	 	 Leaf miners (Tuta Absoluta)

Tap trap® 
Organic insect trap
Eco-friendly organic insect trap. The yellow cap is highly attractive 
to numerous insects and is normally attached to plastic bottles, 
allowing the insects to enter, but not to escape. It can be used with 
D.I.Y. baits or specific pheromones.

	
TAPTRAP	 5 pcs
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Dakofaka  
Ready-to-use insect trap for controlling olive fruit flies 
(bactrocera oleae)
Trap that works with “Attract & Kill” technology: it consists of 
a polyethylene bag externally coated with a special paper, 
impregnated with an insecticide that works by contact. Once the 
trap is activated (by making two holes in the points marked with the 
X), the adult flies are attracted to the surface and, after touching it, 
they die quickly.

	
DAKOF	 Deltamethrin (0,2%)

Kit BDT	
BDT is a semi-transparent trap in preformed propylene laminate 
which is easy to use and long-lasting. Thanks to its structure, it 
allows a quick inspection of the glued base, which can be easily 
removable from the central body, without coming into contact 
with the glue. The tab, which is used to house the dispenser, also 
allows it to remain suspended and not glued to the bottom: this 
guarantees a uniform and complete diffusion of the pheromone 
contained in the dispenser. Specifically for moths and butterflies, 
but can be used with various pheromones.

	
KITTPBDT	 3 bdt + 9 bases + 3 hooks

Super track drip hose  
 “four winds” trap for monitoring
It should be positioned at approximately 1.5 m above ground level, 
facing and aligned with the prevailing wind direction, maintaining 
a distance of 25–30 metres between traps and from the edges 
of the crop. The dispensers must be placed inside the traps and 
remain effective for 5–6 weeks. The list of available dispensers is 
shown on the following page.

	
STRALA	

 
Code
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Sexual confusion

Isomate® OFM Red Flex	
Dispenser of pheromones to control of Grapholita molesta 
(Oriental fruit moth) and Grapholita funebrana (red plum 
maggot). Controlled-release dispenser containing the 
Oriental fruit moth pheromone. The product consists of two 
parallel tubes of polymeric material sealed at the ends and 
open in the centre to allow application on the plant. The 
sexual confusion works through the even distribution of the 
pheromone in the crop environment to be protected. 

	 					     	
ISOMAR200	 (E)-8-Dodecen-1-yl acetate (896 g/kg) + 

(Z)-8-Dodecen-1-yl acetate (54 g/kg) + 

(Z)-8-Dodecen-1-ol (10 g/kg)

            600 pcs/ha        200 pcs 

 

Isonet® Z
Pheromone dispenser to control Zeuzera pyrina (Leopard 
moth) and Synanthedon tipuliformis (Currant clearwing). 
Isonet® Z is a controlled-release dispenser containing the 
pheromone of the leopard moth. The product consists of 
two parallel polymer plastic microcapillary tubes, one of 
which contains the aluminium wire for the application and 
the other is filled with the specific pheromone. Loosely 
twist the dispensers onto the woody parts of the plant 
avoiding direct exposure to the sun.

	 					     	
ISONEZ100	 (E,Z)-2,13-Octadecadienyl acetate, (E,Z)-

3,13-Octadecadienyl acetate (guardoorsed 

minimum per dispenser: 66 mg)

	 300 pcs/ha       100 pcs 

 

 
Authorised for use in organic farming
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PHEROMONES FOR SEXUAL CONFUSION, PHEROMONE DISPENSERS

Erogatore di Feromoni
Pheromone Dispenser

Maschio
Male

Femmina
Female
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Pheromone dispensers
Pheromones are volatile substances that insects secrete in order to send messages to 
individuals of the same species, which react to these signals with movements, designed to 
respond to sexual, aggregation or other types of call. Pheromones, produced by chemical 
synthesis, but identical to natural ones, are used mainly for monitoring purposes, i.e. to 
ascertain the presence of individual harmful species, detect the period of the attack 
and assess the extent of possible damage. Monitoring makes it possible to choose the 
periods of pesticide intervention, use targeted control means and minimise the number of 
treatments. Since pheromones are specific for each phytophagus, they selectively attract 
insects of the same species. 

In addition to the pheromone, the way in which this active ingredient is released into 
the environment is extremely important. Consequently, dispensers of different shapes 
and materials have been designed to support the active substance by dispensing the 
pheromone in a similar way to its release by the insect.
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Available pheromones

Adoxophyes orana (Summer fruit tortrix)

Agriotes (brevis, litigiosus, sordidus, ustulatus)

Agrotis exclamationis (Heart and dart moth)

Agrotis ipsilon (Dark sword moth)

Anarsia lineatella (Peach twig borer)

Anomala vitis (Vine chafer)

Aonidiella aurantii (Red scale)

Archips podanus (Great brown twist moth)

Archips rosanus (Rose tortrix)

Argyrotaenia pulchellana (Eulia)

Cameraria ohridella (Horse-chestnut leaf miner)

Ceratitis capitata (Mediterranean fruit fly)

Cetonia aurata (Rose chafer)

Comstockaspis perniciosa (San Jose scale)

Cossus cossus (Goat moth)

Cydia funebrana (Plum fruit moth)

Cydia molesta (Peach moth)

Cydia nigricana (Pea moth)

Cydia pomonella (Codling moth)

Dacus oleae (Olive fruit fly)

Diabrotica virgifera (Western corn rootworm)

Drosophila suzukii (Spotted wing drosophila)

Ephestia elutella (Cacao moth)

Ephestia kuehniella (Mediterranean flour moth)

Eupoecilia ambiguella (Vine moth)

Euzophera bigella (Quince moth)

Halyomorpha halys (Stink bug)

Heliothis armigera (Cotton bollworm)

Ips typographus (Spruce bark beetle)

Leucoptera malifoliella (Pear leaf blister moth)

Lobesia botrana (Grapevine moth)

Lymantria dispar (Gypsy moth)

Lymantria monacha (Nun moth)

Mamestra brassicae (Cabbage moth)

Mamestra oleracea (Bright-line brown-eye moth)

Orgyia antiqua (Rusty tussock moth)

Ostrinia nubilalis (Corner borer)

Pandemis cerasana (Barred fruit-tree tortrix)

Pandemis heparana (Apple brown tortrix)

Paranthrene tabaniformis (Poplar clearwing)

Phyllonorycter spp (Leaf miner)

Phtorimaea operculella (Potato tuber moth)

Pityogenes chalcographus (Spruce wood bark 

beetle)

Planococcus citri (Citrus mealybug)

Plodia interpunctella (Indian meal moth)

Popillia japonica (Japanese beetle)

Prays citri (Citrus flower moth)

Prays oleae (Olive moth)

Pseudaulacaspis pentagona (White peach scale)

Rhyacionia buoliana (Pine shoot moth)

Rhynchophorus ferrugineus (Red palm weevil)

Sitotroga cerealella (Grain moth)

Spodoptera exigua (Beet armyworm)

Spodoptera littoralis (Cotton leafworm)

Synanthedon myopaeformis (Apple clearwing))

Synanthedon tipuliformis (Currant clearwing)

Tuta absoluta (Tomato leaf miner)

Thaumetopoea pityiocampa (Pine processionary)
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Endotherapy
Endotherapy is a defence system of urban green spaces which allows annoying and/or 
harmful insects to be eliminated without using chemical products in the environment, by 
injecting the products directly into the trunk of the tree to be treated.

Arbocap	
Material: polypropylene
Capacity: 50 ml
Operating pressure with steel spring: 0.2–0.7 bar
Injector ø 6 mm
REUSABLE

	
ARBOC3S	 3 pz

 
Code

    
Package
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Plant protection products
Directive 2009/128/EC, implemented with Italian legislative decree no. 150 of 14 August 
2012, establishing a “framework for Community action to achieve the sustainable use of 
pesticides”. To implement this directive, National Action Plans (NAPs) have been defined to 
establish the objectives, measures, times and indicators for reducing the risks and impacts 
deriving from the use of plant protection products. The Action Plan, adopted in Italy with 
the Interministerial Decree of 22 January 2014, promotes practices for the use of more 
sustainable plant protection products and provides indications for reducing the impact of 
plant protection products in agricultural areas, in non-agricultural areas (urban green areas, 
roads, railways, etc.) and in protected natural areas.

	 Pressurised gases (Tablets, liquefied, dissolved) that might explode if 
exposed to heat.

	 Even gases that are normally safe may become dangerous when 
pressurised.

	 Explosives.
	 Self-reactive substances and mixtures.
	 Organic peroxides that might cause explosions if exposed to heat.

	 Flammable gases, aerosols, liquids and solids.
	 Self-heating substances and mixtures.
	 Pyrophoric liquids and solids that may ignite in contact with air.
	 Substances or mixtures that emit flammable gases in contact with 

water.
	 Self-reactive substances and mixtures or organic peroxides that might 

cause a fire if exposed to heat.
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Indicate one or more of the following adverse effects:
	 It is carcinogenic
	 It is harmful to fertility and the foetus
	 It causes mutilations
	 It affects the respiratory tract and may cause allergies, asthma or breathing 

difficulties if inhaled.
	 It is toxic for certain organs
	 It entails aspiration risks: it may be damaging or even lethal if swallowed or 

introduced into the respiratory tract.
	 Oxidising gases, solids and liquids that may provoke or make a fire or 

explosion more dangerous.

Chemical substance which is acutely toxic in contact with the skin, if inhaled, or 
swallowed, and which may be lethal.

	 Corrosive substance that may cause serious skin burns and eye damage.
	 The symbol may also indicate a corrosive action on metals.

Substance hazardous to the environment and toxic for aquatic organisms.

Indicate one or more of the following properties:
	 It is harmful.
	 It causes skin sensitisation and irritation of the skin and eyes.
	 It irritates the respiratory tract.
	 It has narcotic effects, causes drowsiness or dizziness.
	 It is dangerous for the ozone.
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Organic farming
Organic farming is a production method defined at European Community level through EC 
Regulation 834/2007 and at national level by Italian Ministerial Decree 220/95. It foresees 
the use of natural substances, thus excluding the use of synthetic chemicals. At the same 
time, organic farming includes cultivation techniques that avoid the excessive exploitation 
of natural resources, in particular soil, water and air. In order for a farm to be considered 
organic and, therefore, permitted to sell its products as organic, it must operate in 
compliance with the regulations governing organic production and the use of permitted 
technical means, including plant protection products and fertilisers.  
 

Organic insecticides

Asset Five	

	 				    	
ASSEFL075	 Pyrethrum Extract (46,5g/l) 		  Emulsifiable Concentrate (Ec)	 0,75 Lt

Eko Oil Spray	

	 				    	
EKOOIL	 Paraffin mineral oil (820g/l) 		  Oil Dispersion (Od)	 1-5 Lt

Kristal 32 WG	

	 				    	
KRIST321	 Bacillus Thuringiensis Kurstaki (54%)	 Water Dispersible Granule (WG)	 1 Kg

Laser	

	 				    	
LASERL05	 Spinosad (480g/l)			  Suspension Concentrate (Sc)	 0,5 Lt

Look for the BIO icon in the catalogue
to identify our range dedicated
to organic farming.

 
Code
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Laser 120 SC	

	 				    	
LASERL120	 Spinosad (120g/l) 			  Suspension Concentrate (Sc)	 0,5-1-2 Lt

Naturalis	

	 				    	
NATURL1	 Beauveria Bassiana (0,019%)		 Suspension Concentrate (Sc)	 1 Lt

Neemazal-T/S	

	 				    	
NEEMZL1	 Azadiractina A (10g/l)		  Emulsifiable Concentrate (Ec)	 1 Lt

Neemik Ten	

	 				    	
NEEMTL1	 Azadiractina A (10g/l)		  Emulsifiable Concentrate (Ec)	 1 Lt

Prev-Am Plus	

	 				    				  
PREMPL1	 Sweet Orange Essential Oil (60g/l)	 Soluble Concentrate (Sl)	 1-5 Lt

Pyganic 1,4	

	 				    	
PYGNL1	 Pyrethrum Extract (12g/l) 		  Emulsifiable Concentrate (Ec)	 1 Lt

Spintor Fly	

	 				    	
SPINFL	 Spinosad (0,24g/l) 		  Liquid - No dilution- (Al)	 1-5 Lt

Tracer 120	

	 				    	
TRAC120L1	 Spinosad (120g/l) 			  Suspension Concentrate (SC)	 1 Lt

 
Authorised for use in organic farming
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Other insecticides	

Acelepryn 200 SC	

	 				    	
ACELE20006	 Chlorantraniliprole (18,3 g/l)		  Water Dispersible Granule (WG)	 0,1-0,5 Kg

Affirm	

	 				    	
AFFIR	 Emamectina Benzoato (0,95%)	 Water Soluble Powder (Sg)	 1-5 lt

Basamid Granulat	

	 				    	
BASAG20	 Dazomet (99%)			   Granules (GR)	 20 Kg

Closer	

	 				    	
CLOSEL1	 Sulfoxaflor (120g/l) 		  Suspension Concentrate (Sc)	 0,25-1 lt

Decis Evo	

	 				    	
DECEVL1	 Deltamethrin (25g/l)		  Emulsion in oil/water (Ew)	 1 Lt

Dicarzol 50 SP	

	 				    	
DICAR	 Formetanate (50g/l)		  Powder Solubile (SP)	 0,5 Kg

Epik SL	

	 				    	
EPIKSLL1	 Acetamiprid (50g/l)		  Soluble Concentrate (SL)	 1-5 Lt

Judo	

	 				    	
JUDOL1	 Lambda-cyhalothrin (100g/l)	 Capsule Suspension (CS)	 1 Lt

 
Code
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Formulation
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Juvinal Gold	

	 				    	
JUVIGL1	 Pyriproxyfen (100g/l) 		  Emulsifiable Concentrate (EC)	 1 Lt

Ercole	

	 				    	
ERCO10	 Lambda-cyhalothrin (0,4%)		  Granules (Gr)		  10 Kg

Karate Zeon 1.5	

	 				    	
KARZ15L1	 Lambda-cyhalothrin (15g/l)		  Capsule Suspension (CS)	 1 Lt

Mainspring	

	 				    	
MAINS02	 Cyantraniliprole (40%)		  Water Dispersible Granule (Wg)	 0,20 Kg

Mavrik Smart	

	 				    	
MAVRKSL1	 Tau-Fluvalinate (240g/l) 		  Emulsion in oil/water (EW)	 1 Lt

Meteor	

	 				    	
METERL1	 Deltamethrin (15,7g/l)		  Suspension Concentrate (SC)	 1 Lt

Pediment®	

	 				    	
PEDIM05	 Pirimicarb (50%) 			   Water Dispersible Granule (Wg)	 1 kg

Sivanto Prime	

	 				    	
SIVAPL1	 Flupyradifurone (200g/l) 		  Soluble Concentrate (SL)	 1 Lt
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INSECTICIDES, ACARICIDES

Sword Up	

	 				    	
SWDUL05	 Etofenprox (287,5g/l) 		  Emulsifiable Concentrate (EC)	 0,5 Lt

Teppeki	

	 				    	
TEPPK014	 Flonicamid (50%)			   Water Dispersible Granule (WG)	 0,14 Kg

Trebon Up	

	 				    	
TREBUPL05	 Etofenprox (287,5g/l) 		  Emulsifiable Concentrate (Ec)	 0,5 Lt

Underline 0,2 G	

	 				    	
UNDER10	 Teflutrin (0,2%)			   Granules (GR)		  10 Kg

Organic acaricides	

Eradicoat	

	 				    	
ERADIL5	 Maltodextrin (598g/l)		  Soluble Concentrate (SL)	 5 Lt

Other acaricides	

Borneo	

	 				    	
BORNEOL05	 Etoxazole (110g/l)			  Suspension Concentrate (Sc)	 0,5 Lt

Floramite 240 SC	

	 				    	
FLORML	 Bifenazate (240g/l)		  Suspension Concentrate (Sc)	 0,25-1 Lt

 
Code

    
Active ingredient

    
Formulation

    
Package
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Kanemite	

	 				    	
KANML1	 Acequinocil (156g/l)		  Suspension Concentrate (SC)	 1 Lt

Matacar FL	

	 				    	
MATAC	 Exitiazox (250g/l)			   Suspension Concentrate (SC)	 0,2 Lt

Milbeknock	

	 				    	
MILBKL1	 Milbemectina (9,3g/l)		  Emulsifiable Concentrate (EC)	 1 Lt

Nealta	

	 				    	
NEALTL1	 Cyflumetofen (200g/l)		  Suspension Concentrate (Sc)	 1 Lt

Picker Flow	

	 				    	
PICKFL02	 Exitiazox (258,7g/l)		  Suspension Concentrate (Sc)	 0,2 Lt

Pride Ultra	

	 				    	
PRIDEU	 Fenazaquin (200g/l)		  Suspension Concentrate (SC)	 1 Lt

Vertimec EC	

	 				    	
VERTML1	 Abamectina (18g/l)		  Suspension Concentrate (Sc)	 1 Lt

Vittoria 24 SC	

	 				    	
VITT24SCL02	 Exitiazox (257g/l)			   Suspension Concentrate (SC)	 0,2 Lt

 
Authorised for use in organic farming
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NEMATOCIDES, BACTERICIDES, BIOLOGICAL FUNGICIDES

Nematicides	

Bioact® Prime DC	

	 				    	
BIOADCL05	 Paecilomyces lilacinus 251 (216 g/l)	 Dispersible Concentrate (Dc)	 1,5 lt

Nemguard SC	

	 				    	
NEMGL1	 Garlic extract (99,9%)		  Suspension Concentrate (Sc)	 1 lt

Nemguard Granules	

	 				    	
NEMGG1	 Garlic extract (99,9%)		  Granules	 5 Kg

Bactericides	

Bion 50 WG	

	 				    	
BIOWG05	 Acibenzolar-S-metile (50%)		  Water Dispersible Granule (WG)	 0,5 Kg

Adjuvants

Mago	

	 				    	
MAGOL	 Sorbitan Mono Oleato 

Etossilato (120g/l)

		  Soluble Concentrate (Sl)	 1-5 Lt 

 
Code

    
Active ingredient

    
Formulation

    
Package
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3. Plant protection products, integrated pest management, pesticides

Organic fungicides	

Airone Liquido	

	 				    	
AIROLL1	 Copper Hydroxide (136g/l) + 

Copper Oxychloride (136g/l)

	 Suspension Concentrate (Sc)	 1-10 Lt 

Amylo-X LC	

	 				    	
AMYLXLCL1	 Bacillus Amyloliquefaciens 

Plantarum D747 (50g/l)

	 Emulsifiable Concentrate (Ec)	 1 Lt 

Bordoflow New NC	

	 				    	
BORDFNL10	 Bordeaux mixture (124g/l)		  Suspension Concentrate (Sc)	 10 Lt

Cobre Nordox Super 75 WG	

	 				    	
COBRN1	 Copper Oxide (75%)		  Water Dispersible Granule (Wg)	 1 Kg

Cupravit 35 WG	

	 				    	
CUPRV351	 Copper Oxychloride (35%)		  Water Dispersible Microgranule (GR)	 1 Kg

Karma 85	

	 				    	
KARM855	 Potassium Bicarbonate (85%)		 Water Soluble Powder (SP)	 5 Kg

King	

	 				    	
KINGL1	 Tribasic Copper Sulphate (360g/l)	 Suspension Concentrate (Sc)	 1-5 Lt

 
Authorised for use in organic farming
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ORGANIC FUNGICIDES, FUNGICIDES

Patriot Dry	

	 				    		
PATRDY1	 Trichoderma Gamsii ICC080 (2%) + 

Trichoderma Harzianum ICC012 (2%)

	 Wettable powder (Wp)		  1 Kg 

Calcium polysulfide Polisenio	

	 				    	
POLSUC25	 Calcium polysulfide (380g/l)		 Soluble Concentrate (Sl)	 25 kg

Polyversum®	

	 				    	
POLYV	 Pythium oligandrum (17%)		  Wettable powder (Wp)	 0,1-0,5 Kg

Poltiglia 20 PB Green	

	 				    	
POLTBG1	 Bordeaux mixture (20%)		  Wettable powder (Wp)	 1 Kg

Poltiglia 20 PB Manica	

	 				    	
POL20PBM10	 Bordeaux mixture (20%)		  Wettable powder (Wp)	 10 kg

Prev-AM Plus	

	 				    	
PREMPL1	 Sweet Orange Essential Oil (60g/l)	 Soluble Concentrate (Sl)	 1-5 lt

Remedier	

	 				    	
REMED1	 Trichoderma Asperellum ICC012 (2%) 

+ Trichoderma Gamsii ICC080 (2%)

	 Wettable powder (Wp)	 1 Kg 

Selecta Disperss	

	 				    	
SELED1	 Tribasic Copper Sulphate (20%)	 Water Dispersible Granule (Wg)	 1 kg

 
Code

    
Active ingredient

    
Formulation

    
Package



179 

3. Plant protection products, integrated pest management, pesticides

Serenade Aso	

	 				    	
SEREAL5	 Bacillus Subtillis - QST 713 (13,96g/l)	 Suspension Concentrate (Sc)	 5 lt

Serenade Max	

	 				    	
SEREM1	 Bacillus Subtillis - QST 713 (15,67%)	 Wettable powder (Wp)	 1 kg

Tiolene 80 WG	

	 				    	
TIOL801	 Sulphur (Selenium free) (80%)	 Water Dispersible microgranule (Gr)            1 Kg

Trianum - P	

	 				    	
TRIANUP05	 Trichoderma harzianum T-22	 Water Dispersible Granule (WG)	 0,5 Kg

Other fungicides	

Alibi® Flora	

	 				    	
ALIBFL1	 Azoxystrobin (18,1%) + 

Difenoconazole (11,3%)

	 Suspension Concentrate (SC)	 1 Lt 

Aliette	

	 				    	
ALIET6	 Fosetyl-Aluminium (80%)		  Water Dispersible microgranule (GR)                  6 Kg

Almada 50 SC	

	 				    	
ALMDL1	 Dimetomorf (50%)			  Wettable powder (WP)	 1 Lt

 
Authorised for use in organic farming
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FUNGICIDES

Cabrio Duo	

	 				    	
CABRIDL1	 Dimetomorf (72g/l) + 

Pyraclostrobin (40g/l)

	 Emulsifiable Concentrate (Ec)	 1 Lt 

Cymopur 45 WG	

	 				    	
CYMOP451	 Cymoxanil (45%)			   Water Dispersible Granule (WG)	 1 kg

Delan 70 WG	

	 				    	
DELN701	 Ditianon (70%)			   Water Dispersible Granule (WG)	 1 Kg

Domark 125	

	 				    	
DOMAKL1	 Tetraconazole (125g/l)		  Emulsion in oil/water (EW)	 1 Lt

Floxy 400 SC	

	 				    	
FLOX400L1	 Dodine (355g/l)			   Suspension Concentrate (Sc)	 1-5 lt

Folpan 80 WDG	

	 				    	
FOLPA1	 Folpet (80%)		  Water Dispersible Granule (Wg)              1 Kg

Fulldina 400 SC	

	 				    	
FULLDL1	 Dodine (400g/l)			   Suspension Concentrate (Sc)	 1 Lt

Nimrod 250 EW	

	 				    	
NIMREWL1	 Bupirimate (250g/l)		  Emulsion in oil/water (Ew)	 1 Lt

 
Code

    
Active ingredient

    
Formulation

    
Package
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3. Plant protection products, integrated pest management, pesticides

Powdery mildew Gold 10 EC	

	 				    	
NOIGOL1	 Penconazole (100g/l)		  Emulsifiable Concentrate (EC)	 1 Lt

Omix	

	 				    	
OMIXL1	 Propamocarb (722g/l)		  Soluble Concentrate (SL)	 1 lt

Ortiva®	

	 				    	
ORTIVL1	 Azoxystrobin (23,2%)		  Suspension Concentrate (Sc)	 1 lt

Ossiclor 35 WG	

	 				    	
OSSC351	 Copper Oxychloride (35%)		  Water Dispersible Granule (Wg)	 1 Kg

Ossiclor 50 PB Green	

	 				    	
OSSC50G10	 Copper Oxychloride (50%)		  Wettable powder (WP)	 10 Kg

Player GR	

	 				    	
PLAYGPE7	 Tebuconazole (0,7%)		  Granules (Gr)	 7 kg

Previcur Energy	

	 				    	
PREVENL1	 Propamocarb (530g/l) + 

Fosetyl-Aluminium (310g/l)

	 Soluble Concentrate (SL)	 1 lt 

Ragtime 250	

	 				    	
RAGT250L1	 Paclobutrazol (250g/l)		  Suspension Concentrate (SC)	 1 Lt
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FUNGICIDES, HERBICIDES

Rizolex Gold	

	 				    	
RIZOG1	 Tolclofos-metile (50%)		  Wettable powder (Wp)	 1 kg

Zetaram Flow	

	 				    	
ZETAFL	 Copper Oxychloride (284g/l)		 Suspension Concentrate (SC)	 1-10 Lt

Signum	

	 				    	
SIGNU1	 Boscalid (26,7%) + Pyraclostrobin (6,7%)	 Water Dispersible Granule (WG)	 1 kg

Square EC	

	 				    	
SQUAECL1	 Difenoconazole (250g/l)		  Emulsifiable Concentrate (EC)	 1 Lt

Switch	

	 				    	
SWITC1	 Cyprodinil (37,5%) + Fludioxonil (25%)	 Water Dispersible Granule (WG)	 1 kg

Topas 10 EC	

	 				    	
TOPA10L1	 Penconazole (100g/l)		  Emulsifiable Concentrate (EC)	 1 lt

Wettable powders - binders	

Nu Film-P		

	 				    	
NUFIPL1	 Pinolene (892,8g/l) 		  Emulsifiable Concentrate (Ec)	 1 Lt

 
Code

    
Active ingredient
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3. Plant protection products, integrated pest management, pesticides

Organic snail killers	

Sluxx	

	 				    	
SLUXX5	 Iron Phosphate (2,97%)		  Granules (GR)	 5 kg

Ferramol 	

	 				    	
FERRMAPFNPE1	 Iron Phosphate (2,97%)		  Granules (Gr)	 1 Kg

Herbicides	

Agil	

	 				    	
AGILCL1	 Propaquizafop (100g/l)		  Emulsifiable Concentrate (EC)	 1 Lt

Betanal SE	

	 				    	
BETANAL1	 Fenmedifam (160g/l)		  Suspension Emulsion (SE)	 1 Lt

Brixton	

	 				    	
BRIXL	 Clethodim (180g/l)		  Emulsifiable Concentrate (EC)	 1-5 Lt

Butisan S	

	 				    	
BUTISAL1	 Metazaclor (500g/l)		  Suspension Concentrate (Sc)	 1 Lt

Chikara 25 WG	

	 				    	
CHIKA005	 Flazasulfuron (25%)		  Water Dispersible Granule (WG)	 0,05 Kg

 
Authorised for use in organic farming
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HERBICIDES

Columbus	

	 				    	
COLUBL3	 Fluroxypyr (144g/l) + Clopiralid 

(80g/l) + Florasulam (2,5g/l)

	 Emulsifiable Concentrate (Ec)	 3 Lt 

Devrinol F	

	 				    	
DEVRFL1	 Napropamide (450g/l)		  Suspension Concentrate (SC)	 1 Lt

Dicotex	

	 				    	
DICOXL1	 2,4 D (Estere) + MCPA (Sale) 

(70g/l(x2)) + Mecoprop (Estere) 

(42g/l) + Dicamba (20g/l)

	 Soluble Concentrate (Sl)	 1 Lt 

 

Dribbling 240 EC	

	 				    	
DRIB240L1	 Oxyfluorfen (240g/l)		  Emulsifiable Concentrate (EC)	 1 Lt

Evade	

	 				    	
EVADEL1	 Triclopyr (60g/l) + Fluroxypyr (20g/)	 Emulsifiable Concentrate (EC)	 1-5 Lt

Evolution	

	 				    	
EVOLUL1	 Pyraflufen-etile (26,5g/l)		  Emulsifiable Concentrate (Ec)	 1-5 Lt

Finalsan Plus	

	 				    	
FINSPPL10	 Pelargonic acid (186,7g/l) + Maleic 

hydrazide (30g/l)

	 Soluble Concentrate (SL)	 10 Lt 

 
Code

    
Active ingredient
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3. Plant protection products, integrated pest management, pesticides

Foxtail	

	 				    	
FOXTAL1	 Fenoxaprop P-etile (28g/l)		  Emulsion in oil/water (EW)	 1 Lt

Fusilade Max	

	 				    	
FUSIML1	 Fluazifop-P-Butyl (125g/l)		  Emulsifiable Concentrate (EC)	 1 Lt

Gallery	

	 				    	
GALLEL05	 Isoxaben (500g/l)			  Suspension Concentrate (Sc)	 0,5 Lt

Glifene Biograde	

	 				    	
GLIFB	 Glifosate (360g/l)			   Soluble Concentrate (Sl)	 1-5-20 Lt

Gliphogan Top CL	

	 				    	
GLIPHTCLL	 Glifosate (360g/l)			   Emulsifiable Concentrate (Ec)	 5 Lt

Gliphogan Top CL	

	 				    	
GLIPHTCLPEL05	 Glifosate (360g/l)			   Emulsifiable Concentrate (EC)	 0,5 Lt

Hereu SC	

	 				    	
HERESCL1	 Oxyfluorfen (500g/l)		  Suspension Concentrate (SC)	 1 Lt

Minsk	

	 				    	
MINSK02	 Flazasulfuron (25%)		  Water Dispersible Granule (Wg)	 200 Gr
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HERBICIDES

Katoun Gold	

	 				    	
KATOUGL10	 Pelargonic acid (500g/l)		  Emulsifiable Concentrate (Ec)	 5-10 Lt

Logrado 490	

	 				    	
LOGRDL20	 Glifosate (490g/l)			   Soluble Concentrate (SL)	 20 Lt

Pendinova	

	 				    	
PENDNL5	 Pendimethalin (330g/l)		  Emulsifiable Concentrate (EC)	 5 Lt

Pendiwin	

	 				    	
PENDWL1	 Pendimethalin (400g/l)		  Suspension Concentrate (SC)	 1 Lt

Petanck SC	

	 				    	
PETAN	 Pendimethalin (400g/l)		  Suspension Concentrate (SC)	 1-5 Lt

Pixxaro	

	 				    	
PIXXAL1	 Fluroxypyr (403,458g/l) + 

Halauxifen-metile (12,508g/l) + 

Cloquintocet-mexyl (12g/l)

	 Emulsifiable Concentrate (Ec)	 1 Lt 

 

Potclean Ultra 1G	

	 				    	
POTQ1G7	 Oxyfluorfen (1%)			   Granules (Gr)	 7 Kg

Ready Germiplus	

	 				    	
READG7	 Pendimethalin (1,7%)		  Granules (Gr)	 7 Kg

 
Code

    
Active ingredient

    
Formulation

    
Package



187 

3. Plant protection products, integrated pest management, pesticides

Roundup Future	

	 				    	
ROUDF	 Glifosate (500g/l)			   Soluble Concentrate (SL)	 1-5-15 Lt

Runway	

	 				    	
RUNWYL05	 Fluroxypyr (144,1g/l) + 

Aminopiralid (35,5g/l)

	 Water-in-Oil Emulsion (Eo)	 0,5 Kg 

Spotlight Plus	

	 				    	
SPOTLPL1	 Carfentrazone-etile (60g/l)		  Emulsion in oil/water (EW)	 1-5 Lt

Stomp Aqua	

	 				    	
STOMPAL1	 Pendimethalin (455g/l)		  Suspension Concentrate (Sc)	 1-5-10 Lt

Stratos Ultra	

	 				    	
STRATUL1	 Cicloxidim (100g/l)		  Emulsifiable Concentrate (Ec)	 1-5 Lt

Trustee 450	

	 				    	
TRUSTL20	 Glifosate (450g/l)			   Soluble Concentrate (Sl)	 5-20 Lt

Valdor Expert	

	 				    	
VALDO05	 Diflufenican (36g/l) + 

Iodosulfuron-metile-sodio (1g/l)

	 Water Dispersible Granule (WG)	 0,5 Kg 
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PLANT PROTECTION PRODUCTS FOR LAWNS
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3. Plant protection products, integrated pest management, pesticides

Plant protection products 
for lawns
Selective herbicides	

Columbus	

	 				    	
COLUBL3	 Clopiralid (7,69%) + Florasulam 

(0,24%) + Fluroxypyr meptil (13,85%)

	 Emulsifiable Concentrate (EC)	 3,5 lt 

Dicotex	

	 				    	
DICOXL1	 2,4 D (Estere) + MCPA (Sale) 

(70g/l(x2)) + Mecoprop (Estere) 

(42g/l) + Dicamba (20g/l)

	 Soluble Concentrate (SL)	 1 Lt 

 

Evade	

	 				    	
EVADEL1	 Triclopyr (60g/l) + Fluroxypyr (20g/l)	 Emulsifiable Concentrate (EC)	 1-5 Lt

Foxtail	

	 				    	
FOXTAL1	 Fenoxaprop P-etile (28g/l)		  Emulsion in oil/water (Ew)	 1 Lt

Ready Germiplus	

	 				    	
READG7	 Pendimethalin (1,7%)		  Granules (Gr)	 7 Kg

 
Code

    
Active ingredient
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PLANT PROTECTION PRODUCTS FOR LAWNS, PRODUCTS FOR DOMESTIC AND CIVIL USE

Fungicides	

Bioten	

	 				    	
BIOTN1	 Trichoderma Gamsii ICC080 (2%) + 

Trichoderma Harzianum ICC012 (2%)

	 Wettable powder (WP)	 1 Kg 

Player GR	

	 				    	
PLAYG7	 Tebuconazole (0,7%)		  Granules (Gr)	 7 Kg

Instrata Elite	

	 				    	
INSTE1	 Fludioxonil (80,3 g/L) + 

Difenoconazole (80,3 g/L)

	 Suspension Concentrate (Sc)	 1 Lt 

Rizolex Gold	

	 				    	
RIZOG1	 Tolclofos-metile (50%)		  Wettable powder (Wp)	 1 kg

Trianum - P	

	 				    	
TRIANUP05	 Trichoderma harzianum T-22		  Water Dispersible Granule (WG)	 0,5 Kg

Insetticides	

Sherpa	

	 				    	
SHERP12	 Cypermethrin 8 g/kg		  Microgranules	 12 Kg
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Plant growth regulators	

Primo-Maxx II	

	 				    	
PRIMAXII	 Trinexapac etile (116,4 g/l)		  Soluble Concentrate (SL)	 1 Lt

Products for domestic 
and civil use
Rodenticides	

Frap Bc - Biocide	

	 				    	
FRAPBC150	 Difetialone (0,0025 g)		  Ready bait (Rb)	 150 Gr

Frap Mix - Biocide	

	 				    	
FRAPM150	 Difetialone (0,0025 g)		  Ready bait (Rb)	 150 Gr

Frap P - Biocide	

	 				    	
FRAPP150	 Difetialone (0,0025 g)		  Ready bait (Rb)	 150 Gr

Ratigrano 2.5 Kollant - Biocide	

	 				    	
RATGR25014	 Bromadiolone (0,0027 g) + Denatonium 

Benzoato (Bitrex) (0,001 g)

	 Ready bait (Rb)	 150 Gr 

 
Authorised for use in organic farming
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PRODUCTS FOR DOMESTIC AND CIVIL USE

PMC	

Wasp and Hornet Spray	

	 				    	
ANTVECS075	 Clorotoluron			   Aerosol (Ae)	 750 Ml

Barriera - Gel Capsules no fungal diseases	

					     	
BARCAGFU24					     Gel Capsules	 24 Pz

Barriera - Gel Capsules no insects	

					     	
BARCAGIN24					     Gel Capsules	 24 pz

Foval CE	

	 				    	
FOVACEL1	 D-tetrametrina; Cypermethrin; 

Piperonil Butossido	

Emulsifiable Concentrate (Ec)	 1 Lt 

Freedom ready to use	

	 				    	
FREEDML075	 d-Allethrin (0.15%)  + 1R-trans 

Phenothrin (0.15%) + Adjuvants 2.63% 

+Deionised water as required

	 Ready-to-use Spray	 750 ml 

 

Geotox	

	 				    	
GEOTP05	 Cypermethrin: 0,6%		  Powder Microgranules	 0,5 Kg

Permecid PU	

	 				    	
PERMEML750	 Permethrin; 0.62 g + Pyrethrum 

Extract at 25%: 0.12  + Undiluted 

Piperonyl butoxide: 0.20 g

	 Ready-to-use Spray	 750 Ml 

 

 
Code
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3. Plant protection products, integrated pest management, pesticides

Temo-O-Cid glue	

	 				    	
TEMOL075	 Hexane				    Entomological glue	 0,75 Lt

Total CE	

	 				    	
TOTALL1	 Clorotoluron			   Emulsifiable Concentrate (EC)	 1 Lt

Stocker Geyser	
The ideal solution for those who want to enjoy their garden in total 
relaxation and get rid of mosquitoes effortlessly. The nebuliser 
operates automatically and safely: the intuitive front-mounted 
display allows setting the frequency and duration of the cycles, 
while an acoustic timer signals activation 30 seconds in advance, 
allowing time to move away before treatment begins.

	
GEYSER12	 12 lt

GEYSER4	 4 lt

Zanzatrap 360°	
A UV lamp emits heat and light at a specific frequency. The 
combination of light and heat is highly attractive to common 
mosquitoes and other flying insects (the special blue lamp is 
less attractive to “beneficial” insects, helping to preserve bees 
and butterflies). UV rays irradiate the internal surface of the 
device, coated with titanium dioxide, triggering photocatalysis 
that produces CO₂, a strong attractant for mosquitoes. The 
fan disperses the CO₂ into the surrounding area, drawing in 
mosquitoes which, once close, are sucked in and trapped in the 
lower container, where they die from dehydration.

	
BLACKTR 	
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PLANT GROWTH REGULATOR - HORMONES
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3. Plant protection products, integrated pest management, pesticides

Plant growth regulator - Hormones	

Obsthormon 24A	

	 				    	
OBST24L1	 Naphthaleneacetic acid “NAA” (84g/l)	 Soluble Concentrate (Sl)	 1 Lt

Germon Bewurzelungsp. - Powder for tree wounds	

	 				    	
GERMERTLP05	 Naphthaleneacetic acid “NAA” (0,75%)	 Dry Powder (Dp)	 0,5 Kg

Giberal Tablets -10 tablets X 1 Box-	

	 				    	
GIBERA10	 Gibberellic acid A3 (20%)		  Tablets (Tb)	 50 Gr

Rhizopon AA Powder 1%	

	 				    	
RHIZP1500	 Indolylbutyric acid (1%)		  Dry Powder (Dp)	 500 Gr

Rhizopon AA Powder 2%	

	 				    	
RHIZP2500	 Indolylbutyric acid (2%)		  Dry Powder (Dp)	 500 Gr

Stimulator 66F	

	 				    	
F66SL1	 Naphthaleneacetic acid “NAA” (0,10g/l)	 Soluble Concentrate (Sl)	 1 Lt

Alar 85 WSG Gold	

	 				    	
ALARGOC1	 Daminozide (85%)			   Water Soluble Powder (SG)	 1 Kg

 
Code

    
Active ingredient
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STORAGE, TRANSPORT AND EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT

Plant protection product 
storage

		      Plant protection product locker	
Galvanised iron shelves. Perforated shelves with drip tray underneath.

	
ARMANG	 100x40x180

ARMAN	 50x40x180

		      New plant protection product locker	
Galvanised iron shelves. Perforated shelves with drip tray underneath.

			   	
ARMA3		  3 shelves, 2 doors	 103x43x118

ARMA4		  4 shelves, 2 doors	 103x43x152

ARMA5		  5 shelves, 2 doors	 103x43x186

		      Safety signs for plant protection product 
deposit
Metal.

	
CARTSICFEP	 32x21

		      Container for transporting plant 
protection products	
Approved.

			   	
CONTFI20B		  20	 38x28x30

CONTIFI40B		  40	 58x38x26

CONTIFI60B		  60	 58x38x38

 
Code

    
External dimensions

    
Description

    
Dimensions

   
Volume
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Bins for refuse separation	
With wheels and lid.
Colours: 

	 	
BIDO240	 240	 107x57x73

“R” label with descriptions	
Adhesive label to fill in for hazardous waste classification.

	
ETR	 15x21

Emergency equipment

Safety shower and emergency eye wash	

	
DOCCSLO	

Logica Eye Wash	
Consists of 2 x 500ml bottles of sterile eyewash solution.
Replacement bottles available.

	
KITLO	 2x500 ml

Huges Eye Wash	
Refillable with water and compressed air.

	
KITDOCC	 11
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Consultancy service for 
waste disposal
 
Agri Vivai offers a consultancy service for 
the disposal of agricultural waste, such as 
empty containers of reclaimed pesticides, 
hazardous substance residue, greenhouse 
polyethylene, mulch sheets, pots and 
boxes of plastic material, etc.

 
The service provides information on the 
correct method for waste storage, as well 
as the organisation of periodic collections 
and, on request, of different types of 
material, in compliance with current 
legislation.

 
 
Poison centres
 
What to do in case 
of poisoning: 

	 Do not induce vomiting;

	 Do not administer milk or other;

	 Promptly call the nearest poison 
centre for instructions 
on what to do.

 
What to tell the
poison centre operator: 

	 Age of the affected person (even 
roughly);

	 Approximate weight;

	 What they swallowed (or at least what 
you think);

	 How much they swallowed;

	 How long ago;

	 How they are now.
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3. Plant protection products, integrated pest management, pesticides

BERGAMO
Azienda Ospedali Riuniti
Centro Antiveleni U.S.
Largo G. Barozzi, 1
Tel. 800/883300

BOLOGNA
Ospedale Maggiore
Centro Antiveleni - Unità di Tossicologia
Largo Bartolo Nigrisoli, 2
Tel. 051/333333 - 6478111 - 5478955

CATANIA
Ospedale Garibaldi - Centro Antiveleni
Piazza S. Maria di Gesù, 7
Tel. 095/7591111 - 7594120

CESENA
Ospedale M. Bufalini
Centro Antiveleni c/o Centro di Rianimazione
Via G. Ghirotti, 286
Tel. 0547/352612

CHIETI
Ospedale SS. Annunziata - Centro Antiveleni
Via Tiro a Segno
Tel. 0871/345362 - 551219

FLORENCE
Azienda Ospedaliera “Careggi”
U.O. Tossicologia Medica - Centro Antiveleni
Via G.B. Morgagni, 65
Tel. 055/4277238 - 4277819

GENOA
Istituto Scientifico G. Gaslini
Centro Antiveleni c/o Pediatrico
Largo Gaslini, 5
Tel. 010/5336661 - 010/3760603

LA SPEZIA
Ospedale Civile S. Andrea - Centro Antiveleni 
Via v: Veneto, 197
Tel. 0187/533111 - 533296

LECCE
Ospedale V. Fazzi
Centro Antiveleni e Rianimazione
Via Rossini, 2
Tel. 0832/661111 - 351105 - 665374

MESSINA
Università degli Studi di Messina
Villaggio SS. Annunziata
Tel. 090/2212451

MILAN
Ospedale Niguarda Cà Granda
Centro Antiveleni
Piazza Ospedale Maggiore, 3
Tel. 02/66101029
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CUTTING TOOLS, 
HARDWARE

Pruners

Edge shears

Loppers

Saws

Knives

Spades and shovels

Forks and rakes

Measuring tools

Hardware

201 
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PRUNERS

Stocker Magma E-35 TP cordless secateur
The operator has two operating modes available and wide blade 
adjustment options, ensuring perfect working flexibility.

	 		  	
CESMAGMA	 35		  280	 1000

Bahco BCL226 cordless secateur	
Ideal for quick and gentle pruning of small vines and thin branches.

	 		  	
CASOBCL226	 26		  290	 920

Bahco BCL235 cordless secateur	
For pruning vineyards, shrubs and small trees.

	 		  	
CASOBCL235	 35		  285	 970

Bahco BCL240 cordless secateur
State-of-the-art in orchards and gardens, ideal for pruning pome 
fruit trees and large or mature ornamental trees.

	 		  	
CASOBCL240	 40		  290	 1230

 
Code

    
Cutting capability

    
Length

    
Weight
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4. Cutting tools, hardware

Volpi Powercut-KV310 cordless secateur	

	 		  	
FORBVOKV310	 28		  285	 710

Volpi Powercut-KV360 cordless secateur

. 	 		  	
FORBVOKV360	 32		  300	 810

Bahco GS-76 shears
Grass shears with blades that can be adjusted to different 
positions.

	
CESOGS76BAHCO	 435



204 

PRUNERS

Felco pruners

Felco 2 

	 	
FORBFEL2	 25	 240

 Felco 4 

	 	
FORBFEL4	 25	 220

Felco 5 

	 	
FORBFEL5	 25	 310

Felco 6 

	 	
FORBFEL6	 20	 210

Felco 7 
With rotating handle.

	 	
FORBFEL7	 25	 290

Felco 8 

	 	
FORBFEL8	 25	 245

Felco 9 
For left-handed users.

	 	
FORBFEL9	 25	 245

Felco 11 

	 	
FORBFEL11	 25	 245

 
Code

    
Cutting capability

    
Weight

    
Compatible with

    
Description
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4. Cutting tools, hardware

Felco CP	
Ideal for metal and plastic netting.

	
FORBFELCP	 290

Felco 456
Ideal for metal and plastic netting.

	
FORBFE456	 178

Felco spare parts

	
11	 counter blade

2-4-5-6-7-8-9	 blade–spring–various nuts

31	 bumper

C7-CP	 spring

Felco 31 

	 	
FORBFEL31	 25	 225

Felco F171L	

	 	 	
CESOFEF171L	 25	 21,2	 175

Felco C7 
Compact and lightweight clippers, 
recommended for cutting wires and cables.

	 	
FORBFELC7	 7	 270
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PRUNERS

ARS CB-9 

	 	
FORBARSCB9	 22,5	 230

ARS VS 

	 	 	
FORBARSVS7Z	 7XZ	 17,8	 212

FORBARSVS8Z	 8XZ	 20	 230

FORBARSVS9Z	 9XZ	 22,8	 255

ARS spare parts

	
130DX-140DX	 spring for models 130DX and 

140DX

CB-8/CB-9	 blade and spring for models 

CB-8 and CB-9

VS	 blade head and counter 

blade for model VS.

ARS Pruners

ARS 300L 

	 	
FORBARS300L	 19	 110

ARS 130DX 

	 	
FORBARS130DX	 18,4	 150

ARS 140L-DX 

	 	
FORBARS140DX	 20	 160

ARS CB-8 

	 	
FORBARSCB8	 20	 160

 
Code

    
Length

    
Weight

    
Model

    
Compatible with

    
Description

    
Cutting capability
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4. Cutting tools, hardware

A/B 18.41.01 

	 	
FORBAB214101	 21	 300

A/B 18.46.00 

	 	
FORBAB184600	 21	 280

Stocker pruners 

Stocker 380
Double-cut.

	 	
FORBSTODT	 21	 342

Stocker 342

	 	
FORBSTO342	 21	 240

Lowe pruners

Lowe 2.104 

	 	 	
FORBLOWE02	 25	 21	 295

Lowe 14.104 

	 	 	
FORBLOWE14	 22	 19	 180

Lowe spare parts

	
Various models	 Springs /blades

A/B pruners

A/B 18.39.01 

	 	
FORBAB213901	 21	 290
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PRUNERS, EDGE SHEARS

94T21-94T24 Inox Shears

	
FORBINOX21	 21

FORBINOX24	 24

Stocker leather sheath

	
FODEP416	

Agri leather sheath

	
FODEPFA	

Leather sheath with belt

	
FODEPP01	 1 scissor holder pocket

FODEPP03	 1 scissor holder pocket + 1 

saw holder pocket

Stocker 345
For harvests.

	 	
FORBSTO345	 19	 128

Stocker 346
For citrus fruit.

	 	
FORBSTO346	 16,5	 126

Stocker 384-386

	 	
FORBSTO384	 19	 242

FORBSTO386	 21	 302

Stocker spare parts

345-346-348

 
Code

    
Length

    
Weight

    
Compatible with

    
Description

    
Blade length
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4. Cutting tools, hardware

Bahco P54H-SL  

	 	 	
TAGLSBA54HSL25	 25	 65	 871

Bahco P57-25  

	 	 	
TAGLSBA57	 23	 54	 1020

ARS edge shears

ARS K-800R  

	 	
TAGLSARS800	 50	 550

ARS K-900Z telescopic

	 	
TAGLARS900	 72/105	 950

Bahco edge shears

Bahco P51-SL  

	 	 	
TAGLSBA51	 25	 57	 990

Bahco P51H-SL  

	 	 	
TAGLSBA51SL	 25	 73	 1076

Bahco P52-SL20  

	 	 	
TAGLSBA52	 18	 59	 799

Bahco P54-SL  

	 	 	
TAGLSBA54	 25	 55	 813
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EDGE SHEARS, LOPPERS, SAWS

Bahco P173-SL-85 loppers

	 	 	
TRONCRBA17385	 45	 85	 1265

Bahco P19-80-F loppers

	 	 	
TRONCRBA19	 50	 80	 1790

Bahco P280-SL loppers

	 	 	
TRONCRBA28060	 55	 60	 1122

TRONCRBA280	 55	 80	 1318

ARS LPS30L loppers

	 	 	
TRONCARSLPA30L	 45	 80,6	 1130

ARS KR-1000  

	 	
AGLSARS1000	 71	 839

ARS KR-1000L	

	 	
AGLSARS1000L	 75	 840

Lowe 69.065 loppers

	 	 	
TRONCLOWE65	 50	 65	 1070

Lowe 69.080 loppers

	 	 	
TRONCLOWE80	 50	 80	 1180

 
Code

    
Length

    
Weight

    
Cutting capability
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4. Cutting tools, hardware

Makita DUM 604-RFEX 
18V
Supply: 
- 1 x 3HA battery 
- 1 battery charger 
- 1 Edger blade

	 	
TAGLBORD201	 16–20	 1400

Stocker Magma E-150 LA 
21V cordless chainsaw

	
MOTMAGMA150LA	 80

Bahco BCL15IB cordless 
chainsaw
Compact chainsaw with 600 W brushless 
motor, ideal for pruning olive trees, fruit 
trees, shrubs and vines.

	
MOTOSEGBCL15IB	 110
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PRUNERS, SAWS

ARS fixed pole pruner

	 	 		  	
POTARSASTF120	 20	 180-1.2		  120	 480

POTARSASTF240	 20	 180-2.4		  240	 860

POTARSASTF180	 22	 180LR-1.8		 180	 870

POTARSASTF210	 22	 180LR-2.1		 210	 950

ARS telescopic pruner

	 	 		  	
POTATSTO180ZR305	 20	 180ZF-3.0-5	 173/301	 1185

POTATSTO180ZR203	 20	 180ZR-2.0-3	 126/201	 1050

Stocker telescopic pruner

	 			   	
POTATSTO606	 35			   170/280	 1308

Bahco ATP 230-410 top pruner

	 			   	
SVETTBAHATP230	 32			   237/411	 1950

 
Code

    
Cutting capability

    
Model

    
Length

    
Weight

    
Blade length
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4. Cutting tools, hardware

Bahco telescopic pole
Aluminium and fibreglass pole.

			   	
ASTATEBAH3			   200/350	 1000

ASTATEBAH5			   200/500	 1600

Silky Zubat telescopic pole saw
 Spares available

	 		  	
SEGAZUBAT	 33		  175/270	 1200

SEGAZUBAT2	 33		  200/300	 1530

Silky Forester pole saw
Spares available.

			   	
SEGAFO3000			   38cm	 1780

SEGAFO4500			   38cm	 2280
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SAWS

Hayauchi telescopic pole 
saw
Spare parts available.

	 	 	
SEGAHA228	 39	 228/370	 2200

SEGAHA235	 39	 235/490	 2800

Stocker telescopic pole 
saw

	 	 	
SEGSTOCK563	 34	 225/380	 1313

Felco F600 pruning saw

	 	 	
SEGAFE600	 15	 35	 160

ARS 210-DX pruning saw
Replacement blade available.

	 	 	
SEGAARS210	 21	 35	 140

ARS Duke-25 pruning saw
 Replacement blade available.

	 	 	
SEGAARSDU	 25	 42	 250

ARS TL-27 pruning saw
 Replacement blade available.

	 	 	
SEGAARSTL27	 27	 43,7	 200

Silky Super Accel 21 
pruning saw
 Replacement blade available.

	 	 	
SEGAACC21	 21	 43,9	 200

Silky Gomtaro pruning saw
 Replacement blade available.

	 	 	
SEGAGOMTA24	 24	 40,2	 240

SEGAGOMTA30	 30	 43,2	 260

 
Code

    
Blade length 

    
Length

    
Weight

    
Description
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4. Cutting tools, hardware

Bahco LS-Pierre-Faux 
grinding stone
Synthetic stone.

	
PIETRBAHLG	

Bahco LS-6160-23 
grinding stone
Carbon synthetic stone.

	
PIETRBAHLS6160	

Felco 903 grinding stone
Diamond-coated steel stone.

	
PIETRSMEF903	

Stocker combi  
sharpener tool

	
AFFCOMBI	

A/B pruning saw 	

	 	
SEGMCO30CM 	 30		  Straight

SEGCUCM19 	 19		  Curved

Talent bow saw

	
ARCATA	

Bahco file

	
LIMEBA	

PB54 belgian grinding 
stone
Natural stone.

	
PIETRFELGAPB54	
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SAWS, KNIVES

Strop sharpening paste

	
PASCIN	

Small machete with 
leather sheath

	
MACHE	

A/B knives

                           	
COLTINAB         Grafting knife 17.01.01	 65

COLTECAR        Artichoke knife 17.03.00	 85

COLTE12V          1/2 vault knife 17.04.00                  80

COLTETAS         Pocket knife  17.05.00                     65

RONCAFRT50     Billhook	 17

COLTINAB

COLTECAR

COLTE12V

COLTETAS

RONCAFRT50

Stocker sharpening tool 
for axes and billhooks

	
AFFASRONC	

Felco 905 sharpener
This multifunction tool (sharpening, honing 
and adjustment) allows quick and easy 
maintenance of right-handed pruning 
shears and bypass loppers.

	
AFFFEL905	

Coramella belt
Leather sharpening belt.

	
CINCOR	

 
Code

    
Description

    
Blade length 

    
Model

    
Height
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4. Cutting tools, hardware

Felco knives

	
COLTFEL039060	 52

COLTFEL039020	 56

Cutter 2459999
Replacement blades available

	
TAG9	 9

Cutter 638BK-958BK
Replacement blades available

	
TAGLN18	 18

TAGLN25	 25

Tina grafting knives

		  	
COLTIN606TI		  606	 100

COLTIN640ATI		  640A	 100

COLTIN641ATI		  641A	 95

COLTIN645TI		  645	 80

COLTIN650TI		  650	 80

Stocker knives

		  	
COLTINSTOC740		  740	 55

COLTINSTOC747		  747	 54

COLTINSTOC748		  748	 44

COLTINSTOC749		  749	 64

606

640A

641A

645

650

740

747

748

749

3.90.20

3.90.60
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KNIVES

Stocker billhook
Including sheath with blade sharpener.

      
RONC270MC 27 755 61 450

RONC270ML 27 756 76 600

RONC300MC 30 757 65 470

RONC300ML 30 758 79 620

Toscano billhook

	
PENNTOS	

Stocker axe
Including sheath with belt loop.

                                    	                  
ACCSTOCK600 cutting  752 25 600

ACCSTOCK700 cutting  753 35 700

ACCSTOCK1400 splitting  754 60 1400

752	 753	 754

Tina billhook knife

	 	
RONCTIN613	 613	 10,5

RONCTIN615B	 615B	 11

RONCTIN626	 626	 12

Solita billhook
Forged and sharpened.

	
RONCSO	 28

Maremma billhook
Forged and sharpened.

	
RONCMA	 30

 
Code

    
Model

    
Length

    
Blade length

    
Weight

    
Description

    
Dimensions
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4. Cutting tools, hardware

Serrated sickle

	
FALCED10S	 10/0

Toscana sickle

	
FALCEG1	 1

Bahco axe
Ash wood handle.

	 	             
ACCBAHCOH	 HGPS-08-380     38	 1000

ACCBAHCOF	 SUS-2.0-800     70	 1800

ACCBAHCOF	 FGS-1.25-700     70	 1850

ACCBAHCO810	 FGS-1.6-810        80	 2260

Olive tree axe with 
handle

	
ASCSGO	

Sharpening service 
 

	
AFFIL	
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KNIVES, SPADES AND SHOVELS

Scansano hoe with 
handle

	
SARCSCAN	

Weeder with handle

	 	
SARCLF	 18	 120

Levante hoe with handle

	
ZAPPLEV	

Narrow pull hoe

	
ZAPPSP	

Pick

	  	
PICC	 Wooden handle	 1500

PICCABLLMF	 Fibreglass handle	 1500

Pistoiese hoe with handle

	
SARCP	

 
Code

    
Description

    
Weight

    
Blade length

    
Length

    
Model

    
Height
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4. Cutting tools, hardware

Siena spade with handle

	
VANGSI	 1000

Austria steel spade
Also available with handle.

	 	
VANGACCIA	 17	 35

Kaimass spade
Also available with handle.

	 	
VANGAKAIM	 18,5	 32

Toscano hoe with handle

	 	
ZAPPTOSCCM	 With horns	 28x7

ZAPPTOSSCCM	 Without horns	 13x7

Large toscana hoe with 
handle

	
ZAPPTO800LAM	

Livorno spade with handle

	
VANGALI	 1400
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SPADES AND SHOVELS

Heavy spade footrest

	
STAVAEX	

Snow shovel
Also available with handle. Aluminium.

	
PALALNESM	

Austria shovel with handle

	
PALAAU	

Balestra nursery spade
Also available with handle.

	 	
VANGBAL	 13	 28

VANGBAL	 16	 31

Economic nursery spade

	 	
VANGVIV	 16	 30

Spade footrest

	
STAFVADB45	

 
Code

    
Length

    
Height



223 

4. Cutting tools, hardware

Pointed shovel with handle
Tempered steel.

	
BADACCTB	

Round pointed shovel 
with handle
Forged steel.

	
BADACCTN	

Cesena shovel
Tempered Boron steel.

	
BADMA40CM	

Plastic topsoil shovel
Without handle.

	
PALATPLSM	

Turbomass shovel with 
handle
Fibreglass.

	
PALATMAFIBE	

Ultra-lightweight pointed 
shovel with handle
Tempered steel.

	
BADACCTG	
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FORKS AND RAKES

Abs manure fork

	
FORCCA	

Heavy rake

	
RASTA--DP	 12 - 14 - 16 - 18

Hay rake

	
RASTFIE16D	 16

3 tine fork with handle

	
FORCA3D	

4 tine fork with handle

	
FORC4DM	

Austria fork-spade with 
handle

	
FORCVA4D	

 
Code

    
Teeth number
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4. Cutting tools, hardware

Metal leaf rake
Also available with handle.

	
SCOPAFNET	

ABS / steel leaf rake 
with handle

	
SCOPAFARS	

Airone plastic leaf rake 
with handle

	
SCOAIR051711	

Aluminium rake

	
RASTALL	 20 - 22 - 24

Plastic rake

	
RASTPLA18DL	 18

Aerator rake

	
AREATR	
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FORKS AND RAKES

Bamboo broom with 
handle

	
SCOPBAMB	

Whisk broom with handle

	
SCOPSAG	

Stipa broom with handle

	
SCOPASTIPA	

Plastic leaf rake with handle
Available also with handle.

	
SCOPAFGLPLA	

Leaf sweeping rake with 
telescopic handle
Aluminium.

	
SCOPALT	

Adjustable gold leaf rake 
with handle

	
SCOPAFMETA	

 
Code

    
Length
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4. Cutting tools, hardware

Metal long-handled 
dustpan

	
CASSAIZ	

Wooden handles
Available in various shapes and sizes for 
different types of tools.

	
MANIC	

Resin handles
Nylon and fibreglass products are 
lightweight, reliable and very sturdy.

	
MANIRE	

Green garden broom with 
handle

	
SCOPSPAZM	

Industrial broom

	
SPAZ60	 60

SPAZ80	 80

Mud scraper

	
RASF	
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MEASURING TOOLS

Oval / twisted line for 
strimmer

	 	
FILDECOVR3	 350 c.a. / 3 kg	 3

FILDECOVR	 48	 3

Universal top head for 
strimmer
Extremely easy to use. Improves the brush 
cutter performance.

	
TESTDECFCTOP	

Trimmer line for universal 
top head

	 	 	
FLCUTMONOF4516	 6,5	 4,5	 16

FLCUTMONOF4540	 6,5	 4,5	 40

Rootball carrying hook

	
GANSOLL2	 Double.

GANSOLL1	 Single.

Wire net-turning hook

	
GANGR	

Nylon string 
for strimmer
Also available in reels on request.
Colours: 

	 	 	
FILDECQU	 40	 	 3,3

FILDECTO	 50	 	 3 / 3,3

FILDECST	 50	 	 3,3

FILDECTO200	 200	 	 3,3

FILDECMR	 800	 	 3,3

 
Code

    
Description

    
Roll length

    
Colour

    
Wire

    
Length

    
Pieces per package
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4. Cutting tools, hardware

Sledgehammer

	 	
MAZZCO3000ML	 Wooden handle	 3

MAZZCO4000ML	 Wooden handle	 4

MAZZCO3000MF	 Resin handle	 3

MAZZCO4000MF	 Resin handle	 4

Woodsplitting axe

                           	
MAZZAH25       Wooden handle Hickory	 2,5

MAZZAH35       Wooden handle Hickory	 3,5

MAZZAL25       Resin handle	 2,5

MAZZAL35       Resin handle	 3,5

Nails
Available in different sizes.

	
CHIODI	

Carpenter’s hammer with 
resin handle

	
MARTCAR	 0,4

Mallet with resin handle

	
MARTMAZ	 1

 
Weight
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MEASURING TOOLS, HARDWARE

Stanley plant measuring rod

	
ASTSTA	 1,20 – 5,00

Wrapping clamp

	
ACCMAX	 large

ACCMAX	 medium

Heavy wrapping clamp

	
ACCEXT	

Electronic scales

	
BILA	

Bostitch stapler

	
FISSBOS90/40	 90/40

FISSBOS92/40	 92/40

Stanley tape measure

	
FLESSST3	 3

FLESSST5	 5

FLESSST8	 8

Cloth tape measure

	
FLESSTO	 2

 
Code

    
Description

    
Length/Width

    
Height

    
Format

    
Volume

    
Diameter
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4. Cutting tools, hardware

Dibber

	
FORATE061400	

Pot holder handle

	
MANPVASG	 large

MANPVAS	 small

Aluminium scoop

	 	
SESSA20	 10	 20

SESSA23	 12	 23

SESSA26	 14	 26

SESSA30	 16	 30

Graduated jug

	
CARAFL050	 0,05

CARAFL0100	 0,1

CARAFL0250	 0,25

CARAFL0500	 0,5

CARAFL1	 1

CARAFL3	 3

CARAFL5	 5

Bulb and seedling planter

	
PIANFC	 10-12-15

Hand auger

	
TRIVE130	 13

TRIVE150	 15
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MEASURING TOOLS, HARDWARE

Economic transplanting 
trowel

	
PALTRAB	

Chrome-plated 
transplanting trowel

	
PALTRAE	

Forged transplanting 
trowel

	
PALTRAF	

Plastic scoop

	 	
SESSP3	 10,5	 29

SESSP2	 11,5	 34

SESSP1	 13,5	 38

SESSP0	 15,5	 42

Potting stick

	
STECCINV60	 60

STECCINV90	 90

Augers for potting 
machine
In steel, hand-made. Auger diameter and 
shaft length can be produced in any size.

	
PUNINV	 30–40–50–60–70–80–100

 
Code

    
Length/Width

    
Diameter

    
Volume

    
Package
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4. Cutting tools, hardware

Hand cleaning paste

	
PASTLAL3	 3

Paper towels

	
CARTC400	

Heavy garbage bags

	
SACCNET80120N	 20 kg

WD-40
Available in various formats and specific 
formulations.

	
WD40SBL	

Multi-use grease

	
GRASSMILLE	

Unlocking spray

	
SBLOCSU	
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Bahco BCL51 fixed pole olive shaker	

	
SCUOTIOLIVE	

 
Code

    
Thickness

    
Length/Width

    
Height

    
Volume



235 

4. Cutting tools, hardware

Oil tin
Colours: 

	
LATOL5	 5

Oil tin cap

	
TALATOL	

Stainless steel oil drum

	
BIDOLIO15	 15

BIDOLIO30	 30

BIDOLIO	 50

Olive rake

	
COGO18731	

Thorn-proof olive 
harvesting net
Available in different lengths.

	 	
RERACORETEL	 90	 4–5–6

Olive harvesting crate

	 	 	
CASSOLIVE	 35	 52	 30
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PACKING, 
PLANT SUPPORT 
AND GRAFTING

Wire mesh and metal baskets

Jute

Ropes and tape

Tubular net

Bamboo stakes

Binding materials

Pine and chestnut stakes

Nursery posts

Galvanised wire and Nyofil

Fencing mesh and bamboo fence

Grafting

Labelling

Straps and ropes

237 
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WIRE MESH AND METAL BASKETS, JUTE

Black exagonal wire netting	

	 		  	
RETENZ751	 30-40-50	 50	 7/51

RETENZ851	 40-50-60-70	 50	 8/51

RETENZ951	 70-80-90	 50	 9/51

RETENZ1051	 90-100-120	 50	 10/51

Shaped wire baskets	

	 		  	 	
CESTFE35	 25/30		  35	 26	 25

CESTFE40	 30/35		  40	 27	 25

CESTFE45	 35/40		  45	 30	 25

CESTFE50	 40/45		  50	 39	 25

CESTFE55	 45/50		  55	 40	 20

CESTFE60	 50/55		  60	 42	 20

CESTFE65	 55/60		  65	 42	 20

CESTFE70	 60/65		  70	 50	 20

CESTFE75	 65/70		  75	 50	 20

CESTFE80	 70/75		  80	 55	 10

CESTFE85	 75/80		  85	 58	 10

CESTFE90	 80/85		  90	 62	 10

CESTFE100	 90/95		  100	 65	 10

Wire baskets	

	 		  	
CESTEST40	 40		  25	 50

CESTEST45	 45		  30	 50

CESTEST50	 50		  35	 50

CESTEST55	 55		  35/40	 50

CESTEST60	 60		  40	 50

CESTEST65	 65		  45	 50

CESTEST70	 70		  50	 25

CESTEST75	 75		  55	 25

CESTEST80	 80		  60	 25

CESTEST85	 85		  60/65	 25

 
Code

    
Height

    
Roll length

    
Wire

    
Rootball

    
Diameter

    
Pieces per package
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5. Packing, plant support, grafting

CESTEST95	 95		  65/70	 25

CESTEST115	 115		  90	 25

Hessian Jute squares	
Soft type. In sheets, sewn and hemmed on two sides.

	 		  	
TEJU40	 100		  40x40	 1000

TEJU50	 100		  50x50	 1000

TEJU60	 100		  60x60	 1000

TEJU70	 100		  70x70	 1000

TEJU80	 100		  80x80	 1000

TEJU90	 100		  90x90	 1000

TEJU100	 100		  100x100	 500

TEJU120	 50		  120x120	 250

TEJU140	 50		  140x140	 250

TEJU160	 50		  160x160	 250

TEJU180	 25		  180x180	 250

TEJU200	 25		  200x200	 250

TEJU250	 25		  250x250	 250

Hessian Jute rolls	

	 	 	
TEJURT40N	 100		  40	 100

TEJURT50N	 100		  50	 100

TEJURT60N	 100		  60	 100

TEJURT70N	 100		  70	 100

TEJURT80N	 100		  80	 100

TEJURT90N	 100		  90	 100

TEJURT100N	 100		  100	 100

TEJURT120N	 100		  120	 100

TEJURT140N	 100		  140	 100

TEJURT160N	 100		  160	 100

TEJURT200N	 100		  200	 100

 
Dimensions

    
Pieces per bale

    
Grams on square meter
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JUTE, ROPES AND TAPE, TUBULAR NET

Hessian jute ribbon	

		  	
TEJURD8N		  8	 25

TEJURD1525		  15	 25

TEJURD17525		  17,5	 25

Used jute bags		
To protect plants during loading and transport.

	
SACCJU	 400kg bales ca

Corrugated cardboard	
To protect plants during loading.

		  	
CARTOIM40		  40	 100

CARTOIM50		  50	 100

CARTOIM100		  100	 100

CARTOIM200		  200	 100

Coloured rope	
Rolls of about 4/5 kg.

		  	
CORDCOC		  Cotton-Soft	 2/3

CORDCOP		  PVC-Coated-stiff	 3

PP Twine	
2 kg rolls.

	
SPAGPP1200	 1/200

SPAGPP350	 1/350

SPAGPP500	 1/500

SPAGPP800	 1/800

 
Code

    
Height

    
Roll length

    
Description

    
Pieces per package

    
Ends
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SPAGPP2300	 2/300

SPAGPP3300	 3/300

Sisal twine	
4 kg rolls.

	
SPAGSIS1200	 1/200

SPAGSIS1350	 1/350

SPAGSIS2300	 2/300

SPAGSIS3300	 3/300

SPAGSIS4200	 4/200

Green tubular net	
Tubular Net made with 100% recycled plastic.
Colours: 

	 		  	
RTUBE135GR	 N155		  15/18	 1000

RTUBG140GR	 G140		  18/20	 1000

RTUBI145GR	 I145		  20/24	 500

RTUBN155GR	 N155		  24/28	 500

RTUBS170GR	 S170		  30/33	 250

RTUBT590GR	 T590		  45/50	 250

Tubular net	
For packaging plants in pots. Available in sections on request.
Colours: 

	 		  	
RTUBE135	 E135		  15/18	 1000

RTUBG140	 G140		  18/20	 1000

RTUBI145	 I145		  20/24	 500

RTUBN155	 N155		  24/28	 500

RTUBS170	 S170		  30/33	 250

RTUBT590	 T590		  45/50	 500

 
Ends per meter per kg

    
Model

    
Pot diameter
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TUBULAR NET, BAMBOO STAKES

Floranet net wrap	
Denser and softer mesh for delicate plants.

	 	
ESTERFLORA30250	 30	 250

ESTERFLORA45250	 45	 250

Stretch net wrap	
Practical and fast for wrapping plants and pallets.

	 	
ESTERMN50400	 50	 400

Stretch film	
Colours: 

	 	
ESTETRASPA	 	 2,4

ESTEBIANCONERO	 	 2,4

Macro-perforated stretch film P/1-150

	 		  	
ESTEMACROP1150	 2,85		  50	 270

Stretch film handle	

	
MANIESMIR	

Wrapping ribbon in rolls	
Colours: 

	 	
NASTACCB191500	 1,9	 1500

 
Code

    
Height

    
Roll length

    
Colours

    
Kg per roll

  
 Diameter

    
Pieces per package
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Wrapping ribbon in reels	
Colours: 

	 	
NASTACCR3	 3	 100

NASTACCR5	 5	 100

Flower sticks	

	 	
FLOW30335V	 3,0-3,5	 30

FLOW40445V	 4,0-4,5	 40

FLOW50455V	 4,5-5,0	 50

FLOW60555V	 5,0-5,5	 60

FLOW70556V	 5,5-6,0	 70

PVC-coated bamboo stakes	

	 		  	
CAP900810	 08/10		  90	 100

CAP1201012	 10/12		  120	 100

CAP1501416	 14/16		  150	 100

CAP1801618	 16/18		  180	 50

CAP2101618	 16/18		  210	 50
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Thai bamboo stakes	
Other sizes on request.

		  	
CA1201618T		  120		  16/18

CA1201820T		  120		  18/20

CA1202022T		  120		  20/22

CA1202224T		  120		  22/24

CA1501618T		  150		  16/18

CA1501820T		  150		  18/20

CA1502022T		  150		  20/22

CA1502224T		  150		  22/24

CA1801618T		  180		  16/18

CA1801820T		  180		  18/20

CA1802022T		  180		  20/22

CA1802224T		  180		  22/24

CA1802426T		  180		  24/26

CA1802830T		  180		  28/30

CA2101618T		  210		  16/18

CA2101820T		  210		  18/20

CA2102022T		  210		  20/22

CA2102224T		  210		  22/24

CA2102426T		  210		  24/26

CA2102628T		  210		  26/28

CA2102830T		  210		  28/30

CA2103035T		  210		  30/35

CA2401618T		  240		  16/18

CA2401820T		  240		  18/20

CA2402022T		  240		  20/22

CA2402224T		  240		  22/24

CA2402426T		  240		  24/26

CA2402628T		  240		  26/28

CA2402830T		  240		  28/30

CA2403035T		  240		  30/35

CA3001618T		  300		  16/18

CA3001820T		  300		  18/20

CA3002022T		  300		  20/22

CA3002224T		  300		  22/24

CA3002426T		  300		  24/26

CA3002628T		  300		  26/28

CA3002830T		  300		  28/30

 
Code

    
Height 

  
 Diameter
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CA3003035T		  300		  30/35

CA3502426T		  350		  24/26

CA3502628T		  350		  26/28

CA3502830T		  350		  28/30

CA3503035T		  350		  30/35

CA4002830T		  400		  28/30

CA4003035T		  400		  30/35

CA4003540T		  400		  35/40

CA4503035T		  450		  30/35

CA4503540T		  450		  35/40

CA5003540T		  500		  35/40

CA6003540T		  600		  35/40
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Chinese bamboo stakes	
Other sizes on request.

		  	
CA760608C		  76		  06/08

CA760810C		  76		  08/10

CA761012C		  76		  10/12

CA900608C		  90		  06/08

CA900810C		  90		  08/10

CA901012C		  90		  10/12

CA901214C		  90		  12/14

CA1060810C		  106		  08/10

CA1061012C		  106		  10/12

CA1061214C		  106		  12/14

CA1200810C		  120		  08/10

CA1201012C		  120		  10/12

CA1201214C		  120		  12/14

CA1201416C		  120		  14/16

CA1201618C		  120		  16/18

CA1500810C		  150		  08/10

CA1501012C		  150		  10/12

CA1501214C		  150		  12/14

CA1501416C		  150		  14/16

CA1501618C		  150		  16/18

CA1801012C		  180		  10/12

CA1801214C		  180		  12/14

CA1801416C		  180		  14/16

CA1801618C		  180		  16/18

CA2101012C		  210		  10/12

CA2101214C		  210		  12/14

CA2101416C		  210		  14/16

CA2101618C		  210		  16/18

CA2401214C		  240		  12/14

CA2401416C		  240		  14/16

CA2401618C		  240		  16/18

 
Code

    
Height 

  
 Diameter

    
Length

    
Depth
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Chinese bamboo stakes	
Other sizes on request.

		  	
CA760608C		  76		  06/08

CA760810C		  76		  08/10

CA761012C		  76		  10/12

CA900608C		  90		  06/08

CA900810C		  90		  08/10

CA901012C		  90		  10/12

CA901214C		  90		  12/14

CA1060810C		  106		  08/10

CA1061012C		  106		  10/12

CA1061214C		  106		  12/14

CA1200810C		  120		  08/10

CA1201012C		  120		  10/12

CA1201214C		  120		  12/14

CA1201416C		  120		  14/16

CA1201618C		  120		  16/18

CA1500810C		  150		  08/10

CA1501012C		  150		  10/12

CA1501214C		  150		  12/14

CA1501416C		  150		  14/16

CA1501618C		  150		  16/18

CA1801012C		  180		  10/12

CA1801214C		  180		  12/14

CA1801416C		  180		  14/16

CA1801618C		  180		  16/18

CA2101012C		  210		  10/12

CA2101214C		  210		  12/14

CA2101416C		  210		  14/16

CA2101618C		  210		  16/18

CA2401214C		  240		  12/14

CA2401416C		  240		  14/16

CA2401618C		  240		  16/18

Expandable bamboo trellis	

		  	
ESTEBA60180		  180	 60

ESTEBA90180		  180	 90

ESTEBA120180		  180	 120

ESTEBA150180		  180	 150

ESTEBA90240		  240	 90

ESTEBA180240		  240	 180

Bamboo trellis	
Can be ordered in different shapes and sizes.

	
SPALBAMBU	

Metal trellis	
Can be ordered in different shapes and sizes.
Colours: 

	
SPALLMET

Double arch for climbing plants	
Colours: 

		  	 	
ARCDOR20		  20	 150	 230

ARCDOP40		  40	 150	 230
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Attalink tying machine	
In stainless steel.

	
LEGAATT	

Tapetool 145 tying machine	
Adjustable opening up to 80mm.

		  	
LEGAMAXTT145		  80	 0,7

BJA TB-F tying machine	

		  	
LEGABJATBF		  45	 0,53

BJA binder TB-SI	

		  	
LEGABJATBSI		  45	 420

Max tapener HT-B1 tying machine	
Standard model; built-in stapler pusher; reinforced tape magazine.

		  	
LEGHTB1		  45	 0,43

Max tapener HT-R45C tying machine
Reinforced version; short spring; built-in stapler pusher; reinforced 
tape magazine.

		  	
LEGMAXHTR45C		  45	 0,43

  
Code

  
 Diameter

    
Weight

    
Thickness

    
Roll length

    
Pieces per package
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Italia tapes for tying machines 
PVC

Available in various colours.
Colours: 

		  		  	
NASTMX		  0,1		  40	 10

NASTMX		  0,16		  26	 10

NASTMX		  0,26		  16	 10

Biodegradable tape for tying 
machines	
100% biodegradable.

	 			   		
NASTMXBI	 Bioplastic tape	  	 0,16		  26

NASTCA	 Paper tape		  0,16		  26

Metal staples for tying machines	

		
PUNLEGMAX	 4800

Spare parts for tying machines	

	
LAMAHTR	 Blade for HT-R1

LAMARILMX	 Blade for TB-F/HT-B

LAMARILTPT	 Blade for Tapetool 145

MOLLRLEGM	 Return spring for TB-F/HT-B

MOLLEGIA	 Return spring for Tapetool 145

SPIPUMAX	 Staple pusher for TB-F/HT-B

SUPPNAST	 Tape guide support for TB-F/HT-B

 
Description
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Tying tube	 PVC

Colour: 

	 	
TUBEAMV	 Hanks 2 kg	 2-3-4-5-6-7-8-10-12

TUBEASV	 Lengths 50 cm	 2-3-4-5-6

TUBEAGMV	 Clew 1 kg	 2-3-4-5-6-8

Special tying tube	 PVC

* Stronger and more elastic material. ** Extra soft material. 
Colours: 

	 	
TUBEAGSN *	 Clew 1 kg	 2-3-4-5-6-8

TUBEAMSN *	 Hanks 2 kg	 2-3-4-5-6-7-8-10

TUBAGRAEX **	 Hanks 1,5 kg	 2-3-4-5-6-7-8-10

Biodegradable tying tube	
Colours: 

	 	
TUBEAMBIO	 Hanks 2 kg	 2-3-4-5-6

TUBEAGBIO	 Clew 1 kg	 2-3-4-5-6

Leather holder with belt	
For tying tube clew	

	
PORTG	

Flat ribbon for tying	 PVC

Colours: 

	 		  	
FETTLE	 		  1,2	 2 kg

FETTLE	 		  2	 2 kg

  
Code

    
Format

  
 Diameter

    
Colour

    
Height

    
Number per kg
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Tree-fix	
The knotless application saves up to 70/80% time. The excellent 
elasticity means it does not create bottlenecks and grows with the 
tree, guaranteeing a duration of over 5 years.

	 	
TREEF06	 520 ca	 6

TREEF08	 450 ca	 8

TREEF011	 250 ca	 11

TREEF016	 215 ca	 16

TREEF021	 150 ca	 21

TREEF023	 90 ca	 23

TREEF030	 60 ca	 30

Annealed bag ties	
For closing any kind of bag.

	
LEGACFC10	 10

LEGACFC12	 12

LEGACFC14	 14

LEGACFC16	 16

LEGACFC18	 18

LEGACFC20	 20

LEGACFC22	 22

Plastic clip	

	 		  	
LEGAP10	 2		  10	 500

LEGAP10	 3		  10	 500

LEGAPM12	 1,2-1,6-2,0	 12	 500

LEGAP12	 3		  12	 500

LEGAP12	 4		  12	 500

LEGAP20	 3-4		  20	 500

 
Length

    
Pieces per package

  
 Wire diameter
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Stainless steel ties for shoots	
In stainless steel, used for fastening canes; remain flush after use.

	 	
LEGACTI	 10	 2000

Cane holder ties	 Crapal ®

In Crapal stainless steel.

	 	
LEGACFD810	 For 10mm canes	 35x40 pcs

LEGACFD812	 For 12mm canes 	 35x40 pcs

LEGACFD814	 For 14mm canes	 25x40 pcs

LEGACFD816	 For 16mm canes	 40x25 pcs

LEGACFD820	 For 20mm canes	 20x25 pcs

LEGACFD824	 For 24mm canes	 20x25 pcs

Nursery hooks	

	
GANMAG	 1 elastic

GANMAV	 2 elastics

Protective tree collar in PVC	
Colours: 

	
TUTOX3530	 Max 30-35

Packaging tape	
Colours: 

	 		  	
NASTAVA566	 		  5,0	 66

NASTAPPT566	 		  5,0	 66

  
Code

    
Description

  
 Pieces per package

  
 Pieces per box

    
Number

    
Diameter
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Insulating tape	
Colours: 

	 	
NASTAIS15	 1,5	 25

NASTAIS19	 1,9	 25

NASTAIS25	 2,5	 25

Cutter ring	
For tying tube and ropes.

	
ANETASTO2056	 22

ANETASTO2056	 24

Round PVC-coated iron wire for tying
Colour: 

		  	
FIFEPLTOM		  Hanks 3 kg ca	 0,45

FIFEPLTOS		  Lengths 15 cm	 0,6

FIFEPLTOS		  Lengths 20 cm	 0,6

FIFEPLTOS		  Lengths 30 cm	 0,6

Flat PVC-coated iron wire for tying
Colour: 

		  	
FIFEPLPIM		  Hanks 3 kg ca	 0,6

FIFEPLPIS		  Lengths 15 cm	 0,6

FIFEPLPIS		  Lengths 20 cm	 0,6

FIFEPLPIS		  Lengths 30 cm	 0,6

 
Length

    
Colours

    
Height

    
Roll length

    
Format

    
Inner diameter
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PINE AND CHESTNUT STAKES, NURSERY POSTS

Pine stakes	
Turned and pointed. * half.

		  	
PALPITP15004		  4	 150

PALPITP15005		  5	 150

PALPITP15006		  6	 150

PALPITP20004		  4	 200

PALPITP20005		  5	 200

PALPITP20006		  6	 200

PALPITP20008		  8	 200

PALPITP25004		  4	 250

PALPITP25005		  5	 250

PALPITP25006		  6	 250

PALPITP25008		  8	 250

PALPITP30006		  6	 300

PALPITP30008		  8	 300

PALPITP30010		  10	 300

MZPALP25008*		  8	 250

MZPALP30008*		  8	 300

Chestnut stakes
Peeled and pointed. Other sizes available on request, without point 
and half posts.

		  	
PALCASS1500709		  07/09	 150

PALCASS1500912		  09/12	 150

PALCASS2000407		  04/07	 200

PALCASS2000708		  07/08	 200

PALCASS2000810		  08/10	 200

PALCASS2001012		  10/12	 200

PALCASS2500407		  04/07	 250

PALCASS2500608		  06/08	 250

PALCASS2500810		  08/10	 250

PALCASS2501012		  10/12	 250

PALCASS3000407		  04/07	 300

PALCASS3000708		  07/08	 300

PALCASS3000810		  08/10	 300

PALCASS3001012		  10/12	 300

  
Code

    
Diameter

    
Height

    
Volume

    
Exposed height

    
Length
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PALCASS3001215		  12/15	 300

PALCASS3500407		  04/07	 350

PALCASS3500709		  07/09	 350

PALCASS3501012		  10/12	 350

PALCASS4000407		  04/07	 400

PALCASS4000608		  06/08	 400

PALCASS4000810		  08/10	 400

PALCASS4001012		  10/12	 400

Liquid tar	
For treating wooden posts.

	
CATR075	 0,75

CATR25	 2,5

Galvanized nursery posts

Simple round pole
Other sizes on request.

		  	
PICCTS140		  1,5	 1

PICCTS1540		  2	 1,5

PICCTS240		  2,5	 2

Support pole
Other sizes on request.

		
SPER15		  1,5

SPER20		  2

SPER25		  2,5

Crossbar for double row
Other sizes on request.

	
TPICC	 60
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Nyofil	
Pack ~10 kg. Excellent strength, more than 5 years duration, 
retains tension.
Colours: 

	 	
NYOB	 1,4	 6800 ca

NYOB	 1,8	 4400 ca

NYOB	 2	 3500 ca

NYOB	 2,3	 2800 ca

NYOB	 2,5	 2200 ca

NYOB	 2,8	 1850 ca

NYOB	 3	 1550 ca

NYOB	 3,4	 1200 ca

NYOB	 4	 870 ca

NYOB	 4,4	 700 ca

NYOB	 5	 500 ca

Nyofil dispenser	
Excellent strength and >5 years duration; retains tension 
once applied.
Colours: 

	 	
NYOBD	 2,5	 90

NYOBD	 2,8	 70

NYOBD	 3,4	 50

NYOBD	 3,8	 60

NYOBD	 4	 35

  
Code

    
Diameter

    
Roll length

    
Number

    
Meters per kg

    
Description
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Galvanised iron wire in 25kg rolls

	 		  	
WireFEZ60	 1		  0,6	 356

WireFEZ70	 2		  0,7	 335

WireFEZ80	 3		  0,8	 256

WireFEZ90	 4		  0,9	 202

WireFEZ100	 5		  1	 164

WireFEZ110	 6		  1,1	 136

WireFEZ120	 7		  1,2	 114

WireFEZ130	 8		  1,3	 97

WireFEZ140	 9		  1,4	 84

WireFEZ150	 10		  1,5	 73

WireFEZ180	 12		  1,8	 50,5

WireFEZ200	 13		  2	 41

WireFEZ220	 14		  2,2	 33,8

WireFEZ240	 15		  2,4	 28,6

WireFEZ270	 16		  2,7	 22,5

WireFEZ300	 17		  3	 18

WireFEZ350	 18		  3,5	 13,2

WireFEZ400	 19		  4	 10,1

WireFEZ450	 20		  4,5	 8

WireFEZ500	 21		  5	 6,5

WireFEZ550	 22		  5,5	 5,3

Galvanized iron wire in 100m rolls

	 		
FILFEZ1.8100	 Binding		  1,8 

FILFEZ2.7100	 Tension		 2,7

Wire tensioning handle	

	 		  	
TIRAFMANT	 Tubular		  22	 9

TIRAFMAN	 Full		  22	 9

 
Width

    
Height
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Gripple Large Pluswire joiners	

	
GIUNTAFGL20	 max workload 600kg

GIUNTAFGM20	 max workload 400kg

Gripple torque tensioning tool	

	
TENDFIDG	

PVC-coated iron wire	
Available in other formats on request.

		  	 	 	
FILFEOL18		  10	 1	 1,8	 100

FILFEOL28		  18	 1,8	 2,8	 100

Steel wire rope	

		  	
CAVACC4100		  4	 100

CAVACC5100		  5	 100

CAVACC6100		  6	 100

Clamps and tensioners	

	
MORSE316	 Clamp for size 4 cable

MORSE14	 Clamp for size 5 cable

MORSE6	 Clamp for size 6 cable

TEND2O6	 Eye-eye tensioner size 4 cable

TEND2OI8	 Eye-eye tensioner size 5 cable

TEND208	 Eye-eye tensioner size 6 cable

  
Code

    
Description

    
Number

    
Inner diameter

    
Outer diameter

    
Roll length

    
Diameter
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Aluminium clips	
For Nyofil.

	
FERMAL25	 2,5

FERMAL30	 3

FERMAL35	 3,5

FERMAL40	 4

FERMAL45	 4,5

FERMAL50	 5

Wire tensioner	

	
TIRAFTT5	 5

TIRAFTT8	 8

TIRAFTT12	 12

Wire tensioner	
Also available in green TIRAFPLV.

	 	
TIRAFECO9	 mod. A	 9

TIRAFECO10	 mod. B	 10

TIRAFECO11	 mod. C	 11

Spool wire tensioner	
Highly practical and sturdy for tensioning pre-existing wires.

	 	
TIRAFROC	 56	 100

TIRAFROCMAX	 79	 50

Cross wrench for spool wire tensioners

	 	
CROCITF	 56	 100

 
Millimeters

    
Length

    
Model

    
Pieces per package
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FENCING MESH AND BAMBOO FENCE

PVC coated chain link wire mesh	
Mesh 50×50 mm.
Colours: 

	 		 		  	
RETGRZ18805050	 1,8		  2,5		  80	 25

RETGRZ181005050	 1,8		  2,5		  100	 25

RETGRZ181255050	 1,8		  2,5		  125	 25

RETGRZ181505050	 1,8		  2,5		  150	 25

RETGRZ181755050	 1,8		  2,5		  175	 25

RETGRZ182005050	 1,8		  2,5		  200	 25

RETGRZ22805050	 2,2		  2,8		  80	 25

RETGRZ221005050	 2,2		  2,8		  100	 25

RETGRZ221255050	 2,2		  2,8		  125	 25

RETGRZ221505050	 2,2		  2,8		  150	 25

RETGRZ221755050	 2,2		  2,8		  175	 25

RETGRZ222005050	 2,2		  2,8		  200	 25

RETGRZ222255050	 2,2		  2,8		  225	 15

RETGRZ222505050	 2,2		  2,8		  250	 15

RETGRZ223005050	 2,2		  2,8		  300	 15

PVC-coated welded wire mesh	
Mesh 50×75 mm.
Colours: 

	 		 		  	
RETELSP84507525	 1,7		  2,1		  80	 25

RETELSP99507525	 1,7		  2,1		  100	 25

RETELSP122507525	 1,7		  2,1		  120	 25

RETELSP152507525	 1,7		  2,1		  150	 25

RETELSP180507525	 1,7		  2,1		  180	 25

RETELSP198507525	 1,7		  2,1		  200	 25

RETELSPP1007525	 2		  2,5		  100	 25

RETELSPP1207525	 2		  2,5		  120	 25

RETELSPP1507525	 2		  2,5		  150	 25

RETELSPP1807525	 2		  2,5		  180	 25

RETELSPP2007525	 2		  2,5		  200	 25

 
Code

    
Wire inner diameter

    
Wire outer diameter

    
Height

    
Roll length

    
Width
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5. Packing, plant support, grafting

Galvanised welded wire mesh	
Mesh 50×70 mm

	 		  	
RETGRZ19805050	 1,7		  80	 25

RETGRZ191005050	 1,7		  100	 25

RETGRZ191255050	 1,7		  125	 25

RETGRZ191505050	 1,7		  150	 25

RETGRZ191805050	 1,7		  180	 25

RETGRZ192005050	 1,7		  200	 25

Bamboo fence	

			   	
CANNIB100300			   3	 1

CANNIB150300			   3	 1,5

CANNIB200300			   3	 2

CANNIB250400			   4	 2,5

CANNIB100500			   5	 1

CANNIB150500			   5	 1,5

CANNIB200500			   5	 2

CANNIB300500			   5	 3

Heavy duty bamboo fence	

			   	
CANNIBP100300			   3	 1

CANNIBP150300			   3	 1,5

CANNIBP200300			   3	 2

CANNIBP250300			   3	 2,5

Bamboo threaded fence	

			   	
CANNIBCP100300			   3	 1

CANNIBCP150300			   3	 1,5

CANNIBCP200300			   3	 2

CANNIBCP250300			   3	 2,5
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FENCING MESH AND BAMBOO FENCE, GRAFTING

Twig fence	

		  	
CANNIST150500		  5	 1,5

CANNIST200500		  5	 2

Earth auger	

	
ANCO80	 80

ANCO100	 100

Galvanised sector tag	

		  	
PALSET		  26 x 16	 130

Stocker grafting machine	

	
INNESTO	

Speed easy	
Rubber grafting bands for rose and fruit buds.

	 	 	 	 	
SPEEDR20	 10	 R20	 35	 24	 1000

SPEEDR21	 12	 R21	 40	 24	 1000

SPEEDO30	 10	 O30	 35	 32	 1000

SPEEDO30	 12	 O40	 40	 32	 1000

 
Code

    
Length

    
Height

    
Dimensions

    
Diameter

    
Model

    
Pieces per package
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5. Packing, plant support, grafting

Rapidex	
Rubber grafting bands for rose and fruit buds. Recommended for 
stone fruit.

	 	 	 	
RAPDX1	 1	 125	 23	 1000

RAPDX2	 2	 130	 27	 1000

RAPDX3	 3	 138	 32	 1000

Flexiband	
1 kg pack - 5 kg boxes.

	  		  	
FLEXB10035	 100		  3,5	 4200

FLEXB12035	 120		  3,5	 3200

FLEXB14035	 140		  3,5	 2900

FLEXB14060	 140		  6	 4200

FLEXB16060	 160		  6	 1700

FLEXB18060	 180		  6	 1500

FLEXB20060	 200		  6	 1250

FLEXB20080	 200		  8	 950

FLEXB22060	 220		  6	 1220

FLEXB24060	 240		  6	 1050

FLEXB24080	 240		  8	 750

FLEXB30015	 300		  15	 320

Buddy tape	
Ideal for grafting and taping. Becomes 8× longer as it is stretchy 
and self-adhesive.

	 			   	
BUDTAPES	 Non perforated		  60	 25

BUDTAPESCP	 Perforated every 40cm	 60	 25

 
Pieces per kg

    
Description
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GRAFTING, LABELLINGS

Paraffin wax	
For protecting grafts. 
Colours: 

	 	
PARAV	 	 Drops

PARAB	 	 Sheet

PARABG	 	 Sheet

Beeswax	
Suitable for olive tree grafts.

	
CERAAPI	 Drops

Black wax - Arborplast	
Protection for hot grafting.

	
ARBOP5	 5

ARBOP18	 18

Arbokol mastic	
For cold grafting and tree wound pruning sealer.

	 	
ARBOKM025NR		  0,25

ARBOKM1		  1

ARBOKM5		  5

ARBOKMC025	 With copper	 0,25

ARBOKMC1	 With copper	 1

Brushes	

	
PENNL	 2-4-6-8-10-12-14

 
Code

    
Colour

    
Format

    
Weight

    
Description

    
Millimeters

    
Thickness

    
Height
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5. Packing, plant support, grafting

Paraffin wax warmer	
Thermostat keeps the paraffin at a constant temperature.

	
FRIGGI	

Rolls of marker tape	
To mark plants. Customizable with logos and text. 
Colours: 

	 		  	 	
ROSEG	 	 0,05	 25	 100

ROSEGBI	 	 0,05	 25	 100

Numbered seal for plant marking	
Adjustable plastic numerated seal. Can be customised engraving 
logos, texts or specific numeration.

	 		 	
SIGISEPIS	 10		  22,5	 1000

SIGISEPIL	 10		  35,7	 1000

Stick-in labels	 PVC

With point to place in soil. 
Colours: 

	 	 	 	
ETICPVCP122500	 0,4	 12	 2	 500

Hanging labels with galvanized wire	 PVC

PVC-coated wire. 
Colours: 

	 	 	 	
ETICPVCF8	 0,4	 8	 1,8	 100

ETICPVCF13100	 0,4	 10	 3	 100

ETICPVCF15100	 0,4	 12	 3	 100

 
Roll length

    
Length

    
Pieces per strip

    
Pieces per package
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LABELLINGS

Loop-lock labels (for handwriting)	 PVC/HDPE

Continuously perforated tape. 
Colours: 

	 	 	 	
ETICPVCA12	 0,2	 12	 1,3	 1000

ETICPVCAL12	 0,2	 12	 1,7	 1000

ETICPVCA16	 0,2	 16	 1,3	 1000

ETICPVCAL16	 0,2	 16	 1,7	 1000

ETICPVCA20	 0,2	 20	 1,3	 1000

ETICPVCAL20	 0,2	 20	 1,7	 1000

ETICPVCA221	 0,2	 20	 2	 1000

ETICPVCA22	 0,2	 22	 2,54	 100

Labels with photo	
Available for numerous varieties.

	
ETICFOAF	 7x11,7 cm

Loop-lock labels (for thermal transfer printers)		
HDPE

Available at 0,15mm or 0,20mm thickness.
*Available with 5 mm perforated tag.
Colours for 0,15mm width: 
Colours for 0,20mm width: 

	 		  	 	
ETICHDTT17160	 6 strips		  16	 1,7	 4000

ETICHDTT17200	 6 strips		  20	 1,7	 3000

ETICHDTT17220	 6 strips		  22	 1,7	 3000

ETICHDTT17250	 6 strips		  25	 1,7	 2500

ETICHDTT25200	 4 strips		  20	 2,5	 2000

ETICHDTT25220	 4 strips		  22	 2,5	 2000

ETICHDTT25240*	 4 strips		  24	 2,5	 1500

ETICHDTT25250*	 4 strips		  25	 2,5	 1500

ETICHDTT25260	 4 strips		  26	 2,5	 1500

 
Code

    
Thickness

    
Width

    
Height

    
Pieces per package

    
Dimensions

    
Description
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5. Packing, plant support, grafting

Adhesive labels (for thermal transfer printers)	 HDPE

Colour: 

	 		  	 	
ETICTT35200	 2 strips		  3,5	 2	 5000

ETICTT40240	 2 strips		  4	 2,4	 3500

ETICTT50250	 2 strips		  5	 2,5	 2500

ETICTT90350	 1 strip		  9	 3,5	 2500

ETICTT50350	 2 strips		  5	 3,5	 2500

ETICTT40400	 2 strips		  4	 4	 2500

ETICTT75250	 1 strip		  7,5	 2,5	 2000

ETICTT60300	 1 strip		  6	 3	 2000

ETICTT71320	 1 strip		  7,1	 3,2	 2000

ETICTT60400	 1 strip		  6	 4	 1500

ETICTT80400	 1 strip		  8	 4	 1500

ETICTT90400	 1 strip		  9	 4	 1500

ETICTT70500	 1 strip		  7	 5	 1500

ETICTT90550	 1 strip		  9	 5,5	 1500

ETICTT10580	 1 strip		  10,4	 5,8	 1000

ETICTT85150	 1 strip		  8,5	 15	 500

Adhesive labels (for laser printers)	 PET

Colour: 

	 	 	 	
ETICLA3821	 3,8	 2,1	 100	 65

ETICLA48250	 4,8	 2,5	 100	 44

ETICLA4834	 4,8	 3,4	 100	 32

ETICLA63380	 6,3	 3,8	 100	 21

ETICLA65475	 6,5	 4,75	 100	 18

ETICLA99420	 9,9	 4,2	 100	 12

ETICLA87570	 8,7	 5,7	 100	 10

ETICLA99670	 9,9	 6,7	 100	 8

ETICLA14487	 8,7	 14,4	 100	 4

ETICLA20144	 20	 14,4	 100	 2

ETICLA2920	 20,8	 29,5	 100	 1

 
Pieces per roll

    
Sheets per package

    
Labels per sheet
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LABELLINGS

Loop-lock labels/tags (for laser printers)	 PET

Colour: 

		  	 	 	 	
ETPETES210		  0,012	 21	 1,27	 22	 100

ETPETEY210		  0,012	 21	 1,9	 14	 100

ETPETET210		  0,012	 21	 1,91	 15	 100

ETPETET250		  0,012	 25	 1,91	 10	 100

ETPETEL250		  0,012	 25	 2,5	 8	 100

ETPETEL210		  0,012	 21	 2,54	 11	 100

ETPETEI255		  0,012	 25,5	 3,5	 6	 100

ETPETEG2538		  0,012	 25	 3,8	 5	 100

ETPETEG250		  0,012	 25	 4	 5	 100

ETPETR1040		  0,012	 10,5	 4	 14	 100

ETPETR1074_THK015		 0,015	 10,5	 7,43	 8	 100

ETPETR1074		  0,012	 10,5	 7,43	 8	 100

ETPETR2199		  0,012	 21	 9,9	 3	 100

ETPETR1014_THK015		 0,015	 10,5	 14,85	 4	 100

ETPETR1014		  0,012	 10,5	 14,85	 4	 100

Loop Lock Labels (for matrix printers / handwriting) 

Tyvek®

Fan folded loop lock labels. Colours: 

		  	 	
ETCTYES16		  16	 1,27	 1000/5000

ETCTYES220		  22	 1,27	 1000/5000

ETCTYES240		  24	 1,27	 1000/5000

ETCTYED220		  22	 1,7	 1000/5000

ETCTYET220		  22	 1,91	 1000/5000

ETCTYEL220		  22	 2,54	 1000/5000

ETCTYEL240		  24	 2,54	 1000/5000

ETCTYEL260		  26	 2,54	 1000/5000

Roses labels with photo	
Available for numerous varieties.

	
ETICFOBR	 10x15 cm

 
Code

    
Thickness

    
Width

    
Height

    
Labels per sheet

    
Sheets per package
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5. Packing, plant support, grafting

Fruit tree labels with photo	
Available for numerous varieties.

	
ETICFOBF	 12,3x16,3 cm

Permanent ink marker	
Colours: 

	
PENNPILOT	 Fine tip

PENNPENTM	 Medium tip

Thermal transfer printer	
Different models available for all printing requirements.

	
STAMPTT	

Ribbon for thermal transfer printers	

	 		  	
NASRIBAG2	 102	 600

NASRIBAG3	 110	 400

NASRIBIO	 110		  Ink out	 300

Tags with stem	 Polypropylene

Colours: 

	 		  	 	
TARGDC15	 Straight		 15	 5,5x5,5	 100

TARGDC30	 Straight		 30	 7,0x5,0	 100

TARGIC35	 Angled		  40	 9,5x6,5	 220

TARGIC45	 Angled		  55	 16,0x10,0	 160

 
Pieces per package

    
Dimensions

    
Description

    
Roll length
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LABELLINGS, STRAPS AND ROPES

Elastic bands for labels	
Colours: 

	
ELET	 5000

Removable tag holders	 Polypropylene

Stakes

		
TARASEESM30		  30

TARASEESM50		  50

Tag

		  	
ETICESTAAMC12		  12x7,5	 100

Thermal transfer printing service 

	 Any type of text
	 Small logos or images 
	 Bar codes
	 Plant passport 

	 Loop lock labels
	 Labels with pointed tips
	 Labels with clasps
	 Adhesive labels

 
Code

    
Pieces per package

    
Height

    
Dimensions

    
Description

    
Width

    
Roll length
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5. Packing, plant support, grafting

Millepiante guides (nursery plant guides in Italian)	

	
MILLEPG	 Landscape gardening

MILLEPL	 Nursery plant guide

MILLEPT	 Technical nursery plant guide

Black strap	

	 	
CINGCAN	 5	 100

Ratchet strap	
Available in various sizes.

	
CINGCRIC	
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STRAPS AND ROPES

Sling with double loops	
Colours: 

	 	 	 	 	 	 	
BRACASOL3MTVIO	 	 5	 800	 1000	 1400	 2000	 3

BRACASOL4MTVIO	 	 5	 800	 1000	 1400	 2000	 4

BRACASOL5MTVIO	 	 5	 800	 1000	 1400	 2000	 5

BRACASOL6MTVIO	 	 5	 800	 1000	 1400	 2000	 6

BRACASOL5MTMAR	 	 5	 4800	 6000	 8400	 12000	 5

BRACASOL5MTBLU	 	 5	 6400	 8000	 11200	 16000	 5

BRACASOL5MTARA	 	 5	 8000	 10000	 14000	 20000	 5

BRACASOL2MTVE	 	 6	 1600	 2000	 2800	 4000	 2

BRACASOL3MTVE	 	 6	 1600	 2000	 2800	 4000	 3

BRACASOL4MTVE	 	 6	 1600	 2000	 2800	 4000	 4

BRACASOL5MTVE	 	 6	 1600	 2000	 2800	 4000	 5

BRACASOL6MTVE	 	 6	 1600	 2000	 2800	 4000	 6

BRACASOL6MTMAR	 	 6	 4800	 6000	 8400	 12000	 6

BRACASOL6MTBLU	 	 6	 6400	 8000	 11200	 16000	 6

BRACASOL6MTARA	 	 6	 8000	 10000	 14000	 20000	 6

BRACASOL2MTGIA	 	 9	 2400	 3000	 4200	 6000	 2

BRACASOL3MTGIA	 	 9	 2400	 3000	 4200	 6000	 3

BRACASOL4MTGIA	 	 9	 2400	 3000	 4200	 6000	 4

BRACASOL5MTGIA	 	 9	 2400	 3000	 4200	 6000	 5

BRACASOL6MTGIA	 	 9	 2400	 3000	 4200	 6000	 6

BRACASOL2MTGRI	 	 12	 3200	 4000	 5600	 8000	 2

BRACASOL3MTGRI	 	 12	 3200	 4000	 5600	 8000	 3

BRACASOL4MTGRI	 	 12	 3200	 4000	 5600	 8000	 4

BRACASOL5MTGRI	 	 12	 3200	 4000	 5600	 8000	 5

BRACASOL6MTGRI	 	 12	 3200	 4000	 5600	 8000	 6

BRACASOL5MTROS	 	 15	 4000	 5000	 7000	 10000	 5

BRACASOL6MTROS	 	 15	 4000	 5000	 7000	 10000	 6

 
Code

    
Colour

    
Height

    
Max load 1

    
Max load 2

    
Max load 3

    
Max load 4

    
Length
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5. Packing, plant support, grafting

Round sling	
Colours: 

	 	 	 	 	 	 	
FUNET1MTVE	 	 1	 1600	 2000	 2800	 4000	 0,5

FUNET15MTGIA	 	 1,5	 2400	 3000	 4200	 6000	 0,75

FUNET2MTVIO	 	 2	 800	 1000	 1400	 2000	 1

FUNET2MTVE	 	 2	 1600	 2000	 2800	 4000	 1

FUNET2MTGIA	 	 2	 2400	 3000	 4200	 6000	 1

FUNET2MTBLU	 	 2	 6400	 8000	 11200	 16000	 1

FUNET25MTGIA	 	 2,5	 2400	 3000	 4200	 6000	 1,25

FUNET3MTVIO	 	 3	 800	 1000	 1400	 2000	 1,5

FUNET3MTVE	 	 3	 1600	 2000	 2800	 4000	 1,5

FUNET3MTGIA	 	 3	 2400	 3000	 4200	 6000	 1,5

FUNET3MTGRI	 	 3	 3200	 4000	 5600	 8000	 1,5

FUNET3MTROS	 	 3	 4000	 5000	 7000	 10000	 1,5

FUNET3MTBLU	 	 3	 6400	 8000	 11200	 16000	 1,5

FUNET4MTVIO	 	 4	 800	 1000	 1400	 2000	 2

FUNET4MTVE	 	 4	 1600	 2000	 2800	 4000	 2

FUNET4MTGIA	 	 4	 2400	 3000	 4200	 6000	 2

FUNET4MTGRI	 	 4	 3200	 4000	 5600	 8000	 2

FUNET4MTROS	 	 4	 4000	 5000	 7000	 10000	 2

FUNET4MTBLU	 	 4	 6400	 8000	 11200	 16000	 2

FUNET5MTVE	 	 5	 1600	 2000	 2800	 4000	 2,5

FUNET5MTGIA	 	 5	 2400	 3000	 4200	 6000	 2,5

FUNET5MTROS	 	 5	 4000	 5000	 7000	 10000	 2,5

FUNET6MTGIA	 	 6	 2400	 3000	 4200	 6000	 3

FUNET2MTGRI	 	 6	 3200	 4000	 5600	 8000	 3

FUNET6MTROS	 	 6	 4000	 5000	 7000	 10000	 3
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PROTECTED 
CULTIVATION, 
GEOTEXTILE, 
TROLLEYS

Tunnels and accessories for protected cultivation

Greenhouse coverings

Shading nets

Mulching groundcovers

Mulch and Shelters for reforestation

Soil saver jute

Geomembrane

Handling and storage cages

Trolleys

Wheelbarrows

Ladders

275 
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TUNNELS AND ACCESSORIES FOR PROTECTED CULTIVATION

Arches for tunnel greenhouses	

	 				    	 	 	
ARCOB3L63	 Straight foot / One piece		  3	 6,3	 32	 2,2

ARCOB4L7	 Straight foot / One piece		  4	 7	 32	 2,2

ARCOB525A	 Straight foot 1,30 m / 3 pieces	 5,25	 7,5	 40	 3

ARCOB525B	 Straight foot 1,70 m / 3 pieces	 5,25	 8	 40	 3,4

ARCOB5	 All round / Two pieces		  5	 8	 40	 2,5

ARCOB6	 All round / Two pieces		  6	 9	 40	 3

Accessories for tunnel greenhouses	
Various accessories available for fastening the covers.

	
ARCARE2D32	 Horizontal connection support 2 m for Arches with diam. 32/40mm

CAVAFIA	 Final U-bolt for purlin

PIEDIN	 Feet with plate for arches with diam. 32/40mm

PORTA56	 Large door 2 x 2 m x 5/6 m arches

PORTA34	 Small door 1 x 1.8 m x 3/4 m arches

PROLPRO	 Extension for door

Cavafia

ARCARE2D32

Door

Piedin

 
Code

    
Shape

    
Width

    
Extension

    
Diameter

    
Central height

    
Description
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6. Protected cultivation, geotextile, trolleys

Polycarbonate	
Various accessories available for fastening.
Colours: 

	 	 	          	        	
POLCCAKCALT	 	 Honeycomb      210	        4,5-6,0-10,0	 3

POLCCAKCALB	 	 Honeycomb     210	        4,5-6,0-10,0	 3

POLCCAKCOT	 	 Corrugated      1265	        0,8	 6

POLCCAKCOB	 	 Corrugated      1265	        0,8	 6

Flat ribbon for tunnels	
For fastening polyethylene.
Colour: 

			   	
FETTPV			   2	 5 kg ca

Stranded rope for tunnels	
Colour: 

			   	
CORDLTT3			   3	 5 kg ca

CORDLTT4			   4	 5 kg ca

CORDLTT5			   5	 5 kg ca

CORDLTT6			   6	 5 kg ca

 
Colour

    
Format

    
Thickness

    
Max height
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GREENHOUSE COVERINGS

Polyethylene and EVA film	
Preparation of custom reels of any type and for all requirements. Materials available with 
duration from 6 months to 4 years. The duration is given by way of example and varies in 
relation to the climate zone of use. Possibility of sealed edges and eyelets.

	 				    	 	
POLTHENU	 Neutral thermoplast		  0,04/0,05	 Class N	 1 winter

POLTHPAD	 Additive thermoplus		  0,18	 Class B	 12/15 months

POLTHSAS	 Additive thermoplus Super		  0,2	 Class C	 2 farming seasons

POLMKD	 Maklux				    0,2	 Class D	 33 months

POLPATD	 Patilux				    0,2	 Class D	 33 months

POLPATE	 Patilux				    0,2	 Class E	 45 months

POLPDLD	 Pati-Di-Lite			   0,2	 Class E	 45 months

POLPATSE	 Patisilos Ivory (for storage facilities)	 0,22	 Class E	 45 months

POLTHENE	 Black thermoplast (for ground cover)	 0,05	 Class A	 1 farming season

POLSLSBN	 Black/white Silostar (for ground cover)	 0,20	 Class C1	 2 farming seasons

 
Code

    
Article

    
Thickness

    
Description

    
Duration
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6. Protected cultivation, geotextile, trolleys

Patilux
Ultra-transparent film with excellent 
thermal effect and high flexibility and 
strength. Ideal for crops which require 
intense natural light as a key factor, even 
in critical seasons with less sunlight.

Pati Di Lite
Innovative diffused light thermal film. 
Over 40% of the light which passes 
through the film is diffused. Ideal for 
geographical areas with long periods of 
sunshine where care must be taken over 
direct sunlight without lowering the total 
amount of available light.
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TUNNELS AND ACCESSORIES FOR PROTECTED CULTIVATION, SHADING NETS

Alluminium profile for Polyethylene fastener

	 	
GUAINPFN19	 PVC profile	  2m bars

PROFALSD6	 Double aluminum profile	  6m bars

PROFALDPR6	 Reinforced double aluminum profile	  6m bars

PROFALS6	 Simple aluminum profile	  6m bars

Air inflator motor	

	
MOTOGC	

Flange and counterflange	
Round or rectangular plate.

	
FLANGPG	

Inflation pipe	

	 	
TUBOGO60	 50	 60

Greenhouse tape	
For polyethylene repairs.

	 	
NASTASETE48	 5	 10

NASTASETET10	 10	 33

Ombraser Rosso ECO X	
Shading paint for greenhouses.

	
PITOSOSRE20	 20

 
Code

    
Description

    
Format

    
Roll length

    
Diameter

    
Height
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6. Protected cultivation, geotextile, trolleys

Vinavil	
Glue for shading paint.

	
VINAV1	 1

Sunclear	
Anti-condensate for polyethylene.

	
SUNCLEL1	 1

SUNCLEL5	 5

Hot air mobile generator	
Various models available.

	
GENERGE	

Mobile space heater	
RASHEL fabric: dense, non-run, knitted fabric, highly resistant to 
wear and tear. Possibility of sealed or reinforced edges, or with 
eyelets. Made-to-measure sheets available.
Colours: 

	 	
ROMB50	 	 For 50% shade

ROMB70	 	 For 70% shade

ROMB90	 	 For 90% shade

 
Weight

    
Volume

    
Colour
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SHADING NETS, MULCHING GROUNDCOVERS

Raffia 90% shading net	
Colour: 

	 	
ROMBRA	 100	 1,5

ROMBRA	 100	 2

ROMBRA	 100	 3

ROMBRA	 100	 4

ROMBRA	 100	 5

ROMBRA	 100	 6

Hail-proof netting	
On request.

	
RANTIG	

Aphid-proof netting	
On request.

	
RANTIAF	

Netting clips	
Colours: 

	 	 	
PLACRO2P	 	 53	 40

PLACRO12P	 	 110	 37

Clips for greenhouse	

	
CLIPTP	 15 - 20 - 25 - 30 - 35 - 40

CLIPTA	 15 - 20 - 25 - 30 - 35/40 - 45/50 - 55/60

 
Code

    
Roll length

    
Height

    
Colour

    
Width

    
Pieces per package
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6. Protected cultivation, geotextile, trolleys

Biodegradable mulch sheet	
Mulch sheet made from corn and potato starch, 100% biodegradable. 
Does not need to be removed at the end of crop cycle. Effective in 
controlling weeds without using chemical products. Increases crop 
yield (early harvest and accelerates plant growth). Zero plastic waste 
for disposal. 
Does not cause soil pollution.

		  		  	
TELOBIOP5		  0,18		  0,8	 5

TELOBIOP10		  0,18		  0,8	 10

TELOBIOP100		  0,18		  0,8	 100

TELOBIOP250		  0,18		  0,8	 250

TELOBIOP140		  0,18		  1,4	 100

TELOBIOP1,4250		  0,18		  1,4	 250

Non-woven fabric	
Colour: 

		  		  	
AGROVEB1217		  17		  1,2	 250

AGROVEB1617		  17		  1,6	 250

AGROVEB217		  17		  2	 250

AGROVEB2417		  17		  2,4	 250

AGROVEB3217		  17		  3,2	 250

AGROVEB4217		  17		  4,2	 250

AGROVEB1630		  30		  1,6	 250

AGROVEB2430		  30		  2,4	 250

AGROVEB5230		  30		  5,2	 250

AGROVEB6430		  30		  6,4	 250

AGROVEBS1300		  300		  1	 50

AGROVEBS15300		  300		  1,5	 50

AGROVEBS2300		  300		  2	 50

AGROVEBS3300		  300		  3	 50

 
Grams per square meter

    
Thickness
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MULCHING GROUNDCOVERS, MULCH AND SHELTERS FOR REFORESTATION

Groundcover fabric	 PE

Used on new plant pot systems. Prevents the growth of weeds 
while allowing irrigation and water to pass through it. Different 
weights, widths, lengths and colours available on request. On 
request, possibility of receiving pre-sealed groundcover or with 
custom packaging.
* Folded
Colours: 

		  	 	 	
AGROX0521515		  	 0,52	 100	 100

AGROX1051515		  	 1,05	 100	 100

AGROX1651515		  	 1,65	 100	 100

AGROX211515		  	 2,1	 100	 100

AGROX331515		  	 3,3	 100	 100

AGROX421515		  	 4,2	 100	 100

AGROX5251515		  	 5,25	 100	 100

AGROXN3301515M*		  	 3,3	 100	 100

AGROXN4201515M*		  	 4,2	 100	 100

AGROXN5251515M*		  	 5,25	 100	 100

AGROX4201301515		  	 4,2	 130	 100

AGROX5251301515		  	 5,25	 130	 100

AGROXN4202001515		 	 4,2	 200	 50

AGROXN5252001515		 	 5,25	 200	 50

Hoasi® groundcover	
HOASI® is an innovative patented mulching system. It consists 
entirely of high quality non-woven polyester fabricsheet.

		  	
TELOHOASM		  1	 10

TELOHOAT1		  1	 50

TELOHOAT2		  2	 50

TELOHOAT45		  4,5	 50

 
Code

    
Colour

    
Width

    
Thickness

    
Roll length

    
Description

    
Height
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6. Protected cultivation, geotextile, trolleys

Hoasi® PLA groundcover	
Made of PLA fibre, 100% biocompostable.

		  	
TELOHOATP1		  1	 50

TELOHOATP2		  2	 50

Soil saver jute	
1 bale with 8 cloths of 1,22x67mt.

	 		  	 	
GEOJULRT	 Lightweight	 200	 100	 100

GEOJUPRT	 Heavy		  122	 554	 500

Jute felt for mulching	
Composition 100% jute. Other sizes available on request.

	 		  	
FELJU506	 30		  50	 600

FELJU1006	 30		  100	 600

FELJU2006	 30		  200	 600

Jute felt square	
Mulch fabric squares with central cut for the plant collar.

	 		  	
QUAPAC40	 40		  40	 600

Anti-ungulates shelter
With reinforcing selvage. Anti-ungulates protection. Available in 
pre-cut pieces on request. Mesh: 15 × 15 mm.
Colour: 

	 		  	
SHEACING3	 15x15mm	 20	 100

SHEACING5	 20x20mm	 30	 100

 
Grams per square meter

    
Mesh

    
Diameter
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MULCH AND SHELTERS FOR REFORESTATION

Tubular net shelter	
Anti-rodent protection. Mesh: 2 × 2 mm.
Colour: 

	 		  	
SHEROTRBT140	 2x2mm		 14	 100

Polibox shelter	
Protection from wild animals and weed killers.
Colours: 

	 		  	
SHEPOL	 10		  10	 40-50-60

Biodegradable paper shelter	
Thickness: 380 gr/m². Made from 100% Biodegradable KRAFT 
paper. Excellent resistance to rain and wind.

	 		  	
SHELCA	 9		  9	 40-50-60

U-Shape fixing pins	

	 		  	
GANCUFTP	 9		  20	 200

V-Shape fixing pins	

	 		  	
GANCVFA	 2,5		  17	 300

 
Code

    
Mesh

    
Diameter

    
Roll length

    
Width

    
Depth

    
Height
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Pins and nails for fabric	

	
CHIODFTF	 10x27

CHIODI	 24x200

RONDG832	 5x15

Biodegradable pins	
Available on request. 

	
PICBBA	 Bamboo

PICBLE	 Wood

Plastic paving grid	
Coloured delimitation caps available.

		  	 	 	
GRIGLIAA		  50	 50	 4	 4

GRIGLIAB		  58	 58	 4	 3

Bird-proof netting	

		  	
RANTUCC2		  2	 10

RANTUCC4		  4	 10

Bird-repellent balloon	

	
PALLOAX3C	 3

 
Pieces per package

    
Dimensions

    
Description 

    
Pieces per square meter
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GEOMEMBRANE

		         Netting for climbing plants	

			   	
REPIS10		  2	 10

REPIS50		  2	 10

		         Heavy tarpaulin	 Polyethylene

Polyethylene waterproof sheet 240 g/sqm, with eyelets. 115 g/
sqm lightweight version available on request.
Colour: 

	
TELOPVCOCP	 3×2 – 3×6 – 4×3 – 4×4 – 4×5 – 4×6 – 4×8 – 5×3 – 5×5 – 

5×6 – 5×8 – 6×6 – 6×8 – 6×10 – 6×12 – 8×8 – 8×10 – 8×12

Ponds waterproofing 
sheets
Idroeva
EVA/C, ethylene and vinyl acetate copolymer sheets with high VA content, which allows 
excellent elasticity, i.e. easy adaptation to rough surfaces, resistance to puncturing and high 
surface yield thanks to its specific weight. 
Colours: 

	 	 	
TELIDRE	 500		  0,5	 40×50

 
Code

    
Height

    
Roll length

    
Format

    
Grams per square meter

    
Thickness
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PVC pond liners	
Suitable for waterproofing large agricultural reservoirs, concrete tanks, landfills, swimming 
pools, phytodepuration. 
Colour: 

	
TELOPVC	 900

HDPE geomembrane
Suitable for waterproofing basins to contain acids, sewage and toxic substances. 
Colour: 

	
GEOME15N	 1,0 – 1,5 – 2,0 – 2,5
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HANDLING AND STORAGE CAGES, TROLLEYS

Planting workbench	

	
BANCOINV130	 Work surface 135x66

BANCOINV200	 Work surface 200x100

Galvanised cage	
Bins for handling plants with forklift trucks. Also available in the 
version without sides or with raised sides. Available with fork slots 
on 2 sides or on 4 sides.

	 	 	
CESTZING200180	 200	 180	 100

CESTZING240180	 240	 180	 100

Fix stackable cage	

	 	 	
CESTCA	 150	 110	 120

Modular stackable cage

	 	 	
CESTCACOMP	 140	 105	 123

4-wheel handcart	

	 	
CARR4RANG	 Loading surface 200x80	 80

2-wheel big handcart	

	 	
CARRBR1900	 Loading surface 190x80	 80

 
Code

    
Description

    
Width

    
Depth

    
Height

    
Overall size
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2-wheel handcart	

	 	
CARRBR63	 Loading surface 140x63	 63

CARRBR80	 Loading surface 140x80	 80

2-wheel handcart with sides	

	 	
CARRBIRSP	 Loading surface 140x63	 63

2-wheel handcart with 2 levels	

	 	
CARRBIRBP	 Loading surface 170×65, Distance 

between levels 50cm

	 65 

Netting-holder cart	
Can be used for all types of tubular netting.

	 	
CARRBIRPR	 Loading surface 140×80	 80

1-wheel cart	

	 	
CARRNO	 Loading surface 115×63	 63

Garden handcart	

	 	
CARRPVGA	 Platform 55×70	 74
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TROLLEYS

Heavy duty pot cart	

	
CARRPMZCU35	 35

Container trolley Middle 	

	
CARRPMCM	 57

Container trolley Large	

	
CARRPMCZ	 63

Container trolley Large with chain	

	
CARRPMZCT65	 65

Curved Container trolley	

	
CARRPMZCU65	 65

 
Code

    
Overall size 

    
Description
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Hand truck trolley	  

	 	
CARRPP	 Platform 44x24	 65

CARRPPB	 Platform 50x30	 74

Plant pot trolley	
* with mini support wheel.

	 	
CARRPV500	 Platform 50x50	 90

CARRPV700	 Platform 75x75, with mini support wheel	 140

Servitore pot trolley	

	 	
CARRPVSER	 Platform 45x25	 62

Landrina hand truck trolley	

	 	
CARRPVLO500	 Platform 50x40	 87

CARRPVLO600	 Platform 60x40	 97

CARRPVLO900	 Platform 87x40	 135

Spare wheels (for trolleys and handcarts)

	
RUOP700	 plant pot trolley wheel 700

RUOCSHOP	 shopgarden trolley wheel

RUOPCSHOP	 full shopgarden trolley wheel 

RUOPZG	 large galvanised trolley wheel

RUOPZP	 small galvanised trolley wheel

RUOCCZ	 curved Container trolley wheel
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WHEELBARROWS, LADDERS 

Fertilizer-spreader wheelbarrow	
Ideal for fertilizing plants in rows. Provided with 2 lateral exits, mixer 
into the tank and handle to adjust the quantity of fertilizer.

	
CARRSPCSA	

Metal wheelbarrow	

	
CARRIVF	 80

Plastic wheelbarrow	

	
CARRIVP	 100

Equestrian wheelbarrow	

	
CARRIHORSES240	 240

Spare wheels for wheelbarrows	

	
RUOCARPNF	 metal wheelbarrow wheel

RUOPCARPI	 full wheelbarrow wheel

RUOCARPN	 plastic wheelbarrow wheel

 
Code

    
Capacity

    
Description

    
Number of steps

    
Height
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6. Protected cultivation, geotextile, trolleys

Straight aluminium ladder	

		  	
SCALVIS1P08G		  8	 2,3

SCALVIS1P10G		  10	 2,82

SCALVIS1P12G		  12	 3,35

SCALVIS1P14G		  14	 3,87

SCALVIS1P15G		  15	 4,4

SCALVIS1P17G		  17	 5

Double-sided aluminium ladder	

		  		  	
SCALTEC2P11G		  2×11		  350	 594

SCALTEC2P7G		  2×7		  250	 352

SCALTEC2P9G		  2×9		  300	 472

Aluminium tripod ladder	

		  	
SCALAFA230		  8	 2,3

SCALAFA287		  10	 2,87

SCALAFA343		  12	 3,43

SCALAFA400		  14	 4

Aluminium step ladder	

		  	
SCALALLEUR03GR		  3	 66

SCALALLEUR04GR		  4	 88

SCALALLEUR05GR		  5	 110

SCALALLEUR06GR		  6	 132

SCALALLEUR07GR		  7	 154

SCALALLEUR08GR		  8	 176
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SPRAYING, 
IRRIGATION

Wheelbarrow pumps

Backpack pumps

Granular fertiliser dosers

Sprayers

Pipes and fittings

Sprinklers and drippers

297 
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WHEELBARROW PUMPS, BACKPACK PUMPS

Bi.Vi. petrol wheelbarrow sprayer
Can be assembled with different motorisations, pump units and tanks, 
and customised with a wide range of accessories.

	 			   	
CARRBIVI1204T	 4-stroke engine	  	 120	 40

Stocker electric wheelbarrow sprayer
 Wheelbarrow-mounted pump powered by a rechargeable 12V 
battery, very quiet and vibration-free.

	 			   	
CARRSTOC40	 Electric motor 		  40		  10

CARRSTOC60	 Electric motor 		  60	 10

CARRSTOC80	 Electric motor 		  80	 10

CARRSTOC100	 Electric motor 		  100	 10

Stocker electric backpack pump
It features an ergonomically shaped tank and a lithium battery that 
can be removed and installed in just a few seconds.

	 		  	 	
POMPSPES5	 Battery life 3,5h	 5	 2,5	 12 V – 2,5 Ah

POMPSPES8	 Battery life 3,5h	 8	 2,5	 12 V – 2,5 Ah

POMPSPES10	 Battery life 3,5h	 10	 2,5	 12 V – 2,5 Ah

POMPSPES12	 Battery life 3,5h	 12	 2,5	 12 V – 2,5 Ah

POMPSPES15	 Battery life 4h	 15	 5	 12 V – 10 Ah

Volpi M3000 electric microniser 
Allows the use of undiluted herbicides, without diluting the 
product in water.

	
MICRNVELM3000	 1

 
Code

    
Description

    
Capacity

    
Pressure

    
Pressure

    
Battery
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7. Spraying, irrigation

Volpi Uni backpack pump
With plastic pumping mechanism. On request, with brass pumping 
mechanism. Spare lance and hood available.

	
POMPSPB8112P	 12

POMPSPV7815P	 15

Volpi Garden backpack pump

	
POMPSPVGA6	 6

POMPSPVGA8	 8

Low pressure pump accessories

	
FILSFI	 filter

LANCIASF50	 50 cm lance

LANCIASF70	 70 cm lance

LANCIASF30C	 30 cm curved lance

POLVVBF223	 two-nozzle sprayer

POLVVTR	 three-nozzle sprayer

POLVVG928	 universal sprayer

RUBLPRS	 lever valve

RUBSPRS	 ball valve

RUBCPRS	 key valve

Pressure pump

	
POMP2	 2

 
Article
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GRANULAR FERTILISER DOSERS

Sprayer

	
SPRUZ05	 0,5

SPRUZ1	 1

Watering cans

	
ANNA2S	 2

ANNA4S	 4

ANNA6S	 6

ANNA8S	 8

ANNA12S	 12

ANNA16S	 16

Plastic jerrycan

	
TANICCR5	 5

TANICCR10	 10

TANICCR20	 20

Steel jerrycan

	
TANICL5	 5

TANICL10	 10

TANICL20	 20

TANICL05R	 5

TANICL10R	 10

TANICL20R	 20

 
Code

    
Capacity

    
Volume

    
Weight

    
Length

    
Model
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7. Spraying, irrigation

Fertil Basic
Distributor of granular products locally or 
continuous line.

	 	
FERTD	 20	 3,1

Fertil Dispenser
Dispenser with adjustable tip from 2 g to 25 g.

	 	
FERTDG	 20	 3,3

Fertil Easy
Light and versatile. Dispenser with 
adjustable tip from 2 g to 20 g. Fertil Five 
also available with 5-litre tank.

	 	 	
FERTELD	 1,1	 0,58	 70

FERTELDL	 1,1	 0,58	 92

Fertil Granomax
Dispenser for granular products.

	 	
FERTDGM	 20	 3,1

Oval hood for herbicide

	
CAMPARICDISE	 Universal

CAMPADISTO         	  for Stocker electric pumps

CAMPADI30D	 for Volpi pumps
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SPRAYERS, PIPES AND FITTINGS

Lever G1/2M

	
IMPULEVA	

Sfida lance

	
LANCIASF50	 50

LANCIASF70	 70

Trigger spray lance  
for treatments

	
LANCIAL30	 30

LANCIAL60	 60

LANCIAL80	 80

Handle spray lance 
for treatments

	
LANCIAM30	 30

LANCIAM60	 60

LANCIAM80	 80

Heavy spray gun  
for treatments

	
LANCIAMIT176	

Cometa spray gun 
for treatments

	
LANCIACOM	

High pressure spray hose

	 	
TUIR408	 8	 40

TUIR410	 10	 40

TUIR808	 8	 80

TUIR8010	 10	 80

 
Code

    
Length

    
Diameter

    
Pressure

    
Inches

    
Model
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FITT NTS Yellow Hose
Professional hose with 6-layer structure. 

	 	 	
TUSEP12	 12,5	 1/2"	 25 - 50

TUSEP58	 15	 5/8"	 25 - 50

TUSEP34	 19	 3/4"	 25 - 50

TUSEP1	 25	 1"	 25 - 50

TUSEP114	 30	 1 1/4"	 50

Hose trolley

	 	
CARRAVV42AS	 42.AS	 3/4”

CARRAVV43AS	 43.AS	 1/2”

CARRAVV44AS	 44.AS	 1”

Low pressure spray lance

	
LANCIABP40	 40

LANCIABP70	 70

LANCIABP90	 90

LANCIABP120	 120

Stainless steel spray lance

	
LANCIABIN30	 30

LANCIABIN40	 40

LANCIABIN50	 50

LANCIABIN60	 60

LANCIABIN70	 70

Aluminium nozzle

	
DOCCPL60	 60

DOCCPL70	 70

DOCCPL80	 80

DOCCPL90	 90
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SPRAYERS, PIPES AND FITTINGS, SPRINKLERS AND DRIPPERS

Agrati heavy nozzle

	
DOCCPLAGP	 70

DOCCPLAGG	 100

Aba hose clamps

	
FASC1016	 10/16

FASC1222	 12/22

FASC1625	 16/25

FASC2032	 20/32

FASC2540	 25/40

Quick hose coupling

	
RACCRA	 15 – 20 – 25 – 30 – 35 – 40

Swift quick connections
Available with Male or Female thread.

	
CALORR	 Calotta/Cap

RACCRAM/F	 ½″ – ¾″ – 1″ – 1¼″ – 1½″

Ball valve

	
VALVSE	 1/2" – 3/4" – 1" – 1" 1/4 – 1" 1/2 – 2"

Faucet ball valve

	
RUBIP	 1/2" – 3/4" – 1"

 
Code

    
Diameter

    
Inches

    
Package

    
Pieces per package
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7. Spraying, irrigation

Drip tube for irrigation

                               	
CAPISP                   1 m sections	 3×1,2 mm

CAPI3012MT         500 m reels	 3×1,2 mm

Dripper 12l/h
Colours: 

	
ASTICV	 800 pcs

Micro irrigation hose

	 	
TUBO5231	 300 m reels             5,2×3,1 mm

Dripper 24 l/h

	
EROG24	 1000

Nozzles
Available in various shapes and sizes.

	
UGELG	

Perforated aluminium bar

	 	
TUALZ6G	 1,5	 6

Telescopic tripod for 
sprayers

	
TREP12N	 For sprayer 1/2”

TREP34	 For sprayer 3/4”

TREP1	 For sprayer 1"

TREP114	 For sprayer 1" 1/4

 
Pitch

   
Length

   
Description
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SPRINKLERS AND DRIPPERS

Junior sprinkler 1/2” per sector

		  	 	
IRRIJUN12		  2	 12	 13

Silver Single-jet sprinkler 3/4” per 
sector

	 	 	 	
IRRUNI12	 4	 1,5	 11,5	 0,19

IRRUNI12	 4	 2	 12	 0,23

IRRUNI12	 4	 2,5	 12,6	 0,25

IRRUNI12	 4	 3	 13,2	 0,28

IRRUNI12	 4	 3,5	 13,8	 0,3

IRRUNI12	 4	 4	 14,2	 0,34

IRRUNI12	 4,5	 1,5	 12	 0,25

IRRUNI12	 4,5	 2	 12,5	 0,3

IRRUNI12	 4,5	 2,5	 13	 0,33

IRRUNI12	 4,5	 3	 13,6	 0,36

IRRUNI12	 4,5	 3,5	 14,2	 0,39

IRRUNI12	 4,5	 4	 14,7	 0,44

IRRUNI12	 5	 1,5	 12,5	 0,31

IRRUNI12	 5	 2	 13	 0,36

IRRUNI12	 5	 2,5	 13,7	 0,41

IRRUNI12	 5	 3	 14,3	 0,44

IRRUNI12	 5	 3,5	 14,8	 0,48

IRRUNI12	 5	 4	 15,3	 0,52

IRRUNI12	 5,5	 1,5	 13	 0,38

IRRUNI12	 5,5	 2	 13,5	 0,45

IRRUNI12	 5,5	 2,5	 14,2	 0,5

IRRUNI12	 5,5	 3	 14,6	 0,55

IRRUNI12	 5,5	 3,5	 15,3	 0,59

IRRUNI12	 5,5	 4	 16	 0,63

IRRUNI12	 6	 1,5	 13,5	 0,47

IRRUNI12	 6	 2	 14,2	 0,54

IRRUNI12	 6	 2,5	 14,8	 0,6

IRRUNI12	 6	 3	 15,4	 0,65

IRRUNI12	 6	 3,5	 16	 0,7

IRRUNI12	 6	 4	 16,4	 0,75

 
Code

   
Pressure

   
Range

   
Capacity (litres per minute)

    
Diameter

   
Capacity (litres per second)
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Funny Single-jet sprinkler 1” per sector

	 	 	 	
IRRUNI12	 5	 1,5	 12,5	 20

IRRUNI12	 5	 2	 13,5	 22

IRRUNI12	 5	 3	 15	 27

IRRUNI12	 5	 4	 16,5	 32

IRRUNI12	 6,5	 1,5	 13	 28

IRRUNI12	 6,5	 2	 14,5	 32

IRRUNI12	 6,5	 3	 16,5	 39

IRRUNI12	 6,5	 4	 17,5	 45

IRRUNI12	 8	 1,5	 14	 37

IRRUNI12	 8	 2	 15	 42

IRRUNI12	 8	 3	 17	 52

IRRUNI12	 8	 4	 18,5	 60

IRRUNI12	 10	 1,5	 15	 62

IRRUNI12	 10	 2	 16,5	 71

IRRUNI12	 10	 3	 18,5	 87

Ibis Two-jet sprinkler 1” per sector

	 	 	 	 	
IRRBI1		  1,5	 13	 46	 2,7

IRRBI1	 6,5	 2	 15	 54	 3,2

IRRBI1	 4	 3	 17	 66	 3,9

IRRBI1		  4	 18	 77	 4,6

IRRBI1		  1,5	 14,5	 69	 4,1

IRRBI1	 8	 2	 16,5	 79	 4,7

IRRBI1	 4	 3	 18	 96	 5,7

IRRBI1		  1,5	 16	 96	 5,7

IRRBI1		  4	 19	 112	 6,7

IRRBI1	 10	 2	 17	 110	 6,6

IRRBI1	 4	 3	 19,5	 134	 8

IRRBI1		  4	 21	 156	 9,3

 
Capacity (meters per hour)
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K1 Sprinkler 1” 1/4 per sector

	 	 	 	 	
IRRUNI	 7,5	 1,5	 15,5	 49	 2,9

IRRUNI	 7,5	 2	 17	 57	 3,4

IRRUNI	 7,5	 3	 19	 69	 4,1

IRRUNI	 7,5	 4	 20,5	 80	 4,8

IRRUNI	 8	 1,5	 16,5	 62	 3,7

IRRUNI	 8	 2	 17,5	 71	 4,2

IRRUNI	 8	 3	 19,5	 87	 5,2

IRRUNI	 8	 4	 21	 100	 6

IRRUNI	 10	 1,5	 17	 76	 4,5

IRRUNI	 10	 2	 18	 88	 5,3

IRRUNI	 10	 3	 20,5	 107	 6,4

IRRUNI	 10	 4	 22	 124	 7,4

IRRUNI	 12	 1,5	 17	 110	 6,6

IRRUNI	 12	 2	 19	 127	 7,6

IRRUNI	 12	 3	 21	 155	 9,3

IRRUNI	 12	 4	 23,5	 179	 10,7

Jolly Two-jet sprinkler 1” 1/4 per sector

	 	 	 	 	
IRRBI114		  1,5	 16,5	 62	 3,7

IRRBI114	 7,5	 2	 17,5	 71	 4,2

IRRBI114	 4	 3	 19,5	 87	 5,2

IRRBI114		  4	 21	 100	 6

IRRBI114		  1,5	 17	 76	 4,5

IRRBI114	 8	 2	 18	 88	 5,3

IRRBI114	 4	 3	 20	 107	 6,4

IRRBI114		  4	 21,5	 124	 7,4

IRRBI114		  1,5	 19	 106	 6,4

IRRBI114	 10	 2	 21	 130	 7,8

IRRBI114	 4	 3	 22,5	 151	 9

IRRBI114		  4	 23,5	 170	 10,2

IRRBI114		  1,5	 21	 149	 8,9

IRRBI114	 12	 2	 23,5	 182	 10,9

IRRBI114	 4	 3	 26	 211	 12,6

IRRBI114		  4	 28	 236	 14,2

 
Code

   
Diameter

   
Pressure

   
Range

   
Capacity (litres per minute)

   
Capacity (meters per hour)
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7. Spraying, irrigation

Drip hose
Colours: 

	 	 	
ALAGOC50	 	 35	 50

ALAGO163350	 	 30	 50

ALAGOC100	 	 35	 100

ALAGO1633100	 	 30	 50

ALAGOC400	 	 35	 400

Self-compensating drip hose
Colour: 

		  	
ALAGO163050AU		  30	 50

ALAGO1630100AU		  30	 100

Low density polyethylene hose for 
irrigation
Other diameters on request.

	
TUPE	 16 - 20 - 25 - 32 - 40 - 50

Connections for polyethylene hose
For hose pipes with diameter: 16 - 20 - 25 - 32 - 40 - 50.

	
GIUNPE	 coupling

BIPE	 double coupling

GOMIPE	 elbow

CALOPE	 cap

TEPE	 tee

  
Colour

   
Pitch

   
Roll length

   
Description
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SPRINKLERS AND DRIPPERS

PVC solenoid valve

	 	
ELET1601	 1”	 1 outlet

ELET160114	 1 1/4"	 2 outlets

Irrigation timer

	
PROGBATIRR	 1/2"

PROGBATIRR2	 3/4"

Concealed hunter sprayer

	
IRRIHUNT12	

IRRIHUNT34	

Dosatron
Various models available.

	
DOSA	

Hose pipe hole puncher

	
FUST8	

Teflon	

	 	
TEFLON	 1,9	 15

 
Code

    
Diameter

    
Description

    
Width

    
Roll length
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WORKWEAR, SHOES, 
PPE

Helly Hansen, U-Power, Logica clothing

Crispi, Zamberlan, U-Power, Logica footwear

Boots

Guide, U-Power, Logica, Mapa gloves

Disposable gloves

Masks

Disposable coveralls

Protections

Storage

313 
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HELLY HANSEN WORKWEAR

HH Kensington technical 
polo shirt
Colours: 

	
POLOHHKENS	 XS – 4XL

HH Chelsea evolution 
hoodie
Colours: 

	
FELPHHCHEL	 S – 3XL

HH Manchester Zip In
Can be combined with Manchester jacket as 
inner lining. 
Colours: 

	
PILEHHMANC	 XS – 4XL

HH Aker Fleece
Colour: 

	
PILEHHAKER	 S – 3XL

Helly Hansen clothing

 
Code

    
Sizes
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HH  Chelsea evolution 
hooded fleece
Colours: 

	
PILEHHCHELSE	 XS – 4XL

HH Kensington fleece
Colours: 

	
PILEHHKENS	 XS - 4XL

HH  Manchester shell 
jacket
Can be combined with Manchester fleece. 
Colours: 

	
GIACHHMAN	 XS – 3XL

HH  Kensington hood 
softshell jacket
Colour: 

	
GIACHHKENSS	 X – 4XL
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HELLY HANSEN WORKWEAR

HH  Lifaloft Kensington 
hooded jacket
Colours: 

	
GIACHHKENSL	 XS – 4XL

HH Oxford Winter Heavy 
Jacket
Colours: 

	
GIACHHOXF	 S – 3XL

HH belt with logo
Stretch
Colours: 

	
CINTHHLOGO	

HH lifa® Merino neck 
warmer
Colours: 

	
SCALDHHLIFA	

HH WW beanie hat
Colours: 

	
CAPPHHWW	

 
Code

    
Sizes
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HH Kensington beanie hat
Colours: 

	
CAPPHHKEN	

HH Waterproof gale rain 
jacket 
Breathable polyurethane

Colours: 

	
GIACCHHGALE	 XS – 4XL

HH waterproof gale rain 
overalls
Colours: 

	
SALHHGALE	 XS – 4XL

HH Voss waterproof 
jacket
Colours: 

	
GIACHHVOSS	 XS – 4XL



318 

HELLY HANSEN WORKWEAR, U-POWER

HH Voss waterproof 
trousers
Colours: 

	
PANTHHVOSS	 XS – 4XL

HH waterproof mandal 
overalls
Colours: 

	
SALHHMANDAL	 S – 4XL

HH duffel bag
Waterproof
Colours: 

	
BORSHHDUFF	 50

U-Power Fluo T-Shirt

	
TSHIRTFLUO	 S - 4XL

U-Power Snug sweatshirt
Colours: 

	
FELPSNUG	 S – 3XL

U-Power clothing

 
Code

    
Sizes

    
Volume
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U-Power jupiter 
sweatshirt
Colours: 

	
FELPUPJUPAG	 S – 3XL

U-Power space jacket
Softshell
Colours: 

	
GIACSPA	 S – 4XL

U-Power sweatshirt hull

	
FELPUPHUL	 S - 5XL

U-Power universe jacket
Softshell
Colours: 

	
GILUNI	 S – 4XL

U-Power Willow Jacket	

	
GIACWIL	 S - 5XL
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U-POWER WORKWEAR, LOGICA

U-Power Verve jacket	

	
GIACVERVE	 XS - 5XL

U-Power Baltic trousers
Colours: 

	
PANTABALT	 S – 3XL

U-Power Trek trousers

	
PANTTREK	 XS - 5XL

U-Power Guapo trousers

	
PANTGUAPO	 S - 5XL

 
Code

    
Sizes
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Logica Summer polo

	
POLOSUM	 S - 3XL

Logica Madeira2 fleece

	
MAMPMADE	 S - 3XL

Logica Surf gilet

	
GILELOSURF	 S - 4XL

Logica Uragan jacket
With detachable hood.

	
GIUBLOURA	 S - 4XL

Logica Antigua shorts

	
PANTANTIGUA	 S - 3XL

Logica clothing
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LOGICA WORKWEAR

Logica Ciclone trousers
90% polyamide – 10% spandex With reinforcements on knees and 
kneepad pocket. Breathable – Stretch – Water-repellent. 
Colour: 

	
PANTCICLONE	 S – XXXL

Logica Papete 2 trousers
86% polyamide – 14% spandex With reinforcements and triple 
seams. Breathable – Stretch.
Colours: 

	
PANTPAPETE	 S – XXXL

Logica Smart trousers
98% Cotton – 2% Lycra Trousers made with stretch-jeans textile.

	
PANTSMARTBOX	 44-58

Logica Olivar winter trousers

	
PANTAOLIVAR	 S - 3XL

Logica thermal sweater
85% Polyester – 10% Elastane – 10% Polyamide
Colour: 

	
TSHIRTT	 S/M – L/XL

 
Code

    
Sizes
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Logica thermal trousers
85% Polyester – 10% Elastane – 10% Polyamide
Colour: 

	
PANTAGIAMI	 S/M – L/XL

Logica rainproof coat 
Nylon ®

	
CAPPAPL54V	 M – XXXL

Logica rainproof jacket and 
trousers 
Nylon ®

	
COMPAPNORV	 S – 3XL

Logica rainproof jacket and 
trousers 
Breathable polyurethane

	
COMPAPSMI	 M – 3XL
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LOGICA WORKWEAR

Logica rainproof trousers	 Nylon

	
PANTAAP900V	

Logica splashproof overtrousers 
Polyvinyl chloride

	
COPANTAAP901V	

 
Code
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FOOTWEAR

EN ISO 20345:2011 (S Category)	

A+FO+E
A+FO+E+P
A+FO+E+WRU
A+FO+E+WRU+P
A+FO+E+ water tightness
A+FO+E+P+ water tightness

EN ISO 20347:2012 (Ø category)

A+E
A+E+P
A+E+WRU
A+E+WRU+P
A+E+ water tightness
A+E+P+ water tightness

Footwear
  TECHNICAL FOOTWEAR REQUIREMENTS

All PPE of any category must comply with the European regulation in force for the 
ESSENTIAL REQUIREMENTS framework laid down by the directives and specified by 
the standards. The CE marking is a passport for the product which thus ensures free 
circulation in the EUROPEAN UNION.
Any PPE placed on the market has been the subject of a technical report and is 
accompanied by a declaration of conformity and a package leaflet.
The use of PPE must not be a substitute for collective protection measures or work 
organisation, but must be regarded as protection from possible residual risks, i.e. those 
risks which, despite the improvements implemented, are impossible or are difficult to 
eliminate. 

Reference category
Make sure that the footwear corresponds to the required risk category, depending on the type and 
place of work. We, therefore, specify the European standards and the specifications to which they refer:

Antistatic footwear
Energy absorption in the heel area
Sole resistant to hydrocarbons
Anti-perforation plate (1100 N.)
Heat Resistant Outsole
Cold insulation of the bottom of the shoe
Heat insulation of the bottom of the shoe
Water Resistant Footwear
Water Resistant Upper
Footwear with metatarsal protection
Cut-resistant upper
Slip-resistant footwear

	 A  
	 E  
	 FO
	 P  
	 HRO
	 CI
	 HI
	 WR
	 WRU
	 M  
	 CR  
	 SRC

	 SB
	 S1
	 S1P
	 S2
	 S3
	 S4
	 S5

	 0B
	 01
	 01P
	 02
	 03
	 04
	 05
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CRISPI FOOTWEAR

Crispi Futura CX GTX 
Lightness and walking agility combine with stability and 
control, thanks to the fusion of an anatomical and precise 
upper wrap, with a 4X4 sole.

	
SCARCRISPIFUT	 36 - 48

Crispi  Futura PWR

	
SCARCRISPIFUTPWR	 36 - 48

Crispi Valdres GTX 
Ideal for long periods of use thanks to the anatomical shape 
and, above all, its lightness. The thermoforming gives 
greater structure, protection and support to the foot. Precise 
wrapping, stability and comfort thanks to the CCF insert in 
the midsole.

	
SCARCRISPIVALDRES	 36 - 48

Crispi Nevada Legend EFX 
Stability, comfort and impact protection thanks to the 
Elastoflex midsole and tread with Megagrip compound.

	
SCARCRISPINEVADA	 36 - 50

Crispi footwear

 
Code

    
Sizes
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Crispi Monaco GTX 
The shoe that fits your foot from the very first moment. 
Maximum comfort, great stability and outstanding support.

	
SCARCRISPIMONACO	 35 - 48

Crispi Attiva Low 
Attiva, as its name suggests, is a shoe always ready for 
use, easy to put on.

	
SCARCRISPIATTIVALOW	 36 - 47

Crispi Ego 662 sock	

	
CALZCRISPIEGO	 S - L

Crispi Prima 771 sock	

	
CALZCRISPIPRIMA 	 S - L

Crispi Pathfinder 428 sock

	
CALZCRISPIPATH 	 S - L
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CRISPI, ZAMBERLAN, LOGICA FOOTWEAR

Crispi shoelaces

	
LACCCRISPI	

Crispi spray waterproofing

	
GRASSIN100	

Zamberlan  Devero Low GTX

	
SCARZAMDLG	 37 - 48

Zamberlan  Salathè GTX RR

	
SCARZAMSGR	 37 - 48

Zamberlan  Guide GTX RR

	
SCARZAMGG	 37 - 48

Zamberlan  Wald GTX RR

	
SCARZAMWGR	 37 - 48

Zamberlan footwear

 
Code

    
Sizes
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U-Power Yellow
Low, light and comfortable safety shoes, ultra breathable. 
With upper in soft nylon suede, aluminium toecap, anti-
puncture, anti-slip and PU/PU Infinergy sole.

	
SCARPYELL	 35 - 48

Logica Perigeo 

	
SCARPERI	 38 - 47

Logica Vantage 

	
SCARVANT	 36 - 47

Logica Portofino 

	
SCARPORTS1PS	 35 - 48

Logica Raptor2 

	
RAPTOR	 36 - 47

S1P SRC ESD

Logica footwear

SR S7S HRO WR CI FO

S1PL

S1PS SR ESD FO

S3

U - Power footwear
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LOGICA FOOTWEAR

Logica Tallin3 

	
SCARTALS3	 35 - 48

Logica Air One 

	
SCARAIO2S1GRI	 35 - 47

Logica S32/K 

	
SCARPAS32K	 36 - 47

Logica Tornado 

	
SCARPATOR	 39 - 47

Logica Gamma 

	
SCARGAM	 36 - 47

Logica Alfa 
Nabuk

	
SCARALF	 36 - 47

S3S FO SR

S1P

S3

S3S SR FO

S3 SRA

S3 SRA

 
Code

    
Sizes

    
Description

    
Weight
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Logica Sigma 

	
SCARSIGMA	 36 - 47

Logica thermal sock
Thermal, 70% merino wool.

	
CALZLAMER	 38/40 S, 41/43 M, 44/46 L

Logica Kneek sock

	
KNEEK	 S - L

Logica Run sock	

	
CALZRUN	 M - L

Shoelaces

	
LACCS	 Two pairs package

Shoe grease
Natural grease.

	
GRASSSCA	 50

S1P SRA
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LOGICA FOOTWEAR, BOOTS

Spray waterproofing system

	
PLVEL400	

Logica kneepad
In neoprene, with quick attachment.

	
GINOCCNEO	

Trento boot

	 	
STIVTNT21M	 art. 21 ankle-height	 39 - 47

STIVTNG28M 	 art. 28 ankle-height	 39 - 48

Demar thermal boot
The removable fleece lining guarantees an ideal 
temperature even at minus 30 degrees. Hi-visibility safety 
band. The lightest and most copied EVA boot with rubber 
sole in the world.

	
STIVUNIVPRO	 40 - 47

 
Code

    
Model

    
Sizes
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Logica safety boot 24725

	
STIVLOGSZGV	 36 - 48

Noramax Agri boot

	
NORAMAX	 36 - 49

S5
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DPI

PPE
PPE is divided into three categories according to risk

	 SIMPLE PPE 
Intended to protect users from minimal risks. 
Declaration of Conformity issued by the manufacturer under its own responsibility. 
The PPE marking is shown by affixing of the  mark only.  
 

	  INTERMEDIATE PPE 
Intended to safeguard users from current risks.   certification issued by an 
authorised control body. The PPE undergoes checks by an authorised control body to 
establish compliance with the standards. 
The PPE marking is shown by affixing of the  mark only. 

	 COMPLEX PPE 
Intended to protect users from the risk of death or serious and permanent injury. 
  certification issued by an authorised control body. 

The PPE must be manufactured under the control of a  quality guarantee system or a 
 quality assurance system and subjected to risk category 2 checks. The PPE marking is 

shown by affixing of the  mark followed by the identification number of the authorised 
control body. 

Main European standards for protective gloves

General requirements for protective gloves. It is the reference standard 
that lays down the general requirements for protective gloves, the 
principles of design and construction, safety, comfort and efficiency, sizes, 
dexterity, marking, information and instructions for use. 

Protective gloves against mechanical risks.
a - Resistance to abrasion 
b - Resistance to cutting 
c - Resistance to tearing 
d - Resistance to perforation
PERFORMANCE LEVELS:  a 0-4 • b 0-5 • c 0-4 • d 0-4

Protective gloves against dangerous chemicals and micro-organisms.

	 EN420 
 
 
 

	 EN388 
 
 
 
 
 

	 EN420

abcd
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Waterproof gloves and low chemical protection. 

Determination of resistance to penetration. 
Acceptable quality level (AQL) reference.
PERFORMANCE LEVELS: 1-3 

Determination of resistance to the permeation of chemical 
products. 
Permeability measurement.
PERMEATION INDEX: 1-6

Protective gloves against cold.
a - Resistance to convective cold  
b - Resistance to contact cold 
c - Water permeability 
PERFORMANCE LEVELS:  a 0-4 • b 0-5 • c 0-1 

Protective gloves against heat and fire.
a - Fire properties  
b - Resistance to contact heat  
c - Resistance to convective heat  
d - Resistance to radiant heat 
e - Resistance to small splashes of molten metal 
f - Resistance to large splashes of molten metal
PERFORMANCE LEVELS:  a 0-4 • b 0-4 • c 0-4 • d 0-4 • e 0-4 • f 0-4 

They offer a specific protection against stabs.
They are used in slaughterhouses, meat and fish processing 
industries, catering. 
They can also be used in the plastic, leather, textile and paper 
industries. 

Protective gloves against ionizing.
Protection against ionizing radiation and radioactive contamination.
LEVEL X: the test is not applicable or the glove has not been 
tested. 

Against the risks for users of chainsaws.

	 EN374/1 
 
 
 

	 EN374/2 
 
 

	 EN374/3 
 
 
 

	 EN511 
 
 
 
 

	 EN407 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

	 EN1082/1 
 
 
 
 

	 EN421 
 
 
 

	 EN374/2

abc

abcdef
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GUIDE AND U-POWER GLOVES

Guide glove 590W
Waterproof and thermal.

	 	
GUANTOGUI590W	 EN420; EN388 2242X; 

EN511 X2X; EN407 X2XXXX

	 7 - 11 

Guide glove 579HP
Lightweight winter gloves.

	 	
GUANTOGU579HP	 EN388 4131X; EN407 X1XXXX	 7 - 11

Guide glove 577PP
Lightweight winter gloves.

	 	
GUANTOGU577PP	 EN388 4131X; EN407 X1XXXX	 6 - 12

Guide glove 159W
Lightweight winter gloves.

	 	
GUANTOGUI159W	 EN388 2231X; EN 511 X2X; 

EN407X2XXXX

	 8 - 11 

Guide glove 5122W
Winter gloves.

	 	
GUANTOGUI5122W	 EN420; EN388 2121X; 

EN511 121; EN407 X1XXXX

	 7 - 12 

 
Code

    
Regulations

    
Sizes



339 

8. Clothing, shoes, PPE

Guide glove 594
Waterproof.

	 	
GUANTOGUI594	 EN420; EN388 4121X; EN407 X1XXXX	 7 - 11

Guide glove 151
Summer gloves.

	 	
GUANTOGUI151	 EN388 2011X; EN407 X1XXXX	 5 - 11

Guide glove 4038

	 	
GUANTOGUI4038	 EN388 4101X; EN ISO374-1 

Type A; EN ISO 374-5; 

ISO 18889 G2

	 7 - 11 

 

Guide glove 4022

	 	
GUANTOGUI4022	 EN388 2110X; EN ISO 374-1 

Type A; EN ISO 374-5

	 7 - 10 

U-Power glove kumba
Orange reinforcement between thumb and index finger 
for increased durability.

	 	
GUANUPKU	 EN 407, EN388 4X31X	 7 - 11
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Codice

    
Descrizione

    
Numero

    
Modello

    
SNR

    
Confezione

    
Lenti

    
Misure

LOGICA GLOVES

Logica leather gloves 114E
Hemmed bovine leather.

	 	
GUAN114E	 EN338 - 4143X	 7 - 11

Logica grain and split leather 
gloves 103E
Hemmed, bovine grain, split leather back.

	 			   	
GUAN103E	 EN338 - 4143X 		  8 - 11	 10

Logica grain leather and cloth 
gloves 109Trend
Goatskin with knitted back.

	 			   	
GUAN109T	 EN388 - 2122X 		  7 - 10	 12

Logica double coated glove 
0070S
Cotton fully coated with NBR.

	 			   	
GUAN0070S	 EN388 - 4111B 		  9 - 11	 6

Logica gloves 0158plus
Cotton coated in NBR, knitted cuff.

	 			   	
GUAN0158PLUS	 EN388 - 3111B 		  7 - 10	 12

 
Code

    
Regulations

    
Sizes

    
Package
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Logica gloves Flexy/N2
PU-coated nylon, knitted cuff.

                                			   	
GUANFLXN2           EN388 - 4131X 		  6 - 11	 12

Logica gloves Duck
In latex foam, anti-slip.

                                			   	
GUANDUC               EN388 - 3131A 		  6 - 11	 12

Logica gloves Tecnologic
In NBR foam, 3/4 dot grip in PVC.

                                			   	
GUANNITPN           EN388 - 4131A 		  8 - 11	 12

Logica gloves Termologic
With thermal lining.

                                			   	
GUATL                       EN388 - 2232X; EN511 - 12X 	 8 - 10	 12

Logica gloves Termoplus2	
With thermal lining, good sensitivity.

                                			   	
GUATPL                    EN21420, EN388 - 2131X	  8 - 10	 12
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LOGICA AND MAPA GLOVES, DISPOSABLE GLOVES, MASKS

Logic gloves Tecnofox
Nylon knit coated with nitrile.

	 		  	
GUANTEFX	 EN388 - 2121X	 8 - 11	 12

Mapa gloves 405 Duo-Mix
Neoprene and latex.

	 		  	 	
GUANMADM405	 EN388 - 2110X; 

EN421; EN374-5; 

EN374 KMT

	 7 - 10	 33	 10 

 

Mapa gloves 376 Dextram
Nitrile with fabric backing.

	 		  	 	
GUANMA375	 EN388 - 3111X	 8 - 9	 31	 5

Mapa gloves 301 Jersette

	 		  	 	
GUANMA301	 EN388 - 2131X; 

EN407 - X1XXXX;

EN Type B KPT

	 7 - 10	 29 - 33	 5 

 

Logica disposable gloves Logilatex
100% latex. With powder.

	 		  	
GUANLASA	 EN374-1 Type B; 

EN ISO 374-5

	 S - XL	 100 

 
Code

    
Regulations

    
Sizes

    
Package

    
Length
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Logica disposable gloves Blulatex
Polymer latex, without powder, high resistance.

	 			   	
GUANLABLU	 EN374 - 3; EN ISO 374-5	 8 - 10	 50

Logica disposable gloves Suprem
Powder-free nitrile. Diamond-textured structure on palm
and back.

	 			   	
GUANIT	 EN374; EN420 		  S - XL	 50

Logica disposable gloves Nitrotre
Nitrile without powder. Diamond-pattern structure on 
palm and back

. 	 			   	
GUANNIA	 EN ISO 21420; EN374-1; 

EN374-5 

	 S - XL	 50 

Logica protective leather sleeve 
GS305

             	 			   	
MANIC	 One size		  60	 2

SGE46 Half mask
Supplied without filter. Universal attachment (DIN 
attachment).

	
SMASCSGE46	 EN136; EN148-1
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MASKS

BLS4000/R Half mask
Supplied without filters. Fitting for new series 200 bayonet 
filters.

	
SMASC4000R	 EN140

BLS5150 Face mask
Supplied without filter. Universal attachment (DIN 
attachment).

	
MASCF5150	 EN136; EN148-1

Milla Panarea Twin 7200 face mask
Supplied without filter. Universal connection (DIN fitting).

	
MASPANAREA	

Milla Vulcano half mask
Supplied without filter. Universal connection (DIN fitting).

	
MASCVULC	

Filters for masks
Other filter classes on request.

	 		  	 	
FILT150A2P3	 Filter class: A2P3	 1	 SGE 46 - BLS5150	 EN 147; EN 14387; EN 148-1

FILT221A2P3	 Filter class: A2P3	 2	 BLS4000/R - BLS5600	 EN 143; EN 14387

FILTMILLA	 Filter class: A2P3	 2	 Milla Panarea - Vulcano           EN 14387:2004 + A1:2008

 
Code

    
Regulations

    
Description

    
Number

    
Model

    
SNR

    
Package
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Half mask with filter incorporated
Non-replaceable filters.

	 			   	
MASCBLS8100	 Filter class: A2P2 R D	 BLS8100	 EN405:2001 + 

A1:2009

MASC8400	 Filter class: ABEK1 P3	 BLS8400	 EN405:2001 + 

A1:2009

Bilsom ear plugs

		  	
CAPSTAPPI		  33 dB	 100

Logica ear defenders

		  	
CUFFIL		  25 dB 	 EN352

Logica face shield with protective cap
Replacement face shield available.

		  	
CALOVISKM402		  Transparent	 EN 166 - 170

Infield protective glasses
Sporty design with anti-scratch and anti-reflection 
treatment which reduces reflections caused by artificial 
light sources.

	
OCCHINFIVIC	
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DISPOSABLE COVERALLS, PROTECTIONS

Logica PVC apron 56BOX

	
GREMBL56	 75x110

Logica leather apron 53R

	
GREMBCROS	 60x90

Logica disposable coverall 800/2
PP+PE laminated coveralls. Category III

	 	
TUTMULIP2	 EN ISO 13982-1:04 Type 5; 

EN ISO 13034:05 Type 6;

EN ISO 1149-5:08

	 M - XXXL 

 

Logica disposable coverall 1000
PP+PE coverall, Category III

	 	
TUTMUL1000	 EN 14605; EN ISO 13982-1:04 

Type 5B; EN ISO 13034:05 Type 

6; EN 14126:03; EN 1149-5:18; EN 

1073-2:02

        M - XXXL 

 

 

Logica hard hat Carpenter G
With chin strap and quick head adjustment.

	
ELMLO	 EN 397

 
Code

    
Dimensions

    
Regulations

    
Sizes

    
Description
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Logica HV Hat Bump 3

	
CAPPBUMP3		  EN812

Logica forestry kit Pw98
Complete protection for head, face and hearing.

	
ELMLOFOR	 EN 381

Logica chainsaw protective 
overalls Prot 2C/3
Class 1 max chain speed 20 m/sec; Class 2 max chain 
speed 24 m/sec.

	 	
SALODECAV1	 Class: 1	 S-XXL

SALODECAV	 Class: 2	 M-XXL

Logica chainsaw protective 
gloves Prot.500

	 	               	
GUANPROT500	 Class: 1	                EN388-2133; EN381-7	 L - XL

Logica chainsaw protective 
boots 204

	 	               	
STIVFORST204	 Class: 3               EN381-2	 39 - 47
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PROTECTIONS, STORAGE

Logica hi-visibility vest

	
GILAV	 One size

Changing room locker
With dirty-clean partition.

	 		  	 	
ARMASPOG1	  1		  42	 50	 180

ARMASPOG2	  2		  81	 50	 180

ARMASPOG3	  3		  120	 50	 180

Logica first aid kit
Top version available with support for mounting on the wall.

	
VALMEDIC4	 Annex 1 (more than 2 workers)

VALMEDIC3	 Annex 2 (up to 2 workers)

 
Code

    
Sizes

    
Number of places

    
Width

    
Depth

    
Height

    
Description
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The images and colours are for illustration purposes 
only and may not correspond to the products 

currently available.

Can't find what you are looking for?
Contact us:

Agri Vivai Srl
Via di Ramini, 43/D
51100 Pistoia, Italy

Shop
Via V. Casalina, 118/G

51100 Pistoia, Italy

+39 0573 380584
+39 0573 986649
+39 0573 986457
+39 0573 382624

Sales department
yuri.severi@agrivivai.it
giancarlo.bercigli@agrivivai.it
stefano.carcangiu@agrivivai.it
monica.meozzi@agrivivai.it
matteo.guidotti@agrivivai.it

Tel.

Fax.

Yuri Severi:
Giancarlo Bercigli:

Stefano Carcangiu:
Monica Meozzi:

Matteo Guidotti:
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